
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 203

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ABAD MIKEE SALDIVIA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

2 ABAD VANESA GUTABA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

3 ABADILLA ALTHEA DOMINIQUE SACLAO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

4 ABAGAT MELODY AÑES BAAO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

5 ABALOS VRIYADH CALIMLIM PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BAYAMBANG

6 ABANGAN GERALDINE MAY CABADSAN SAMAR COLLEGE

7 ABANICA WILLIAM JR LAPIÑA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

8 ABANILLA EVANGELINE LERIO PHILIPPINE CAMBRIDGE SCH.OF
LAW,ARTS,SCIENCES,BUS ECO & TECH

9 ABAQUITA JONAH GACILIS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

10 ABARCA GUENEVERE SAMANTHA SURIA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

11 ABAYAN JUVILYN DACULA SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

12 ABAYON MARIA IRIZA TAN COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

13 ABBAS NORLYN MAMAUNTE DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

14 ABDON CHERRY ANN PADUAL EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

15 ABDUA SITTILYN NUNES SULU STATE COLLEGE

16 ABDUHALIM MERKAISA HAJIRI MAHARDIKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

17 ABDUL MALIC ALIAH SULTAN PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

18 ABDUL WAHAB WEDAD MALAWAD LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

19 ABDUL RUHAYNA TAIB PHILIPPINE LAST FRONTIER COLLEGE INC.-
MAPUN CAMPUS

20 ABDULBASHET ABDULRAHMAN ALIBASA-SANI MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

21 ABDULLAH NORJANNAH NGODI LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

22 ABDULLATIF NORHAINA DOMANDAY MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

23 ABDULMALIK NORHAMIDA DISOMIMBA AS - SALIHEIN INTEGRATED SCHOOL
FOUNDATION-LANAO

24 ABECIA JOMALYN MAYOLA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 1 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 204

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ABEJO MARVIN MAGDADARO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

2 ABELA JESSIE VIL ATENDIDO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 ABELARDE ARVIE GLEN LACAMBRA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

4 ABELEDA ALEXIS MARIE GADAZA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

5 ABELIS EVELYN MUSA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

6 ABELLA ANGELA AMAD SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION

7 ABELLA DESIREE IRISH LABUTAP BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

8 ABELLA ROXANNE DURAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 ABELLADA REALYN BUENAVENTURA GUINAYANGAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC.-
QUEZON

10 ABENA JESSA LYN TAGUIBAO BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-ARASOF-
NASUGBU

11 ABENDANIO ROSALIE ANN CASAO HOLY VIRGIN OF SALVACION FOUNDATION
COLLEGE, INC

12 ABENIO MA. SALVE PACHECO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

13 ABIERA KRISTEL BARQUILLA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

14 ABIERA MICA MALTO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

15 ABIOG LEOMIL DE GUIA GUINAYANGAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC.-
QUEZON

16 ABITRIA LAURENCE VILLAFLOR GUINAYANGAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC.-
QUEZON

17 ABLAY MARICAR BENABLO EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-GUIUAN
CAMPUS

18 ABLAY MENMHEL PORACAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

19 ABOCATAL KYLA GALLARGAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

20 ABOGADIE MONICA BADANOY EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-GUIUAN
CAMPUS

21 ABOLENCIA LENNIE TADULAN METRO MANILA COLLEGE

22 ABONG MARITESS LABAJO DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

23 ABONITALLA FREDDIE RICK II BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 ABORDO JOBELLE PORTUGUEZ ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 206

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ABOUT IREN PACTOL AVE MARIA COLLEGE

2 ABRAHAM JASON PAUL LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

3 ABUAT RAINAH PACAL SANTA MONICA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

4 ABUCAL JAHNA DANE MARASIGAN CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

5 ABUDER MA. VICTORIA ATAY HOLY VIRGIN OF SALVACION FOUNDATION
COLLEGE, INC

6 ACATO HAKIMAH SAMAD SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

7 ACATO HASMER BATUA SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

8 ACEDERA ERICA SALUDAGA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

9 ACEDILLO CHERRY ANN CALIB-OG BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - MENESES
CAMPUS

10 ACERO RONALYN ORSABIA JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
TAMPILISAN CAMPUS

11 ACMAD RASIDA HADJI SALIC LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

12 ACMAD SAIMEN SARIP TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

13 ACOB NYSSA MARIE EDRA OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

14 ACOSTA PRECIOUS ISMAEL BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

15 ACOSTA ROCHELLE TURALBA EASTERN VISAYAS CENTRAL COLLEGE

16 ACOT ANGELIKA BROBIO DR. YANGA'S COLLEGES, INC. (for. DR. YANGA'S
FRANCISCO BALAGTAS COLLEGE)

17 ACULANA CATHLENE MAGA MATER DIVINAE GRATIAE COLLEGE

18 ADA MARIA GENIE ESPONILLA NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

19 ADALLA IVY MARIE VILLAS CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF CALBAYOG

20 ADAM AISAH SANGCOPN SANTA MONICA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

21 ADAMI JACQUELINE ADRI SAINT DOMINIC COLLEGE OF BATANES

22 ADAYA JANSEN KARYL RICO KOLEHIYO NG LUNGSOD NG LIPA(FOR LIPA
CITY PUBLIC COLL.)

23 ADAYA PAULENE RICO KOLEHIYO NG LUNGSOD NG LIPA(FOR LIPA
CITY PUBLIC COLL.)

24 ADESAS MARRYCRIS GIRAY THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 207A

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ADILAO NORKIMA CATIB CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

2 ADLAO JELLIAN EVON GEMAO NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLL.

3 ADLAON RUNDAY TANDOGON CARAGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

4 ADO MARK ANTHONY RELOX DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

5 ADOLAR ANNAMIE MERCADO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

6 ADOLFO JECA AUSTRIA IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

7 ADONIS ELSIE LITRODO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 ADOPTANTE JEREMY ANDEZA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 ADRIANO LORIE JANE CAPISTRANO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

10 ADRIANO MARY ANN MABUNAY UNIDA CHRISTIAN COLLEGES(for. UNIDA
EVANGELICAL COLL)

11 ADTO DANICA MORALLOS ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

12 ADVINCULA MAE SHELL NAVARRO NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIV.-CONCEPCION
(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P.S. COLL) -
CONCEPCION

13 ADVINCULA MARICOLE ANNE ADONIS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

14 AFABLE MC YOVERT GALICTO QUEZON COLLEGES OF SOUTHERN
PHILLIPINES

15 AFRICANO JHOANA RINGOR NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES

16 AGAPINAY RYAN VINCENT ALINAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA

17 AGAPITO ARLIANE PUERTAS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 AGAPITO JOY ESPARES BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

19 AGIHAP CYNTHIA REFIL BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

20 AGITO ANGELO FAUSTINO THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

21 AGLIAM JENARO ROJO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

22 AGREZOR IRENE TACMO PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BAYAMBANG

23 AGRIS RIZZA LYN TAN QUEZON ACADEMY-BULAN

24 AGUILA ANNA MAE NAGALES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 207B

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 AGUILANDO DHIME CASTILLO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

2 AGUILAR AILA MARIE YERRO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

3 AGUILAR ERIKA MAE CRUZ NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

4 AGUILAR ERIKA MARTOS LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

5 AGUILAR JOANA KARIZ CASTILLO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 AGUILAR JOHNRON GARDOSE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

7 AGUILAR SHIENNA MAE CALCABIN CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-HINIGARAN CAMPUS

8 AGUILLON JOYCE PAJE ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

9 AGUILLON MARISSA CONTRANO WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

10 AGUINALDO JOHNNY JAVIER NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

11 AGULTO PATRICIA ABARE NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

12 AGUS JOSEPHINE MATA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

13 AGUSTIN ROVELYN RUIZ SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-LUCBAN
(SLPC)

14 AGUYAPA PATRICIA FARO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

15 AIDALLA RHEA JOY BALANAY ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

16 AJERO MARGIE DITAN SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

17 AKIL NUR-AIZA SABDAIN WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-ZAMBOANGA
CITY

18 ALA ABDULNAIF MASA MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

19 ALABOT MELANNIE JOYCE CALAMIONG ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

20 ALAMA ANGELA ACUÑA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

21 ALAMO ALLAIZA MAE MALICDEM CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

22 ALANGILAN REALYN MAE LABANON BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

23 ALANO RICHEL GAYAS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

24 ALAON RENALYN VILLAMIL ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 210

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ALAPAD JOMER REBOSURA SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

2 ALARCON ROLANDO RAMOS CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

3 ALARDE CRISTINE MARIE TORREGOZA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

4 ALARO REGIEN GARCIA PASSI CITY COLLEGE

5 ALASAGAS JOAN BALAGA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

6 ALAT RICHELL PACATANG BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

7 ALATA JEMWEL HERIALES UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

8 ALBA PRISCILA RONQUILLO GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

9 ALBANCIS JHAZE EUN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

10 ALBAO DARWIN BUIZA R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

11 ALBATIN CHARLYN JAMISON BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

12 ALBINO LENETTE SAMSON OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL SUCCOR COLLEGE

13 ALBORO LORIE LIE MANUALES NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

14 ALBURO RESEN PAPILOSA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 ALBUTRA AIVAN KHYLE CORPUZ METRO MANILA COLLEGE

16 ALCANCHIN RONICA ARMANOCHE COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

17 ALCANTARA ANGELA ECHALAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

18 ALCANTARA IRMA METRO MANILA COLLEGE

19 ALCANTARA KRISTINA JAVIER MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

20 ALCANTARA MAE CHANTAL RAMOS SAN ILDEFONSO COLLEGE

21 ALCANTARA MARJORIE DE BELEN NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-SAN ISIDRO

22 ALCANTARA PEARL ANNE BAUTISTA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

23 ALCANTARA PRECIOUS BAUTISTA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

24 ALCARAZ SHERWIN MARTINEZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 211

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ALCAZAREN ANDREANETTE CHIO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

2 ALCERA TRISTAN MADRONA DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

3 ALCIDO MARIA LIZA ALAIN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

4 ALCORIZA RESHEIL LOZANO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

5 ALEGRIA JOEBERT OBINGAYAN EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-CAN-AVID
CAMPUS

6 ALEJANDRO DIMPLE NALANGAN ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

7 ALENTAJAN MARY JEAN VILLANUEVA MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

8 ALFARO JESSELLE ANAVISO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

9 ALFARO RHEA MAY GRUTA OAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-OAS

10 ALFONSO LYNVIEL ROXAS GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

11 ALGORDO CARLYN ANN DONCILLO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

12 ALI JOHAIRI ZAMAN SULTAN KUDARAT ISLAMIC ACADEMY

13 ALIBANTO JENNY-VEAB EDEM OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

14 ALICO ANNE EUNICE PAGUIA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

15 ALIMPUYO ZSARY CLARIZ ACOSTA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

16 ALIODEN NASIMAH HADJIUNOS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 ALIWALAS CRISHA MAE RAMIREZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

18 ALIWALAS MERLENE ESQUEJO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

19 ALLADA ERA MAY CILLO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

20 ALMANZOR BENGIE GUAREN ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

21 ALMENARIO MARJORIE COMON LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

22 ALMODAL ANDREW AGUSTIN LLANTO LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

23 ALMONIA GERALDINE FUENTES DAVAO DE ORO STATE COLLEGE-MARAGUSAN
(FOR. COMPOSTELA VALLEY STATE COLLEGE-
MARAGUSAN BRANCH)

24 ALMORADIE LYKA ESPENILLA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 212

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 AL-MOSA SHIRLY MANTAO SOUTH UPI COLLEGE

2 ALMOSARA ESTEPHANY COLOSO LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

3 ALMOSARA JERWIN DELA TORRE LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

4 ALOAG SHELLA ANN MARIE FELIPE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

5 ALOCADA JHELLE MAE BAUTISTA ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

6 ALON SHAINA MARIE MADROÑO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

7 ALONDRES KCATHY OGARIO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

8 ALONSO LUCY MARIE BODOTA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

9 ALTESIN ANGEL LOZANO COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

10 ALTICHE CATHERINE ONGONION UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

11 ALTO KRISTINA CASSANDRA ALCANTARA SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

12 ALVAREZ JAN KENNETH NIETES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

13 ALVAREZ MA. RIZZA ANTONETTE ALEJANDRO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MALABON

14 ALVAREZ MARY ANN CASINILLO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 ALVAREZ SHARMINE DELOS SANTOS JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

16 ALVILAR JESSA JUSTO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

17 AMABA LOIS ARNOLETTE ALLEY DE GARRIZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

18 AMADOR RIEZZEL LALONGA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 AMAN NAJMA CARIM LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

20 AMANCIO MARICAR GABAYNO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN ANDRES
(formerly ROMBLON COLLEGE OF FISHERIES &
FORESTRY)

21 AMAR ARIANNE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

22 AMARILLAS ERICA CHRISCA CARDINOZA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

23 AMASCUAL AIMEE MARY PERELLO LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY

24 AMBAT MARINA CALUB PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BAYAMBANG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 220

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 AMER FAISAH CABUGATAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

2 AMESTOSO SAILA CABINTOY CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 AMIGO CHRISTIAN SANTUYO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

4 AMIL VICTRAY MAY TANUDRA BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

5 AMION NELMAN REBLORA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 AM-IS JECEL TIMTIM WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-OLUTANGA

7 AMODIA CARLYN JANE MONDOÑEDO LAGUNA NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE

8 AMODO CYNTHIA DEL CORRO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

9 AMORADA LAGRAZE REYES BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

10 AMORADO REMELYN SINADJAN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 AMORES BEVERLY MENISCOLA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

12 AMORES JUVY ROJO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

13 AMPER REGINE CRISTI KIONISALA FATIMA COLLEGE OF CAMIGUIN

14 AMPER SERINA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

15 AMPON JOCEL JANE BASUEL EDENTON MISSION COLLEGE

16 AMPUAN JOHANIFAH DIANGCA MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

17 AMUYAN ABEGAIL CUYOS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

18 ANABO FRANCESCHI VENICE PAGKATIPUNAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

19 ANACTA MA. LIZA GERNA EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-
BORONGAN

20 ANASTACIO JOHN MARX EVANGELISTA UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM
DALTA-LAS PINAS

21 ANCHETA SHEKINAH ANNE SUGAYAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

22 ANDA JERLYN AGGABAO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

23 ANDALES RIGINE PUNAY CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

24 ANDAYA ANGELA TAPADO SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 221

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ANDAYA ROSMAR CALIMUTAN DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

2 ANDES MILCA LAURETA QUEZON ACADEMY-BULAN

3 ANDOY JONJIE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

4 ANDRADE BENAMOR KATE POLO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

5 ANDRES IZZA MARIE VIADO CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

6 ANDRES MERIJANE NAVARRA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

7 ANGCAO EDRIA MAE CABINGAN CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

8 ANGELES EDRIELLE ALEXIS BACONGCO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

9 ANGELES JOLINA RUBAYA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

10 ANGELES ROMELA NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

11 ANICETO ALMA CANLAS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

12 ANIEVAS KRISCIA MAE CORDERO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

13 AÑIS EJELVEE RUBAYA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

14 AÑIS JANE BERNADETTE GONDRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

15 AÑIS JOHN JACOB CEQUEÑA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

16 AÑIS WINSTON GONDRA PHILIPPINE BEST TRAINING SYSTEMS
COLLEGES,INC-RIZAL

17 AÑO KAREN EVANGELISTA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

18 AÑON KC GALICHA DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

19 ANQUILO MARIA TERISA RESCO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

20 ANQUILO SHERYMAE RESCO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

21 ANSANO ASMIRA AZIS PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

22 ANSAO NAFIESA LADJA CENTRAL SULU COLLEGE

23 ANTINERO JUSTINE MAE CELESTRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

24 ANTONIL CASSEY MARIE ANORE BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 229

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ANTONIL SARAH GOTO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 ANTONIO ELLA MAE OLIVEROS OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-PARAÑAQUE

3 ANTONIO MARIE CRIS AZUL FEU ROOSEVELT CAINTA (FOR ROOSEVELT
COLL.-CAINTA)

4 ANTOY KRISTEL MAE FERNANDO WESTERN PHILIPPINES UNIV.(for.PALAWAN
N.A.C)-ABORLAN

5 AÑUNOEVO SHEINA JANE PASTRANA BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

6 APARATO IVANSJOY CELAJES BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

7 APARECIO RENALYN ORZAL OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

8 APIADO VEA JANE AÑAIN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

9 APLACADOR GECELLE TAYONG CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

10 APOLINARIO FRITZ JOHN PAUL SELPO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

11 APOLINARIO JOANNA MANNELLE FIEDALINO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 APOLO RUTH BOBADILLA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

13 APOSTOL RHEANNA-REY PANER ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

14 APURA MEREDITH CARDEÑO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

15 AQUINO KEIRSTEN JOY CANILANG ADELPHI COLLEGE

16 AQUINO MARGIE RAMIREZ THE BEARER OF LIGHT & WISDOM COLLEGES -
BACOOR

17 AQUINO MARICON LAUNIO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

18 AQUINO MARK KYLE DELA REY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

19 ARABIT MA. KRIZELLE CEÑIR PHILIPPINE BEST TRAINING SYSTEMS
COLLEGES,INC-RIZAL

20 ARABIT RAFAELA GRACE CERDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

21 ARAGO MARY GRACE ANN DIZON UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

22 ARAGON ARGELYN MENDOZA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

23 ARAGON MA. ANGELICA MABANTA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

24 ARAGON MYKA CRISOLOGO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 301

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ARAGONCILLO MONICO APARENTE TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

2 ARAGONES DANICA CANIMO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

3 ARAGONES JUSTINE LIRIO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

4 ARAGONES SHARON CELESTRA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

5 ARALAR LYRA VIRAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

6 ARANDIA HAIDEE MABILANGAN SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

7 ARANETA JESSA MELENDRES UNIVERSITY OF NEGROS OCCIDENTAL-
RECOLETOS

8 ARANETA ZAIRA LLAMORIN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 ARANTON KEMBERLY ANN ESCUBIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

10 ARANZANSO LYNDY AEN ALVERO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

11 ARAO CECILE ANGELINE GUZMAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

12 ARAO GUDAH JUMAANI NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
FAIRVIEW

13 ARASULA ANABEL PORTO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

14 ARCA CENLYS RHEIN FRIA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

15 ARCALLANA VINCENT CARANOG SAMAR COLLEGE

16 ARCIAGA MICHELLE TORRES PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

17 ARCILLA ANIE VALLE CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

18 ARCILLA JEREMY LENZ SALES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

19 ARCINO ARNEL DOLIM ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

20 ARCON JUSTINE JANE PARADO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

21 ARCONILA JO-ANN DELA TORRE JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-
DUMINGAG

22 ARENA RAYNAN CHRIS BELTRAN COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

23 ARENIEGO FLORENCE SALMO CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

24 AREOLA MICHELLE ROSE PUERTA MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-ILIGAN
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 302

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ARGUILLES ANNA CEL PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

2 ARGUILLES MARGIE GUIRA ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

3 ARIAS KRICHELLE GOCELA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

4 ARIAS RIA MAY VERZOSA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

5 ARIBAN RENALYN TORMIS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 ARIOLA NIÑA ROSE TIMPOC CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

7 ARIZALA SHEILA RODIA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 ARMA DIONESIO JR. BELLINGAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 ARMA REGINE SUMAYANG CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

10 ARMAMA WAHIDA HADJI SAID SOUTHERN DE ORO PHILIPPINE COLLEGE

11 ARMAS LEE HARVEY LLANES DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

12 ARNAEZ MARGUN BALAOD WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IPIL

13 ARNALDO PRINCESS ANN CORTES CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

14 AROJADO NIÑO MONACILLO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 ARPON JESSA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

16 ARPON MARIA BELEN VERGARA ADIONG MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE

17 ARQUERO SHAYNE MAGANTE MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

18 ARRAJI ALDIMAR ABDURAHIM MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO

19 ARRANGUEZ RUBILYN CUYOS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

20 ARRIESGADO WILMAR AGANAN OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

21 ARRIO CARLA MARIE MENDOZA PALAWAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ROXAS

22 ARROGANTE ANGELICA GABUAY ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

23 ARTIAGA MARY GRACE UCHI PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

24 ARTIZUELA MARICRIS SABANG EASTERN QUEZON COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 303

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ARTURO IRENE MAE DEJARO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

2 ARTUZ CHOLLY EBIAS ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

3 ASAMLI NARCISA IBBA CENTRAL SULU COLLEGE

4 ASAURO MARILOU BURAY METRO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

5 ASENJO PINK DAILYN BAGUIO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

6 ASIO MARY GRACE HERNANDEZ MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF
ZAMBALES

7 ASTA AIZALYN MUSAHARI SULU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY,INC. - JOLO,
SULU

8 ASTILLERO HAIDEE ESTOLE LAGUNA NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE

9 ASTILLERO JOANA MARIE MENDOZA PERPETUAL HELP COLLEGE OF PANGASINAN

10 ASTOR PATRICIA VISDA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

11 ASTRONOMIA SHIELA MAE SAN JUAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

12 ASUNCION BELINDA MAY FABROS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN
(for.C.POLY.COLL.)

13 ASUNCION REGINA CARLA NAVAL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

14 ATANACIO PATRICIA THERESE UMBLAS ST. MATTHEW COLLEGE

15 ATIENZA AIHRA MAE MARANAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST-MANILA

16 ATIENZA CHARLENE MAE CRUZ CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

17 ATIENZA EDMARIE ROSE BALMES INNOVATIVE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

18 ATILLO EMILY SAMANTHA BABALCON SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-PARANAS

19 ATOLE JESSA JOY SILVA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

20 ATON MARICHU ROBLES LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

21 AUMAN RYAN TAMAYO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

22 AUNZO MARIEL FE RAGAS NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

23 AURE FELICITY ZYLA ROMEROSO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

24 AURELLANA LYCA MIE BAAO SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
CATANAUAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 304

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 AURELLANO MIA RUCEL IBARRIENTOS HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE-BATO

2 AUSTERO VERNALYN MARIANO THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

3 AUSTRIA JOSEPHINE ROSE DELOS SANTOS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

4 AUSTRIA ZORIEN GOTO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

5 AVANZADO ABIGAIL GARCIA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 AVERION JESSEL LIWANAG MARCELINO FULE MEMORIAL COLLEGE(FOR
MARCELINO FULE MEM ACA.)

7 AVILA JANNET NAZAM CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

8 AVILA JOANNE LLAGUNO CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY VIRAC

9 AVILA MARY LOVE TENERIFE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

10 AVILES MUTYA DOBLADA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

11 AVISO JESSICA CARIZO DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

12 AYAG JADE STEPHEN BARBERO QUEZON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

13 AYHON ANJELLYCA FRIAS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

14 AYING JARYBOY OLAYER JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-
MIDSALIP

15 AYONAN JONAIFAH ABIDEN MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

16 AZOTEA ALLYSA LAURORA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

17 AZUCENA SHARON ALVAREZ MASBATE COLLEGES

18 BABARAN JESUSA CHARISSE TAYAG METRO MANILA COLLEGE

19 BABAYENON ANTONETTE LAZARO TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA (TRINITY-QC)

20 BABELONIA ANGELINE REBELLO SIENA COLLEGE OF TIGAON, CAMARINES SUR

21 BABON GERALDINE PAGOBO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

22 BACANI VIRGIE SERNITZE ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

23 BACAY AIRENE MARITANA MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

24 BACAY KATHLEEN EVANGELISTA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 305

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BACCAY MARITES DITABLAN BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 BACOLOD JESSA MAE RICO SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

3 BACONG ANA-MAE SALAPA MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-BUUG

4 BACSAL RICHELLE CABUJAT NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

5 BACUD BEAUTY MAE MONTERDE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 BACUÑATA LYDIME BUSLON COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 BACUNAWA SHIELA BALCON DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

8 BACUS AMELIA DE LOS SANTOS NAGA COLLEGE FOUNDATION

9 BADIA-ON MARY JOE HLEEN PAGE SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-ZAMBOANGA DEL
NORTE

10 BADILLO ROSEMARIE SAMIA LAGUNA UNIVERSITY-STA CRUZ, LAGUNA

11 BADONG JAMAERA SARRAGA NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIV.-CONCEPCION
(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P.S. COLL) -
CONCEPCION

12 BADUA MARYELL ABADINES COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

13 BAETA JENYLYN LYCEUM OF ALABANG (for. NCST)

14 BAGAAN JESON BESABELLA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 BAGAAN REYNA SILVANO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-ZAMBOANGA DEL
NORTE

16 BAGSAYAN CRESIL MAE TUMINDOG JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-
DUMINGAG

17 BAGUAN NORHANIA IMAM MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

18 BAGUE ANDREA VILLANUEVA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

19 BAHALLA ALFE DALE REOYAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

20 BAIT ARIAN JEAN GARDOSE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

21 BAITO AIRA MAGLAQUE COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

22 BAJADO HELBERTA TADULAN BUKIDNON STATE UNIVERSITY - KINOGUITAN
EXTERNAL STUDIES CENTER

23 BAJAMONDE IVY CADO CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIV. OF
AGRICULTURE-(for.CSSAC)-PILI

24 BALABA VEIMAR CAPE DON CARLOS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 16 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 306

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BALABAGNO ROSE ANNE ANGELES COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

2 BALADA EDELYN AGNA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

3 BALAGAPO CATHERINE JANE MINA OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

4 BALAGTAS RODESHA MANZALA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

5 BALANA BENCIEN LOUVRIE ESCALA PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY STATE
UNIVERSITY-(FOR RMTU)-IBA

6 BALANAN CRISELDA TUBBAN LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

7 BALANAY LOVE JOY TAGUPA NORTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

8 BALANAY MARY APPLE CUAREZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

9 BALANBAN DENNIS MAÑAGO SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY-
PANIQUI

10 BALANDO DIONESIO LEBICO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

11 BALANSAG JENNY ROSE ALTEZO COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

12 BALAOING NOEREEN MAY NAVARRO PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY
TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY-SAN MARCELINO

13 BALAONG JEROME OMAYAN PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY
TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY-SAN MARCELINO

14 BALATUCAN MARIA ELENA NIALA BALABAGAN TRADE SCHOOL

15 BALAURO RINA MARIE CALORING COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 BALAYANAN ROHAMINA HASIM TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

17 BALBA NORMA ACEDERA NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

18 BALBIN MARY ANNE ORCAS OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
MAMBURAO CAMPUS(FOR OCC. MIND. COMM.
COLL.)

19 BALBIN MICAELA CARIÑO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

20 BALDEO MARYJEAN BASAS MASBATE COLLEGES

21 BALDOMERO JESSA MHAY DELA CRUZ NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-TALAVERA CAMPUS

22 BALDOZA MA. GLAIZA ROMANO LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

23 BALENBIN ARIANNE PINEDA STI COLLEGE - BALAGTAS

24 BALICAS PAULINE MARIE SALMO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 307

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BALIDA SHINNY BERNARDO WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IMELDA

2 BALINGATA JONIEL GODES EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-
BORONGAN

3 BALINTONG GLYDEL MAE DAGAMI EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
(for.LIT)TACLOBAN

4 BALITON PAULINE SILANG UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

5 BALIZA KATE JOANNE ZAMORA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

6 BALLADARES ROCHEL ANN BELGAR ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

7 BALLANO ANGELIE MARIE LAFORTEZA NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
FAIRVIEW

8 BALLESTEROS ALEXANDRA RABAULA DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

9 BALLETE LEONIL MAYNER MATER DIVINAE GRATIAE COLLEGE

10 BALMEO JEAN ANNE ROMERO CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

11 BALMONTE LENNY MARIE FLORES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

12 BALOLOT GENO VILLANUEVA STI WEST NEGROS UNIVERSITY(FOR WEST
NEGROS COLL)

13 BALORAN JUDY ANNE SAGADAL THE BEARER OF LIGHT & WISDOM COLLEGES -
BACOOR

14 BALSANA HONEYLEN SUMBILLO SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

15 BALTAZAR CAROLINA FELIPE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

16 BALTAZAR SAMUEL FAJARDO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

17 BALUCAS CARIZZA QUIAMBAO NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

18 BANACIA BEA MARI JAMAYBAY GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

19 BAÑAGA HAZEL JOIE GISALA R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

20 BAÑARES LORIE ANN PALOYO AEMILIANUM INSTITUTE

21 BAÑAS HANNAH LORICA OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-TAGAYTAY CITY

22 BANAYBANAY ELVIE JANE CALUNSAG MINDANAO AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,
FOUNDATION INC.

23 BANCAIRIN MAILA BONDIOGAN BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

24 BANDA CECILIA BAUTISTA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 310

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BANDAYRIL SHARMAINE BELMONTE LEON GUINTO MEMORIAL COLLEGE

2 BANDEJAS RIZA MAGALLANES ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

3 BANDOJO DONA MIE VILLALOBOS BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

4 BANDOLA JASMIN YABA MABINI COLLEGES, INC.

5 BANDULA ANA MARIE MURILLO ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

6 BAÑEZ LOVELYN BARASAL BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

7 BANGCAYA GERALDINE ANTONIO OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

8 BANGON ALAMINAH POINGAN MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

9 BANGUIS MARY GANE YUAG JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-
JOSEFINA

10 BANNIT RENALYNE ANDRES NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

11 BANOCAG MOHSIEN SARIP LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

12 BANQUIL GUILLERMO ALARDE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY (for.IMMA.CONCEPCION-
LA SALLE)

13 BANSAG ROJELYN PONES PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY- VISAYAS

14 BANSAWAN BAILANIE MAMALINTA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

15 BANTAY JHONA DAYANG NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY-
MAIN(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P. S. COLL)-
ESTANCIA

16 BANTAYAN JODIBIELLE LIMPIN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

17 BANTILLO JULIUS ROMANO BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

18 BANTILO ROSALIE JUAN EASTERN VISAYAS CENTRAL COLLEGE

19 BANTUGON KC PAGAYON MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

20 BAQUILAR REGINE GRACE FAJARDO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

21 BARACAO MARY GRACE PARENA DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

22 BARAGUIR NOEMIE LAGUIAB HADJI DATU SAIDONA PENDATON FOUNDATION
COLLEGE,INC.-MAGUINDANAO

23 BARAOCOR ZENAIDA SIMBAAN SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

24 BARAONTONG ISNAIFA MATOMADI SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 19 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 311

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BARAYANG JOVILYN FLORES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

2 BARAYUGA PRINCESS PEÑAREDONDO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

3 BARAYUGA ROSEWIN NICOLE BUCAD OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE - SAN
MANUEL, INC.

4 BARBERAN ASHLEY AGCARA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

5 BARBOSA ELOISA MANALO CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

6 BARCENA EUNICE ARANDOQUE CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

7 BARDAJE BERNADETTE MAYOTE EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
(for.LIT)TACLOBAN

8 BARENG MA. ANGELA LAURIO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

9 BARIBO FREZEL CINCO CAPALONGA COLLEGE

10 BARJA ANGEL ROSE CANILLAS COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

11 BARLIS EUNICE ERICKA FERMIN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

12 BARLONGO MIA MONDERIN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

13 BARNES JENILYN DE LEON CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

14 BAROJABO KERWIN ADUCAL UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

15 BAROT GENEVA MALCO VILLAFLORES COLLEGE

16 BARQUILLA RENALYN NOVINO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

17 BARRA ARLENE BORROMEO IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY(FOR IMUS INSTITUTE)

18 BARRERA ALVERA MAY ABREA GOLDEN LINK COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

19 BARRERA MARY SUZETTE TADLE CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

20 BARRIENTOS JENNIFER MOYANO SAINT RITA COLLEGE - MANILA, INC

21 BARRIENTOS LORINA MAE ROJO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

22 BARRIENTOS SARAH TY JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

23 BARRIGA DINEL CHRISTINE MORADA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

24 BARRIOS LEAN PRESTOSA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 312

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BARRUN LARA SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

2 BARTE PATRICIA LLARENAS COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

3 BARTOLAY DANIEL ESPENILLA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

4 BARTOLAY IAN ESPENILLA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

5 BARTOLOME RIZZA MAE FANO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 BASARTE ELANIE OCINO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

7 BASARY MOOMINA HADJI ABDULLAH PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

8 BASCO RONALYN PENGSON SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF SAN MIGUEL

9 BASHER FAIDAH IMAM PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

10 BASIJAN JAY-ANNE RANOCO EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

11 BASILIO AIRA ISABELLAH SESNO LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

12 BASILIO CHRISTER VIEGAS MALASIQUI AGNO VALLEY COLLEGE (for.AGNO
VC)

13 BASILIO IRENE CARBA EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
(for.LIT)TACLOBAN

14 BASLAN LOVELY FRANCISCAN COLLEGE OF THE IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION-BAYBAY

15 BASMAN ASNAIMA COSAIN PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

16 BATABOR ASRON KILA DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

17 BATALLER ELGEMAINE BUENA SAN JOSE COMMUNITY COLLEGE-MALILIPOT

18 BATALLON RIZELLE KAYE SEREDRICA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

19 BATARIO CHRISTIAN COIR DIAZ CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

20 BATIANCILA KAREN JOY INDONG WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IPIL

21 BATOLA MARICAR SANTILLAN BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

22 BATOTO CAMILLE BORJA IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

23 BATTA RHODORA LABAJO SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO

24 BATUNGBAKAL MARK LLOYD CAPIRAL LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 313

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BAUTISTA DENNIS BARAL IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BALAYAN

2 BAUTISTA JENS LOUIE FULLANTE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

3 BAUTISTA JONELLE GUEVARRA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

4 BAUTISTA JOZELLE ANN CRISOSTOMO HOLY CROSS COLLEGE-PAMPANGA

5 BAUTISTA JUNIE ROSE DAÑOS FILAMER CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY(FOR FILAMER
CHRISTIAN COLL.)

6 BAUTISTA KATHERINE PESIGAN BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-ARASOF-
NASUGBU

7 BAUTISTA KATLYN MAE CATACUTAN BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-ARASOF-
NASUGBU

8 BAUTISTA MA LOIDA FRUTO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

9 BAUTISTA MARJORIE ESTRELLADO NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

10 BAUTISTA STEPHANIE CAPILI UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

11 BAUTRO SHEILAMAE CUAMBOT CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

12 BAWISAN MA.GARLYN DOLAR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

13 BAYABAY LEONILYN OLLERAS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

14 BAYAWA LACE MONTAÑO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

15 BAYLEN JHEA MARIE ACIETUNAS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 BAYLON JOSEPHINE ADALIA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

17 BAYOS JANET MAGLIPAS EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

18 BAYOT LHORIE LYN BETOC JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

19 BEA MEGUMI RONDINA XAVIER UNIVERSITY

20 BEA SOFIA MAE CASTOR COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

21 BEBIRO ALLANA DONASCO COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

22 BEDRIJO RIZA PAÑALES SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

23 BEGASA JHEA GALGO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

24 BEGUIA GERALINE ROADIEL BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 314

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BEJANO MHEA MAE VERSOZA SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

2 BELANDO CHARLIE JR LOCSIN RAPU-RAPU COMMUNITY COLLEGE

3 BELANGO VICTORIA GALLETES ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

4 BELGA CRISTINA SANTIAGO ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

5 BELGICA BERNADETH REMOS TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

6 BELLEDO MARIFE CELIS IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

7 BELLO ELIZA JOY PANGANIBAN GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

8 BELLO JENELYN SAMANTHA CONTADO COLEGIO DE LAS NAVAS

9 BELLO MYRA REBATO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATARMAN

10 BELLO SARAH PEREZ COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

11 BELMES JULIUS EXEMANI ZAMORA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

12 BELMES KATHLEEN TRINIDAD TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

13 BELMONTE ROSEMARIE CEPRES TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 BELO ABIGAEL GELILIO VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

15 BELONG LAARNIE VELASCO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

16 BELOSTRINO ANGELINE MIRAVALLES ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

17 BEÑABON DAISY PANTALEON COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

18 BENARAO JANISA CAMORO CABARRUS CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 BENDAÑA ROMMEL PELIÑA GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

20 BENDANILLO JYREL BRACERO MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-ILIGAN
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

21 BENEDICTO CAROL CARIAS ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

22 BEÑEGAS MAE QUEZONIAN EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE

23 BENIGNOS TRICIA JANE TIRANTE DILIMAN COLLEGE - (FOR D.C.T.I)

24 BENIPAYO JAIMEE ROSE GARCIA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 315

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BENITO MA. JOCELYN BORJA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 BENITO SOBAIDA LIMPAO MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

3 BENLAYO MA. DIVINA DOMINGO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

4 BENTOR MARY GRACE GOMEZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

5 BERBASA KATHRYN OTOM CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 BERDAN MA. THERESA REGALADO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

7 BERDECEN MADELYN GATOC ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 BERISO EMMELINE CERIOLA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

9 BERMEJO MARY JEAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

10 BERMIL NESTOR ARCILLA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

11 BERMIL RAYMUND BERJA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

12 BERMILLO MARIEL JAMOLIN LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

13 BERMUDEZ GISCELE ROMERO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

14 BERMUDEZ JANNA PATRIZE TENDILLA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

15 BERNABE WENDY LAURENTE BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

16 BERNALES CHRISTINE HOPE BOLEÑO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

17 BERNARDINO ANN MARGARETTE FLORES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

18 BERNARDINO DANICA JANE NATE POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

19 BERNARDO JEN ANGELA MIRANDA UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

20 BERNARDO JOEL ORSOLINO COLEGIO DE LAS NAVAS

21 BERNARDO MARIA KYLA CONCEPCION VILLARAMA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

22 BERNARDO RIA FE BENITEZ BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

23 BERNOLLA ANDRIL MORALES CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY-PILAR (formerly
PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-PILAR)

24 BEROÑA NANCY RABEJE CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIV. OF
AGRICULTURE-(for.CSSAC)-SIPOCOT

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 318

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BERONGOY AIZA BACULO CALBIGA WESTERN SAMAR COLLEGE

2 BERONGOY GILBERT RELLAMA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

3 BERONILLA NADINE AIRA TIMBREZA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

4 BERSABE ROVILYN AQUINO WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

5 BERSAMINA JILL MARIE ABAD WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

6 BERTIZ JHYNCE MEINIU PANGANIBAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

7 BERUNIO MARK ARDIN HIPOLITO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

8 BESA MARIA LORNA GAM ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

9 BESAGAS EPIFANIA INOJALES MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

10 BETE ELEROSE ETUMAY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IMELDA

11 BETE MARIBEL FACIOL SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS COLLEGE

12 BETE ROSE-ANN ESCARO SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

13 BETONIO CLAIRE DANIELLE DELA CRUZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

14 BETORICO ROCHEL PAGLINAWAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

15 BICO SHERYL REYES JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

16 BIENES JONALYN GARBOSA CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY-TAPAZ (formerly
PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-TAPAZ)

17 BILBAO KATE MONTEVEROS AGUSAN DEL SUR COLLEGE

18 BITAR NIEL JOHN MAGTANG LA CONSOLACION COLLEGE - ISABELA (for.
LCC-LA CARLOTA CITY)

19 BITONIO ARNOLD GAVARRA SOUTHERN LUZON INSTITUTE

20 BLANCO GILLIAN MARIE PADIOS FIRST CITY PROVIDENTIAL COLLEGE
(for.FRANCISCO H.C.)

21 BLANQUISCO HANNAH EMMALEN ROBLES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

22 BLASE CHRISTELLE ANN MACABURAS AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

23 BLENTE LEONILA LOTERO R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

24 BLEZA JHACKYLYN FONTANILLA GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 319

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BOBIER KC BAROLO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

2 BOBIS MA. MIKCAELLA BALISI COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

3 BOCA CHERELYN GARAIS SOUTHERN LUZON INSTITUTE

4 BOJOCAN CLARISSE ANN SALONOY OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-TAGAYTAY CITY

5 BOLANTE CARMELA ROSE AÑAIN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

6 BOLANTE MELANIE BABAGAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

7 BOLEA JAY AR ZAMORA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

8 BOLILAN MA RODA ROSALLOSA MASBATE COLLEGES

9 BOLILAN PATRICIA LAINE BOLAÑOS SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

10 BOLIMA JOPHER CABAHUG OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-QC

11 BOLO NOIME MAGSIPOC BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

12 BOLON MA. DONISA CARDIÑO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

13 BOLONIA MAYLENE JALEA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

14 BOMBALES JIMMILYN DELOS REYES OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

15 BOMBANE CARMELITA MARTINEZ JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
SIOCON CAMPUS

16 BOMBITA RICA LIBERAN TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

17 BONA BRYAN CONTIGA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 BONA CHINEE YNOT CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

19 BONDOC REYNAN CONTE SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

20 BONES PEEJAY PEPITO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

21 BONGAO CHARLES THEO ANTERO NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

22 BONGCARAS MA. AMELIA ORILLANEDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

23 BONGOC LEOMAR MIRABUENO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 BONIFACIO EZRA MENDOZA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 401

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BONIFACIO SHERYL CLEOPE CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

2 BONIFE MARCELINA ABUG NATIONAL UNIVERSITY-MANILA

3 BONILLO CYRA MAE DE LEON CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY
PANGANIBAN

4 BOOC REBEKA HANUYAN ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

5 BOQUICOSA ANGEL ORGANISA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 BORGONIA KIMBERLY MAE BORAIS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 BORJA MARIZ LUMIO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

8 BORROMEO KYLA SHANE REYES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

9 BORROMEO MELANIE CAÑAL OAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-OAS

10 BOSE GWYNETH MANZANO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

11 BRACERO MC JOYCE ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

12 BRACERO RONEBOY MARIJUAN BILIRAN PROVINCE STATE UNIVERSITY-
NAVAL(FOR NAVAL S.U.-NAVAL)

13 BRAZIL QUENITH LOMENTIGAR SAMAR COLLEGE

14 BRECIA ALFREDO JR BUSTAMANTE BICOL UNIVERSITY-DARAGA

15 BRIMON JHEN CATLEN MAE LIGUTAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

16 BRIONES ERIKA MAE MELITANTE CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

17 BRIOSO GRETCHEN NIÑORA PALAWAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ROXAS

18 BRISO GENE LOUIS BICOL UNIVERSITY-POLANGUI

19 BRISTOL ROGER JR CADAG WEST COAST COLLEGE-PIODURAN

20 BRITANICO MICHELLE FAYE GRAFIL BICOL UNIVERSITY-DARAGA

21 BROFAS EMMA BO DANIEL B. PENA MEMORIAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION

22 BROVO JOSEPHINE LLAMORIN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

23 BROZO SOPHIA APITA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

24 BRUIZ MARIA JESSA ANDREA R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 402

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BUAN ALLIAH SORIANO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

2 BUAYABAN CRISTEL BAUNO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 BUCAD JANIELA ANN SEPATO LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

4 BUCATCAT SIMPLICIO BALIBALITA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

5 BUEBOS ROSE ANN ESTALLO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

6 BUENA MARIAN UY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

7 BUENAFE JERAMAE TIMOLA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

8 BUENAOBRA ELLA BESMONTE VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

9 BUENAOBRA MARISOL LLERA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

10 BUENAVENTE NENA CAMACHO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

11 BUENAVENTURA NIKKI ANN GENOTIVA COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

12 BUENDIA KYLA CHARLENE DELA CRUZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

13 BUENO MARIANNE MAE ABLAN NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

14 BUENO MARIDEL PALMOS CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

15 BUENSALIDA JEANNIE ROSE DESTURA SORSOGON STATE UNIVERSITY-
MAGALLANES(FOR SSC MAGALLANES)

16 BUERE MARIZEN FRUTO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 BUERE MYRA AGARIN QUEZON ACADEMY-BULAN

18 BUGANAN KAY PERILLO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

19 BUGARIN DONNA CASTILLO PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-CALASIAO

20 BUGCAL REA MESSIE PINSOY NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

21 BULACAN RENAN DICHOSO HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE-BATO

22 BULACOS JEAN RUADO DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

23 BULANON JEMAR MAGALLANES CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

24 BULAON MARIA CLARISSA PANGAN DON HONORIO VENTURA TECHNOLOGICAL
STATE UNIVERSITY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 403

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 BULEG HAFZAH DAUD DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

2 BULEG NORMINA RIMBANG LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

3 BULORON JACQUELINE LIBRADILLA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

4 BUMALAY JUSTINE AYCARDO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

5 BUNAG MARIA FATIMA PAJARITO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

6 BUNAGAN ANDREVIE TAGUINOD OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-QC

7 BUNGAY CRISTEENE JHOIE MATEO DE LA SALLE-ARANETA UNIVERSITY,INC (GAUF)

8 BURASCA JOHN LORD CALEZA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 BURCE JENILYN RAPU-RAPU COMMUNITY COLLEGE

10 BURGOS JENICA LYN BAIG UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

11 BURILLA MARY-ANN ESPEDILLON SIENA COLLEGE OF TIGAON, CAMARINES SUR

12 BURO FLORDELINA MONTESIR CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

13 BUSALLA SHERYL QUINAWAYAN SAMAR COLLEGE

14 BUSLON JONAMY BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

15 BUSTAMANTE JESANH GONOS TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

16 BUSTILLO MARILYN TOLENTINO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

17 BUSTILLO STEPHANY ALCANTARA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

18 BUTAL SARAH JEAN MUTIA ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAWANG
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

19 BUTANTAN ELVIS MONTEALTO MASBATE COLLEGES

20 CAAG MILDRED OARDE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

21 CA-AYOHAN DEVINE GRACE MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

22 CABACANG LOUIESE RADIN GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

23 CABACUNGAN JONALENE CABBAB LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

24 CABACUNGAN NIKOL MAE PALILIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN
(for.C.POLY.COLL.)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 404

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CABADSAN JESSA CANO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

2 CABAG MELODY JANE CHAVEZ R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

3 CABAHUG RENACIL BRANZUELA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

4 CABALFIN TERRY ROUE FERNANDEZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

5 CABALLAS JACQUELINE DEL ROSARIO LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

6 CABALLERO ADAIAH RICCA TRONCOSO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

7 CABALLES JOSEPHINE MAGUID COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

8 CABALSI ANALIZA CABACUNGAN UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PANGASINAN-
BINALONAN

9 CABALTERA VERONICA ARNALDO NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

10 CABANAYAN JESSAMINE PARAGAS UNIVERSITY OF PANGASINAN

11 CABANGON GISELLE DACOCO TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

12 CABARLES HONEY LYN DE LA CRUZ ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

13 CABARO NORONSALAM MAMALO MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

14 CABATO JIHAN GRACE DIOMAMPO FIRST ASIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
HUMANITIES

15 CABATO SHAIRA DELA CRUZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

16 CABATUAN KARIN JANE DOCINOS TAGOLOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

17 CABEROS VANESSA ROSE MERANO CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

18 CABIB CAIRONISAH ARIMAO LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

19 CABIB NORHANAH PANGSAYAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

20 CABISILLA JOSALYN LORENZO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

21 CABITE MARIA ANTONIA BAJADO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

22 CABRAL EFRILYN RAZON JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

23 CABRERA MARY JOY ESCALANTE MYSTICAL ROSE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

24 CABRITO RAFFY BACSAL CALBIGA WESTERN SAMAR COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 405

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CABSAG MEA CAROLYN CLARINAN NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

2 CABUANG ERICA ARCANGEL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

3 CABUBAS ALVIN BALUNDO SAN JOSE COMMUNITY COLLEGE-MALILIPOT

4 CABUCOS JECIL VERDIDA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

5 CABUEÑOS ARIZA MAREE SORIANO DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

6 CABUGA LEONIEDEL GALELA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 CACAPIT MARICEL VIDALLO MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

8 CACATIAN ROSALIE CORPUZ ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

9 CACERES JANILLA MAE LUGADA MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

10 CADAFI NORPIYA MACASINDIL PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

11 CADANO JEZRAH FERRE SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-MANILA

12 CADANO JOANA BLANCA ABOTOG SAMAR COLLEGE

13 CADARO RHYA MAAÑO THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

14 CADAYONA JOCELYN CADIENTE COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

15 CADER NAJERA LONDO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

16 CADIGAL EARL JOHN SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

17 CADUGO SOPHIA NICOLE SANTOS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

18 CAFE JACQUELINE AMARO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

19 CAGALINGAN MA. LUISA MACUANA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

20 CAGAS ANTONIETA GANUYO VALENCIA COLLEGES

21 CAGOCO RAIZZA BARRAMEDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

22 CAINONG CHARLENE MAHUSAY BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

23 CAINTO REZALYN BAJADO EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-CAN-AVID
CAMPUS

24 CAIS APRIL JANE ARRIOLA BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 406

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CAITOM ARGELYN CABANLIT WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-AURORA

2 CAJANDAB DIANNE DEPIÑA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

3 CAJELES SHIELA MARIE BETUIN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

4 CAJIPO BUENAVENTURA JR BALBADA EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

5 CALACALA NOEMI BULLANDAY SAN JOSE CHRISTIAN COLLEGES

6 CALAG MARIE EDIELYN SINON POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

7 CALALANG MIAZELL NOCON ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

8 CALAMBRA CHEREL MONZALES CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 CALAMIONG ROSE JANE AGAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

10 CALANGIN MELANIE CASEÑAS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 CALBADORES MARIFE ADARAYAN UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

12 CALDA ALFREDO NIERVA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

13 CALDA JEAN MENGOTE SHEPHERDS COLLEGE

14 CALEXTERIO MARLYN SARANDONA CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-MAIN CAMPUS

15 CALI FATMAH BATUA PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

16 CALI KIFLIE CALI SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

17 CALI PRINCESS CORPUZ ASBURY COLLEGE, INC

18 CALI RAIHANI MUDAG MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

19 CALIAO FLORA MAE SAMBITAN BILIRAN PROVINCE STATE UNIVERSITY-
NAVAL(FOR NAVAL S.U.-NAVAL)

20 CALIG JORDAN CEDEÑO GUINAYANGAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC.-
QUEZON

21 CALIMBO DIMPLE CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

22 CALIMLIM JORGIE ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

23 CALINOG ANGELYN CARMONA ASBURY COLLEGE, INC

24 CALMA JERSEY ANNE ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 410

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CALMA MA. ANGELIKA TUGAOEN OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

2 CALOOY ANGELICA DECELO SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

3 CALOT MARIA NERISSA GOREMBALEM SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

4 CALUMBA ALVINO BONGAO DANIEL B. PENA MEMORIAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION

5 CALVO CHRISTIAN RONATO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

6 CAMACHO ALILI ESPEDIDO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN

7 CAMACHO ELLYSA ARNAN BERNARDO COLLEGE

8 CAMAR YASSIN MACA ALIN DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

9 CAMATO ELLEN SABIDURIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

10 CAMBE MARILYN CLEMENTE DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

11 CAMID AMNAH MACARAMBON KHADIJAH MOHAMMAD ISLAMIC ACADEMY

12 CAMINER CATHERINE SABILAO SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

13 CAMPAÑA ROWENA BALOLOY COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

14 CAMPANERO FRANCIS MIRANDA EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-CAN-AVID
CAMPUS

15 CAMPIJIYOS ANGELINE ABANA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

16 CAMPO JAYSON GURA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

17 CAMPOMANES JOGELEN FORMANES SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

18 CAÑA RIZ NORLYN POLICARPIO CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 CANALES ARNIE VERDIDA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

20 CAÑALES BEA UNICE GONDRANEOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

21 CANALES JONALD HUYO-A SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

22 CANALES STEVEN HOWARD MAMARIL CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

23 CAÑARES MARY JOY RAMBOANGA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

24 CAÑAVERAL CLAIRE SAÑADO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 411

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CANCINO REGGIE ADELPHI COLLEGE

2 CANDELARIO ELVIE PRANGUE LYCEUM OF ALABANG (for. NCST)

3 CANDIA JUNAIMAH PANGILAMUN PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

4 CANDINATO HENELIZA FUENTES BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

5 CANDOLI ESPERANZA PEÑAREDONDO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

6 CAÑETE ROSELYN RABANSO GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

7 CANI PRINCESS ASHLEY GURO MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

8 CANIEDO CHRISTIAN ARAGDON NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

9 CANILLAS JOREL ARRANZADO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

10 CANILLO JAZZTINE SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

11 CANINO ALESSANDRA MAE CERVAS TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

12 CANINO JONA ROSE SESE OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

13 CANO MA. DANICA CLEMENTE COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

14 CAÑO RUBY ANN CHURA WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-MABUHAY

15 CANON MARY JESSICA MERILLANA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 CANONIGO RONALD BACOY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

17 CANONIZADO MARIELLE MARTINEZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

18 CANONO REA CALANDAY COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

19 CAÑOSA RODSIEL POSTANES RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

20 CANTELA SHEENA TOLEDO OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-TAGAYTAY CITY

21 CANTERO ODYSSA DIANE ESTRADA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

22 CANTORIA JOCELYN CALISA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

23 CANTRE REGENE MESIAS COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

24 CANUELA RUSSEL DE CASTRO CEBU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -
UNIVERSITY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 413

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CANUTO MARILYN GULIA ACADEMIA DE SAN LORENZO DEMA-ALA

2 CAOAYAN RICA MAE TELADO ILOCOS SUR POLYTECHNIC STATE COLLEGE-
TAGUDIN

3 CAPALAD CAMILLE ARGAÑO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

4 CAPARAS DINA REBONG UNION COLLEGE

5 CAPELLAN MARJORIE TAPISPISAN UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

6 CAPILI KYLE JERUSALEM ABUAN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 CAPILI REGINE METRO MANILA COLLEGE

8 CAPILITAN JUNREL SULIT JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-
MARGOSATUBIG

9 CAPILLAN JERRY ANN SUBALISID NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

10 CAPILLANES JENNY AGUSTIN INTERWORLD COLLEGES FOUNDATION-
PANIQUI (ICT)

11 CAPLES SARAH JANE SANTELICES NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

12 CAPONES MARILOU BUSIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

13 CARABLE ANGELO NUÑEZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

14 CARAEL SHERY JANE VENTURA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

15 CARAGAY CHERRY AZUCENAS UNIVERSITY OF CALOOCAN CITY(for.
CALOOCAN CITY P.C.)

16 CARANDANG SHAILLA BERNADETTE CARITATIVO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

17 CARATERO ROCHELL TAMOYANG GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

18 CARCIDO LEICA ELIZABETH PAMA ST. DOMINIC COLLEGE OF ASIA (for. ST.
DOMINIC C.A.S)

19 CARCUEVA GLENDA POLBO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

20 CARDAÑO JOHN ARLY RAMOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

21 CARDENAS CRISTINA FRANZUELA NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

22 CARDEÑO MARIEJOY DIANO COLEGIO DE SAN LORENZO RUIZ DE MANILA,
INC.

23 CARIAGA EVELYN SALAZAR SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

24 CARIAGA RHEALYN SALAZAR MALASIQUI AGNO VALLEY COLLEGE (for.AGNO
VC)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 414

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CARIAN PRINZ CARLO STA ANA MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

2 CARIAS FRENDLY MARK MAHINAY TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

3 CARIASO JEREMY HERNANDEZ GUAGUA NATIONAL COLLEGES

4 CARIGMA MARLYN DE GUZMAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

5 CARILLO JENELA MAE MATA SAN JOSE COMMUNITY COLLEGE-MALILIPOT

6 CARISA NORHANIFAH PAYAWA LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

7 CARLOS BENIDECK ESPARAS OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

8 CARNALAN JEANTHEL ROSE ESPLANADA ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

9 CAROLINO VENCI CLAIRE CAAMPUED JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

10 CAROMAYAN ANA CALLET NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-
GUIHULNGAN

11 CARPIO AIPERL KLERY PEREZ COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

12 CARRERA ALLYSSA JOY TAMANU JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

13 CARTUJANO ESTER JANE ROSARIO COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

14 CARULLA JANE CARLA JIMENEZ OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

15 CARZON GIRLY PASAYLO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

16 CASALME GEN REV CANTAL BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BATANGAS
CITY (PBMIT)

17 CASAMAYOR REYNANTE OPIÑA SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-ANTIQUE

18 CASANO MARLON REYES ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

19 CASANOVA ANNE PAULINE CORONEL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

20 CASAS MELROSE CRUZ COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

21 CASER ALLAN BERO FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY-MANILA

22 CASIBO REDEM HUNGGAY SAINT FRANCIS DIVINE INSTITUTE

23 CASINILLO GLAIZA MAE DELOS REYES DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

24 CASIO EDLYN MAE FLORES SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 427

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CASIRAYA MARY JANE LICUDAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN

2 CASOY CLARITA CABUEÑAS SAMAR COLLEGE

3 CASOY SHIRLEY ANNE SANTOS OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

4 CASTAÑEDA ELIMELDA DITABLAN TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

5 CASTAÑEDA MARK ANGELO LAS PIÑAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

6 CASTAÑEDA SARAH SOPHIA GALVEZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

7 CASTILLAJA GENIEBETH CARZON VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
ALANG-ALANG CAMPUS

8 CASTILLANO AIRA LORICA AEMILIANUM INSTITUTE

9 CASTILLO KARREN DIANE MANGABAT THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

10 CASTILLO KIM NICOLE NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

11 CASTILLO LOUIESAN BECHAIDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

12 CASTILLO MARY MONIQUE CASTILLO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

13 CASTILLO MONET MARTOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

14 CASTILLO RICA JOY BERMEJO OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

15 CASTILLO ROSSANA MANALO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

16 CASTILLON JANNINE FLORIDA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

17 CASTRO ANGELICA DEJUCOS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 CASTRO ANGELO TOLEDO EDENTON MISSION COLLEGE

19 CASTRO CONCORDIA DIGNA ANCHETA SOUTHERN DE ORO PHILIPPINE COLLEGE

20 CASTRO KYLA VIANCA REDOBLO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

21 CASTRO MARIEMAR LAZARO NAZARENUS COLLEGE FOUNDATION

22 CASTRO ROSIE GEVERO CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY-TAPAZ (formerly
PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-TAPAZ)

23 CASTROMAYOR EDUARDO GASPAR MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE-AGUSAN DEL SUR

24 CASTRONUEVO ZARAH DELA FUENTE CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 428

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CATACUTAN MAZDIORIE FORTES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

2 CATALAN KAREN ALEMAN DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

3 CATALAN SHARMINE DAINNE CALATA LYCEUM OF ALABANG (for. NCST)

4 CATALINO REYCA MAGBANUA ALTAVAS COLLEGE

5 CATALO BELINDA LADIAO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

6 CATIPON LEILANIE BARRERA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

7 CATUNAO BLESSED JOY LEONARDO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

8 CAUSO DHARLYN AZADA GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

9 CAWAJA QUEENIE JOMADIAO EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-GUIUAN
CAMPUS

10 CAWICAAN ANGELICA PINTAL ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

11 CAYABYAB KARLA DELA CRUZ MALASIQUI AGNO VALLEY COLLEGE (for.AGNO
VC)

12 CAYACAY GERLIE NEGRE PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

13 CAYAGA JENNY ROSE PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY
TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY-SAN MARCELINO

14 CAYANAN MARIA GIEZELLA ESGUERRA NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-CABANATUAN)

15 CAYANAN PRINCESS WINNIE CALMA BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

16 CAYETANO CATHERINE CLARENDON COLLEGE

17 CEJAS LOVELY REBAYLA KAPALONG COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE,
SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

18 CELEBRE GLADYZ MAE PASCUAL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

19 CELEDONIO MARIAN JOY BERNARDO BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

20 CELESTINO MIKA ELLA VIRATA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

21 CELESTRA DESIRE AÑO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

22 CELESTRA GLAIDEL GONDRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

23 CELESTRA JENNIFER VILLADIEGO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

24 CELESTRA MARIA MAY AÑIS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : MAIN BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 429

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CELESTRA MARIA SALLY RUBAYA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 CELESTRA MYLENE MAMARIL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

3 CELIS CHARISSE JARANILLA MARINDUQUE MIDWEST COLLEGE

4 CELIS JOMELA ROSE CANIEL BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

5 CELLAR JEA MONTELLANO QUEZON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

6 CELOSO CATRINA CERON BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

7 CEPEDA RICHELLE JOY BANUELO COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

8 CEQUEÑA DAVID CHRISTIAN GOTO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

9 CEQUEÑA VANESSA NICOLAS ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

10 CERBITO CHECILYN DELA VEGA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

11 CERDA MERRY JOY ROSELA PHILIPPINE BEST TRAINING SYSTEMS
COLLEGES,INC-RIZAL

12 CERENO SHAWELYN QUIMBO PASIG CATHOLIC COLLEGE

13 CEREZO MARGIE JIMENEZ ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

14 CERNERO SONIA MESA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

15 CERVA JAYCEL AGANA LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY-
SINILOAN

16 CHAN RUSSEL FEYMA OBLIGAR DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

17 CHANLIONGCO REINE KYLA FARAON PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

18 CHAVEZ NICKO MATEO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

19 CHICO ARNEL ARROYO PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BAYAMBANG

20 CHICOTE ARIANE CARAAN BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

21 CHUA JONAS LAWIG CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

22 CIERVO JULIE ALINGALAN LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

23 CILOCILO FRANCIA BIGORNIA OUR LADY OF SALVACION COLLEGE

24 CINCO JOYCE FABRO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 202

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CIRIACO SUZANNE STONN GABAYERON NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIV.-CONCEPCION
(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P.S. COLL) -
CONCEPCION

2 CLARIDAD JENNY MARIE REGOLE LYCEUM NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY-
DAGUPAN CITY

3 CLAUDIO JIMENEZ JR MACARULAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

4 CLAVIO ANGELICA APELADO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

5 CLET MERILYN GONZALES JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

6 CLORES ERICA DEGAMON CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

7 CLORES ROSE BULAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 CLOZA ERIKA DE LEON SAN PEDRO COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

9 COBAR LEEGIE SAMANTHA TAN ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MALABON

10 COJAS MA. ANGELICA PABLO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

11 COLAS FEDELITO SECRO ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

12 COLIPAT MARIANNE NICOLE SANTOS BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

13 COLLADO ARLENE ABAYON MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

14 COLLAMAT JOY JUDLOMAN CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF CALBAYOG

15 COLLAO TRISHA KATE CORULLO OUR LADY OF SALVACION COLLEGE

16 COLORADA JOVY MACACANDO EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
(for.LIT)TACLOBAN

17 COLUMBRES MA. CATHLENE ABIAN ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

18 COMARADANG SOBAIDAH USNGAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

19 COMBATE ANALYN BENAVIDEZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

20 COMESARIO ZHARINA JEAN LAMBOT TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

21 COMESO ZER STEVEN RAGAY SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

22 COMODA JAYVAN SILLANA MEDINA COLLEGE-IPIL

23 CONCEPCION ALONA PAMADICO OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
MAMBURAO CAMPUS(FOR OCC. MIND. COMM.
COLL.)

24 CONCEPCION EVANGIELYN TACMO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 203

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CONCEPCION JAYA MARIE VILLATE BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 CONCEPCION MA. CRISELDA CERDA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

3 CONCHADA VANESSA JANE DE JESUS SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

4 CONDA FRANCIS GEMMA BORJE THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

5 CONDRILLON MARY JOY LUCERO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 CONEL MARIMAR BAGUIO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

7 CONGAYO ELLAINE MARIE ANTALLAN SURIGAO DEL NORTE STATE UNIVERSITY-MAIN
(FORMERLY SURIGAO STATE COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY-MAIN)

8 CONSIGNADO FRANCHEZCA ESTEBAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

9 CONSTANTINO MARILOU CANTALEJO LAGUNA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS

10 CONTANTE MARICEL CODERES TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

11 COPIA PRINCESS ELIZABETH COJAS PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LINGAYEN

12 CORADO MARIVELLE TAGANILE WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-PAGADIAN CITY

13 CORALES JHON REY LABIAN SAMAR COLLEGE

14 CORBETA EVELYN TUTOR PHILIPPINE ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

15 CORDIAL JENNY RUBIA NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
FAIRVIEW

16 CORDIAL JESSICA BUNDAC SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

17 CORDOVA ANGIELENE NAVARRO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

18 CORITAO GESSA MAY DIORDA FULLBRIGHT COLLEGE

19 CORMINAL KARYLLE FRESNOSA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

20 CORNEL JAPHETH MORALES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

21 CORNELIO GRACE PACAMARA LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

22 CORONADO FRANKIE PAPARES SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

23 CORONG ALMIRA LOPEZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

24 CORPORAL JONNA SAMUYAG BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 205

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CORPORAL RIZALDE BEA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2 CORPUZ IRENE MARIE CALADO THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

3 CORRAL REY LAWRENCE CANTES OUR LADY OF SALVACION COLLEGE

4 CORREA JAEZEL GRACE TITULAR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

5 CORREA JERALYN ABEJUELA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

6 CORREA KIM RAVEN ANTONIO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

7 CORREA MICKY FRANCISCO BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

8 CORTEL CATLEYA MAE GAGUHAS CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

9 CORTES JULI ANN CAMPO MASBATE COLLEGES

10 CORTEZ ROSBERTO JR GALANG REGIS MARIE COLLEGE

11 CORTIZ ERMIE CASTILLO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

12 CORTON MARIA MARTINA NENETA AMONGO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

13 CORVERA ESTERLY DENUBO NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY-
MAIN(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P. S. COLL)-
ESTANCIA

14 COS MELANIE TABIGUE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

15 COSIO FAITH JOY CASONO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 COTON AIRA ALLAINE DANAO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

17 CRISOSTOMO JOHN ROMAR RAMOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

18 CRISOSTOMO RACHELLE AVELLANA CAMARINES NORTE STATE COLLEGE-DAET

19 CRISTOBAL HANNA MAY NARZOLES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 CRISTOBAL MEDY AN BORNALES OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

21 CRODUA JOLIEZA MARIE BARBARONA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

22 CRUEL CHERRY PATIDIO LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

23 CRUTO SHANNEN AIEYELLA BARCENAS GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

24 CRUZ AILEEN CZIETHERINE ACOP POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 206

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CRUZ ALEXIS CELLEAN CELESPARA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

2 CRUZ ALLEAH JAIRAH GUIZON UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

3 CRUZ ALMA CASELYN RIQUEZ ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

4 CRUZ BIEN ANGELO UMALI NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

5 CRUZ CAMILA REGALARIO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

6 CRUZ CARMELA LANCETA LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

7 CRUZ CHRISTINE JOY NAVARRO KOLEHIYO NG SUBIC

8 CRUZ GIANFRANCO STA. ANA SANTA CATALINA COLLEGE

9 CRUZ JASMINE JOY AGUSTIN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

10 CRUZ JINO DOMONDON COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 CRUZ JOCELYN ESPINOSA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 CRUZ KATHRINA BUAN FIRST CITY PROVIDENTIAL COLLEGE
(for.FRANCISCO H.C.)

13 CRUZ LEIGH ALLYSON BILLON UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

14 CRUZ LIEANN ASHLEY AÑAIN ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

15 CRUZ MA. EDRALINE JOE AMADOR OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

16 CRUZ MARIA JOANA QUIBOLOY JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

17 CRUZ MARIFE DY FELIX O. ALFELOR SR. FOUNDATION COLLEGE

18 CRUZ PATRICIA REYES OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

19 CRUZ ROSE ANN CANDIDO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

20 CRUZ SEAN WILLY SORIANO EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-DASMARIÑAS

21 CRUZ SHAIRA MAE BOLLER LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

22 CRUZ TRISHA CELESTINO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

23 CRUZANA RIZA CULLAT TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

24 CRUZAT GUIA ETORMA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-RAGAY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 210

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 CRUZATA KAYE YSSHI ANGELES COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

2 CUAJAO LICCA DEMELLITES CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

3 CUBIAN MALYN GALLANO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

4 CUDIAMAT JANE MAGAT BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

5 CUEVAS JOSEPH GOLIS WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-MABUHAY

6 CULABAN MARY CHRIST ROSERO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

7 CULLA DYNAFE CRISPO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

8 CULTURA ROWENA MACASAET UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

9 CUNANAN JERSHEYS KISSES DIONISIO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

10 CUNNING CATLYN-MAE BALAENGAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS

11 CUNTAPAY AMILENE ANTONIO CAMILING COLLEGES

12 CUNTAPAY ANNIE LYN RAMOS LAGUNA NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE

13 CURITANA JANNA PAULA SORIANO AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

14 CUSI KIM BERNADETTE CAPISPISAN CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

15 CUSIPAG CHARLIEMAINE BAQUIRAN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 CUTAMORA CHEENEY ANNE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

17 DABALOS MYLENE OLIVAR COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

18 DACASIN MARIO JR ZULUETA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

19 DACAYANAN KIMBERLY CAVENTA PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY STATE
UNIVERSITY-(FOR RMTU)-CASTILLEJOS

20 DACULA RICHARD ABARRATIGUE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

21 DACUMOS JENILYN MOJICA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

22 DACUSAN RIZALIE GARCIA COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

23 DACUTANAN JELIAN GABANE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

24 DADULA LEONORA ABILONG CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 211

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DAEZ JENNA ANN ROSE VILLARTA GOLDEN LINK COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

2 DAGANDAN THERESA MAY NIÑA VILLALUZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

3 DAGAT SHELLA MAE MAHINAY UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM
DALTA-MOLINO CAMPUS

4 DAGSA VANESSA GARCIA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

5 DAGUPLO AIRALES APARENTE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 DAING WENDY ESPAÑOLA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

7 DAIS ROSSANA NILO AMA COMPUTER UNIVERSITY-PROJ. 8, QC

8 DAJAO ROSELYN SUL-ARON TAGOLOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

9 DALAGAN MONALIZA BUENAFE NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
RIZAL

10 DALANGIN LESLY MURILLO PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY-MANILA

11 DALENOG JERLYN MONDAL ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

12 DALEON REGINE LOVELY ARGUILLES NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES, INC(for NEW
NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES,INC)

13 DALINDING BAIDEDO BAGUISAN QUEZON COLLEGES OF SOUTHERN
PHILLIPINES

14 DALO MICHELLE ANIMOS IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

15 DALOGDOG IVY LEQUIN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

16 DALUMABAO SAIDAMEN MUSA DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

17 DALUMIAS JOEL JR ACLA ASIAN DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION COLLEGE

18 DALUMPINES KEANU JOHN BANTOLO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

19 DAMASO SHARMAINE GOREMBALEM OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

20 DANDAMUN MAGASUGA JR CUDIA PAMPANGA STATE AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY(P.A.C)

21 DAÑO ANGELITA TURIAGA MABALACAT CITY COLLEGE

22 DANQUE GIA PINCALEN UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

23 DANSAL AMINA MALIK LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

24 DANTES LARA TRICIA GLOMAR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 45 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 212

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DAO EMMALYN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

2 DAPITON MARY JANE BIALEN COLEGIO DE LA PURISIMA CONCEPCION

3 DAPUG NICOLE ANGELIKA MORALLOS UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

4 DARAGONAN SAGUIRA BAGUINDA PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

5 DARAS LELY FE BACARESAS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 DATANGEL NESTOR ZOLETA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

7 DATINGGALING CARL AMIEL ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

8 DATINGGALING XANDRAE MEJILLA ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

9 DATO JONAIRAH DOMAORONG ADIONG MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE

10 DATU ON ANGELA MAE ANTIGOS SAN ESTANISLAO KOSTKA COLLEGE

11 DATU-ON MIA LUMOGDANG CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

12 DATUR MICHELLE GACUMA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

13 DATUR SHEILA MAE ESCARCHA BICOL UNIVERSITY-GUBAT

14 DAUBA JELCA COMISION SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

15 DAUD CORAISIA GADJA SOUTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES

16 DAUD JOHARAH MACALA PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

17 DAUD SAHERAH SAIDALIE MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

18 DAUDAY ASMALIA MODASIR MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

19 DAUSIN NATHANIEL IVAN TALUCOD LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY-
STA CRUZ (LSPC) former (LCAT)

20 DAVIDAO DANICA CAPUYAN ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

21 DAVILA VERONECA TIOZON SAINT BERNADETTE COLLEGE OF ALABANG

22 DAYAP CRISHA JADE RESURRECCION UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

23 DAYOC DINNALYN GAPASINAO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

24 DAYONDONG ASMIAH ALIPONTO JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 213

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DAZO DAISYRE DAYOK TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

2 DE ALDAY JANETH MARQUEZ CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

3 DE ASAS EUNICE TENEDERO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

4 DE ASIS CECIL MOLDES NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

5 DE ASIS KAREN ANN BAAL BAAO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

6 DE ASIS REEVENCE ABADINES POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

7 DE BORJA GRETCHEN CAMBI DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

8 DE CASTRO CHEENEE MACALI NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

9 DE CASTRO ESPERANZA TANIG CENTRO ESCOLAR UNIVERSITY-MALOLOS

10 DE GUZMAN ACEL DEL ROSARIO BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

11 DE GUZMAN DAISY GOMEZ GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

12 DE GUZMAN HAZEL ANN CACHO ASBURY COLLEGE, INC

13 DE GUZMAN JANNELLE MYKHA PILLAS OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

14 DE GUZMAN JUVY DELA CRUZ NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-CABANATUAN)

15 DE GUZMAN MARCELYN CACANOY ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

16 DE GUZMAN RUSTICA MANALO MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

17 DE GUZMAN SHILOH LAUDENCIA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

18 DE JESUS GLADHEN SANTILLAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

19 DE JESUS JOBELL CONDE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

20 DE LA CRUZ CHEN CHEN CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY (PANAY SPC)-
DUMARAO

21 DE LA CRUZ LEAH BEATRIX DATA CENTER COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES-
LAOAG CITY

22 DE LA CRUZ REALYN MIJARES ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-CALATRAVA
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

23 DE LAS ALAS MARJORIE AMI COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

24 DE LEMOS CHRISTINE MARIE VELOSO LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 302

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DE LEON ALLEANA ESCOTE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

2 DE LEON ATHENA ISABEL GALERO MABINI COLLEGES, INC.

3 DE LEON CHAT EVANGELISTA CHILDREN OF MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE

4 DE LEON CRISELDA GENEBLAZO VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

5 DE LEON DENISE ESPANO SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

6 DE LEON DENNILEI MAGSAYSAY CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

7 DE LEON FRANCIS CONCEJA LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

8 DE LEON JAYMIE HABER GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

9 DE LEON JENELYN SORIANO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

10 DE LEON JOCY MILYN DOMINGO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

11 DE LEON JOVELYN EUGENIO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

12 DE LEON KAYE ANGELOU PORTENTO TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

13 DE LEON KENROZ MERCANO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

14 DE LEON LEA HERNAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

15 DE LEON MARISSA BAGGAY SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO

16 DE LEON WILMA ESPIRITU MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

17 DE LOS REYES RACHEL LOU BELLEN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

18 DE LOS REYES ROSELLE CAHILIG THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

19 DE LUNA HANNA RICA GARRATE MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
CATANAUAN

20 DE LUNA SHEKINAH RIEGO NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

21 DE MESA JANE INCIONG KOLEHIYO NG LUNGSOD NG LIPA(FOR LIPA
CITY PUBLIC COLL.)

22 DE OCAMPO ANDREA RODRIGUEZ COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

23 DE ONTOY MA. ERAH GONZALES ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

24 DE RAMA XEENA ELAH PANGANIBAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 304

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DE RAYA HAYDEE DE LOS REYES MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
CATANAUAN

2 DE VERA CRYSTAL JANE GUIRHEM COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

3 DE VERA DARREL JEFF VILLARMINO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

4 DE VERA JESSA DACULLO DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

5 DE VICENTE MARICEL EUGENIO UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

6 DE VILLA MELANIE OCTERA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

7 DE VILLA RIZIEL DE VILLA TANAUAN INSTITUTE

8 DECATORIA CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

9 DECENA ANALYN LUMOGDANG OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

10 DECENA MARYDEE LONDITE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

11 DEDASE JONAS GERANCO R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

12 DEDASE KATRINA JOY PILLEJERA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

13 DEGONES BABY JANE SILVA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

14 DEJERON JUDY ESTEBAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

15 DEL CARMEN JOYCE-ANN LUNIO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

16 DEL CASTILLO ELLYZZA ELAINE CANOBAS BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

17 DEL ROSARIO CHRISTINE MALADIA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 DEL ROSARIO DAVE JULIAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

19 DEL ROSARIO DYRONN CRUZ WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

20 DEL ROSARIO ERICA JOYCE DAMIAN THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

21 DEL ROSARIO JULY PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY STATE
UNIVERSITY-(FOR RMTU)-IBA

22 DEL ROSARIO MARY JOY SOLIMAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

23 DELA CRUZ CHARLENE MAGTO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

24 DELA CRUZ CHRISTINE JOYCE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 305

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DELA CRUZ DANILYN JOY RODRIGUEZ POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

2 DELA CRUZ ELIZ DANIELLE ROXAS POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

3 DELA CRUZ ERIKA BALANA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

4 DELA CRUZ JACKYLYN AVILA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

5 DELA CRUZ JANET CALUMARDE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 DELA CRUZ JENIEAN MAY ABUAN GREAT PLEBEIAN COLLEGE

7 DELA CRUZ JOHN PAUL ROYO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

8 DELA CRUZ JOSEFINA BAYAN BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

9 DELA CRUZ LAARNIE MANUEL PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

10 DELA CRUZ LOURENCE ANGELO CORONEL LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

11 DELA CRUZ MARY JANE ATENCIO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

12 DELA CRUZ MELCANIE DUAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

13 DELA CRUZ MELLIEZLE LARAZO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

14 DELA CRUZ RAMON DANIEL SAN JOSE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

15 DELA CRUZ ROSLYN JORILLA BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

16 DELA CRUZ VERONICA ANGELES COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

17 DELA CRUZ VIANCA SALVADOR NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

18 DELA PAZ MHYEA ALTHEA RAMOS CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 DELA PEÑA CHERRY MIE BOGOL WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-PAGADIAN CITY

20 DELA PEÑA JENEBIE ROSACEÑA BATO INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

21 DELA PEÑA MARGIE DELOCANOG TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

22 DELA PEÑA REGINE CAPUNGAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

23 DELA PISA SUSIE TIPON TIPON OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

24 DELA ROSA CHRISTEL JANEL MANZANA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 306

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DELA ROSA MA. RIZALYN CINCO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

2 DELA TORRE KRIS ROBESSO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

3 DELA TORRE REGANE VERTUCIO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

4 DELCORO CHRISTIAN JOHN POLINAR CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

5 DELFIN ANGELINA CIPRIASO LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

6 DELGADO LOVELLE CAMPOS NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

7 DELGADO MA. SUMMER BATULAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

8 DELINO ANGELICA OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

9 DELMONTE JOANNAH MARIE IGAY NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

10 DELOS ANGELES IRA PETALVERO CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE-(FOR. CSSAC)-PASACAO

11 DELOS REYES BUENA CAILAO ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAVITE CITY

12 DELOS SANTOS ANGIE OLIVA BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

13 DELOS SANTOS JANE AZUPRA WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-ZAMBOANGA
CITY

14 DELOS SANTOS JAZMIN MARIE REYES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

15 DELOS SANTOS JESSIE CANCINO VIRGEN MILAGROSA UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION

16 DELOS SANTOS JHUSTINE IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

17 DELOS SANTOS MAYBEE TORRELIZA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

18 DELOS SANTOS STEPHEN REX ROSARIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

19 DELOS SANTOS WINNIE DELARA UNIVERSITY OF CALOOCAN CITY(for.
CALOOCAN CITY P.C.)

20 DELOSINAS APRIL JOY BELLEZA CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

21 DELOYOLA JEAN ROSALES SIENA COLLEGE OF TIGAON, CAMARINES SUR

22 DEMAPE GERALDINE HORTILANO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

23 DEMAPE GEZIEL HORTILANO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

24 DEMETILLO MA.THERESA PARABOLES ST. VINCENT COLLEGE OF CABUYAO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 309

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DEOCARIZA RIZZA LUMAMPAO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

2 DEPLOMO PAMELA ALBAO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 DEQUILLA JOHN ARON ALMACEN PAMBAYANG KOLEHIYO NG MAUBAN

4 DERIT CLARIZZE SALAZAR LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

5 DESACULA KAREN COLO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

6 DESCARTIN ANALYN VILLA SAINT FRANCIS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

7 DETOITO JEZREEL ILAGAN LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

8 DIACAT FARHANISA CARI SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

9 DIAMANTE DADEL RAPU-RAPU COMMUNITY COLLEGE

10 DIAMLA ANSANO BAYABAO ADIONG MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE

11 DIANALAN SAMSODIN DIMAPORO DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

12 DIATOR JAMELAH TAMPUGAO MARAWI CAPITOL FOUNDATION COLLEGE

13 DIAZ GINA SEPOCADO BUKIDNON STATE UNIVERSITY - NEW BATAAN
EXTERNAL STUDIES CENTER

14 DIAZ KIMBERLY ACAO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

15 DIAZ RECHEL ANN FERNANDEZ BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

16 DIBANSA JOHAIRAH MANDING PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

17 DIBAROSAN SALAMBAE BORIONGAN JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

18 DICATANONGAN AMERAH MARUHOM MARAWI CAPITOL FOUNDATION COLLEGE

19 DICHOSO CRIZZA MAE CEDRON ST. VINCENT COLLEGE OF CABUYAO

20 DICHOSO MYLENE MANANTANG PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

21 DICIPULO LHEA DE GUZMAN JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

22 DIDA-AGUN AMEN ABDULLAH OXFORDIAN COLLEGE

23 DIDATO FATIMAH PACUNIO MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

24 DIDATO SARAH PACUNIO MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 310

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DIEGO KRIZZA DEENIZE CHICO BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

2 DIGNOS BABY SHELL DUMPIT GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

3 DIMAANDAL ALFONSO EGUIA PHILIPPINE CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY-MANILA

4 DIMAANO MARK JORDAN CELAJES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

5 DIMACULANGAN KYLA SALDO BERNARDO COLLEGE

6 DIMAPILIS LEONIZA LEONA CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

7 DIMAPILIS MERYL JOY ARONCE OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
LUBANG CAMPUS

8 DIMAPORO RAIMALYN SARIP MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

9 DIMAPUNDUG SITTIE RUFAIDA MABA LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

10 DIMARO NORHANIE BARAZAR SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

11 DIMASANGCA UMMIECALSOM TOROGANAN DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

12 DIMATINGCAL HASHER MAOMIN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

13 DIMAYUGA ULYSSES GUTIERREZ CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

14 DINERO ELAIZA MAGALA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

15 DINGLASA JANET ANTOR COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 DINGLASAN ELLAINE ARBUES JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

17 DINGLASAN PATRICIA AGENA MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

18 DIÑO SHENN ESTARIS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

19 DIÑOZO JIREH OCAMPO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

20 DIONSON LORNA POLBOS BUKIDNON STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR.BUKIDNON
STATE COLLEGE)-MAIN CAMPUS

21 DIOSO LYKA RIA BERNABE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

22 DIPASUPIL JAMAICA LYNNE MANALO MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

23 DIPATUAN NORAIZA VELOSO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 DIPOL DENISE FRANCHESCA ROFILES UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-DILIMAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 311

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DISCUTIDO ALVIN JOHN PASCUAL BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 DISCUTIDO JOHN OHRLY CERDA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

3 DISCUTIDO MARIFE LUGAY TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

4 DISCUTIDO MOISES GONDRA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

5 DISCUTIDO MYLA RIOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

6 DISCUTIDO MYLENE RIOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

7 DISCUTIDO SHEINA MARIE LUGAY BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

8 DISCUTIDO ZSHAIRA JAIME BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

9 DISTOR MARICEL AÑIS BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

10 DITABLAN ALMA GONDRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

11 DITABLAN ANGELINE NUÑEZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

12 DITABLAN BEA BIANCA SAN JUAN BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

13 DITABLAN CRISTIANA RAMILO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

14 DITABLAN ROVIC CAHERAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

15 DOBLADA JEDDY MAE ESGUERRA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

16 DOBLON ARLYN ESTOR COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

17 DOCTA RACHEL DACALANIO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

18 DOLENDO OLIVIA SABER PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

19 DOLORES RIYEN CAMIGUING AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

20 DOMINGO JOANA MAE AQUINO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

21 DOMINGO JOHN MARK PAJARILLO NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

22 DOMINGO RICA ELLA BELISON BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

23 DOMINGUEZ JOANA MARIE BALUYOT CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

24 DOMINGUEZ MARIA AIZA MAE COMA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 401

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DOMINISAC MARIA FE GUIRITAN CRISTAL e-COLLEGE-PANGLAO CAMPUS

2 DOMOCOM CATHERINE KALUNGE SULTAN KUDARAT STATE UNIVERSITY-
LUTAYAN

3 DONEZA JAMILLAH MOLINA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

4 DONOGA EMILY MAE TAN TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

5 DORADO FREDILYN TOLOSA LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

6 DORADO MARY ROSE DELGADO CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY (PANAY SPC)-DAYAO
CAMPUS

7 DOREMON JO ANN RONATAY LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

8 DORMETORIO MYLYN GINOY ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

9 DOROTEO JANEZA ALONZO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

10 DOTE CHRISTABELLE BANCALE OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-PARAÑAQUE

11 DOTILLOS FHARAMARIE DIGAMON SURIGAO DEL NORTE STATE UNIVERSITY-MAIN
(FORMERLY SURIGAO STATE COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY-MAIN)

12 DRAGAS JOYLYN GRACE GRANADO LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

13 DRAMAYO REBECCA MENDOZA SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

14 DU EFRELENE ABELLA SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

15 DUAN MARK ANTHONY ESPENILLA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

16 DUE TRIXIA MAE LOPEZ HOLY CROSS COLLEGE-PAMPANGA

17 DULZO CRISTINE ESTILLERO ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

18 DULZO JESSA CASTILLO ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

19 DUMALAGA CLAUDINE CABAL NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

20 DUMALE MARIAN MORENO SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

21 DUMARAN GAZELLE CLAIRE PALAGANAS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

22 DUMAYAG MARYKNOLL MACAIBA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

23 DUMIO ROSEMARIE DRILON SAINT BERNADETTE COLLEGE OF ALABANG

24 DUMLAO PRINCE MARK DAES POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 402

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 DUMPOL NENA JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
DIPOLOG CAMPUS

2 DUÑGO AUBREY CAÑIZARES ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

3 DURA GERLIE MORALES UNIVERSITY OF NORTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES

4 DURABLE MARYANNE PASCUA COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

5 DURAN NICOLE KAYE MATA FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY-MANILA

6 DURON MICHAELA ACERO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 DUYOR BARTOLOME JR. TALIMONGAN ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 EBALE JONABEL SAENZ SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

9 EBIT MERRY ANN ROSE AÑOS ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

10 EBITE DONNABETH PANUELOS BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY - ROSARIO

11 EBONA MARICEL FLORES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

12 EBRADA JOY URI BERNARDO COLLEGE

13 EBUENGA CLARIS DUPOC RAPU-RAPU COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 EBUENGA RUBY ACUPIO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

15 ECHEGOYEN GILBERT ARDALES SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

16 ECO LYKA PINCA COLEGIO DE SAN LORENZO RUIZ DE MANILA,
INC.

17 EDEM MELCHOR EARLJHON MULLES CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 EDER ERICA MORALES EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

19 EDUARTE LEO JOHN GEOGRAFO SOLIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

20 EDUYAN JIMMY JR. SUSON CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

21 EGUIA MARY GRACE BAGUINAN BILIRAN PROVINCE STATE UNIVERSITY-
NAVAL(FOR NAVAL S.U.-NAVAL)

22 ELAURZA RENZ BERRY OAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-OAS

23 ELEFANTE ANGELICA BALAGUER BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY -
DINALUPIHAN (for. BATAAN STATE COLL.
BATAAN TEACHERS COLL)

24 ELIAS GELY LAUZON SAMAR COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 403

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ELIZALDE RONALYN BITUARAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

2 ELLORIN JAHVELINE FUENTES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

3 EMAAS JESSA MAE CASCAÑO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATARMAN

4 EMATA ANGELICA MAE VENZUELA SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-LUCBAN
(SLPC)

5 EMBA ARGILYN ORBIN DON CARLOS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

6 EMELO MARK JOSHUA RABE UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-
LAGUNA

7 EMPERADO LADELLE ARABIS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 EMPINADO HEART ME GEMPESAW UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

9 EMPREMIADO LEAMARIE PRESNILLO JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
DIPOLOG CAMPUS

10 ENABORE MA. CHRISTINE COOPER CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

11 ENCARNACION ERNESTO JHOACQUIN RAPANAN SAINT BRIDGET'S COLLEGE

12 ENCARNACION JENELYN CASINGINAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

13 ENCISO JEUSS MYCKA GAIL OLAYVAR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

14 ENCRONAL JEDEN GALLARDO NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY-
MAIN(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P. S. COLL)-
ESTANCIA

15 ENDENCIO JUANITA EUCARE UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN

16 ENERVA REYCELL HARDINAL PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-INFANTA

17 ENGAY BEA DAVAN SORSOGON STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR
SORSOGON SC-SORSOGON)

18 ENGO CHRISTINE VERGARA ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

19 ENGUITO VENUS JOAN CARBONILLA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

20 ENRILE JEAN LAPUZ COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

21 ENRIQUEZ EVERLYN SUMANGA BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BATANGAS
CITY (PBMIT)

22 ENRIQUEZ RAFAEL MEJIA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

23 ENSOY MAY ANN LUCHAVEZ VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
VILLABA CAMPUS

24 ENTERIA JOHN DARYL EARL CANTAL EASTERN QUEZON COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 408

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ENTICO VON IRISH JAVIER BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

2 EPSOR NICY TICOY LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY

3 ERA MARIA CARLA OJAS MABINI COLLEGES, INC.

4 ERASGA PATRICIA ESCALONA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

5 EREDIANO JEROSE YGAY R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

6 EREJER JUDE JOSEPH ALIÑO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

7 ERIBAL ANECITO FERNANDEZ JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

8 ERMEJE MARIANNE JOY LACHICA CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY-PILAR (formerly
PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-PILAR)

9 ERMINO DIANA ANGELES PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

10 ERQUIZA GEMMA IBAÑEZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

11 ERVAS NESTOR JR DIMAYUGA ST. MATTHEW COLLEGE

12 ESBERTO ATASHA JILLIAN ORDAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

13 ESCALANTE FRANCHESKA PALERO NATIONAL UNIVERSITY-MANILA

14 ESCALONA NADINE SALIGUMBA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

15 ESCANDOR VERONICA LANDRITO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

16 ESCANILLA TONI ROSE GALINDO DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

17 ESCARAN SHANE ASHLY FLORES SALAZAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-
MADRIDEJOS

18 ESCARIO CRICEL ANN CANO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

19 ESCLANDA SARAH BRACERO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

20 ESCOBAR HANELYN NON NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

21 ESCOBIA JOHNUEL BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.CVSCAFT)-CANDIJAY

22 ESCOLAR PRINCESS GIBBEL BIAY COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

23 ESCORO GAY PULIDO RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGES

24 ESCORPION ELIONOR AVES NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT BUILDING Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 409

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ESCRIBA FRANCINE LOUISE SALAZAR TOMAS DEL ROSARIO ACADEMY

2 ESCUIN LORAINE ANN DELA PEÑA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

3 ESGUERRA ANN MICA FELIX SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF SAN MIGUEL

4 ESGUERRA DENISE REIKO PANGANIBAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST-MANILA

5 ESGUERRA KYNA MARIVIEN CAMUA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

6 ESIC RENAN SORONIO SIQUIJOR STATE COLLEGE

7 ESLAWAN CECIL LIRASAN SAINT JUDE THADDEUS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

8 ESMAIL ASNA MAMASAO DANSALAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

9 ESMANE JANSKIE VERGARA UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

10 ESMERALDA NICNIC NOQUERA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-SURIGAO

11 ESPALDON KAREN OLEGA DILIMAN COLLEGE - (FOR D.C.T.I)

12 ESPAÑOLA NIKKI BATISTIL CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

13 ESPARRAGO NICOLE PERDIZ WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY-PHILIPPINES-
CABANATUAN CITY

14 ESPARRAGUERRA IMEE BARTOLATA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

15 ESPARTINA IMELDA ALMOGUERRA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

16 ESPEDILLA JONALYN PAME PAMANTASAN NG CABUYAO

17 ESPENIDO JAMES PERCLEM ANDARINO TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

18 ESPIÑA ALECIA LUNA NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

19 ESPINAS SHEILA MAE MAPA DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

20 ESPINO MARIANNE JOY DOYOLA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

21 ESPINOL JUSTINE JOHN TAPALES OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
MAMBURAO CAMPUS(FOR OCC. MIND. COMM.
COLL.)

22 ESPINOLA JAY ANN DOLOZA ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

23 ESPIRITU LUIS DAVID GAYAS COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

24 ESPIRITU MARIA RETHNAEZA PAZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 201

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ESPIRITU RHIZZIE I GALLERO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

2 ESPUERTA RICHARD REAMBONANZA SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

3 ESQUILONA RONABEL AMERICA SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

4 ESTANES LYSHA MAE SALAZAR OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE - SAN
MANUEL, INC.

5 ESTANIEL XURCHILL ANNE DE MESA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

6 ESTARES STEFFE MITCH GARCIA TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

7 ESTARIS MARIELLE ESTAÑOL NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

8 ESTAVILLO YVETTE ALLERA STI COLLEGE - BALAGTAS

9 ESTAYAN RENALYN GALLANOSA R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

10 ESTEBAN RIANNA GABRIELLE GARIN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

11 ESTERA DONNA MAE ESTOPACE BICOL UNIVERSITY-GUBAT

12 ESTIFONA JEDAIA RELOJERO BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BATANGAS
CITY (PBMIT)

13 ESTIGOY JENNY MAE DOMINGO AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

14 ESTINOPO JANA MICAELA MEJIA AMA COMPUTER UNIVERSITY-PROJ. 8, QC

15 ESTIPONA AI-MAE BANDOY TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

16 ESTOCADO EMJAY ROMENTAS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

17 ESTOLLOSO RICA MAGSIPOC UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-TIBIAO

18 ESTONANTO MYRA BARBA DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

19 ESTOPIA REYMILYN BATO INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

20 ESTOYA CRISTINE BERNADETH ORTIZ OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-SAN
JOSE CAMPUS(FOR OCC. MINDORO STATE
COLL.)

21 ESTRADA CHRISTY LYN OCLARIT SURIGAO DEL NORTE STATE UNIVERSITY-MAIN
(FORMERLY SURIGAO STATE COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY-MAIN)

22 ESTRADA ERICK CENTINO POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

23 ESTRADA NILDA VERGARA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-BATAAN

24 ESTRELLA SANDRA DUAMAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

25 ESTREMERA MELISA DE CHAVEZ BICOL UNIVERSITY-GUBAT

26 ETABAG RORELIE ACLA CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-CAUAYAN CAMPUS

27 ETANG ACIRLYN MONTEROLA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

28 ETANG LEAH SINUGBUHAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 202

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ETANG MARVIE RAMIREZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

2 ETCOBANEZ RUSSEL CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 ETULLE GRACE TOLOSA PALOMPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-
PALOMPON

4 EVALLO DEVIN BRINQUEZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

5 EVANGELISTA JONALYN MANALANG HOLY CROSS COLLEGE-PAMPANGA

6 FABILLAR IRENE JABA-AN SAMAR COLLEGE

7 FABROS JANICA JUNIO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

8 FACUNDO LESYL SANTOS NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

9 FADALLAN VANESSA SAGUID BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

10 FAJARDO MARITES LOMBOY JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

11 FAJARDO ROSALIE REYES MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

12 FAJILAN JAYSON MALIGO MINDORO STATE UNIVERSITY -BONGABONG
(FOR MINDORO S.C. OF AGRI. & TECH.-
BONGABONG)

13 FALLERA NESLIE DE LA FUENTE UNIVERSITY OF ILOILO

14 FANTILAGAN USELLA JOY PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

15 FATALLAR NOEME M. UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

16 FELICIANO LEAN LUZ ROSOS ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

17 FELICIANO ROSANA BARRUGA HMIJ-FOUNDATION PHILIPPINE ISLAMIC
COLLEGE

18 FELIPE JOHN MICHAEL BAGTAS IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

19 FEOLINO MARISOL LACABA NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

20 FERIA JAZIS BUNGLO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

21 FERNANDEZ GEAN ASHLEY CANTORIA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

22 FERNANDEZ KRISTYNE UY CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

23 FERNANDEZ RODOLFO JR. ARTATES JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

24 FERNANDEZ TRIXIE ANN PANGAN OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

25 FERNANDO MIRASOL CACAYURAN SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

26 FERNANDO POPS FRIAS ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MALABON

27 FEROLINO PALMERA BASIA LAAK INSTITUTE FOUNDATION

28 FERRANCO NANCELYN BRIMON BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 203

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 FERRER JONALYN ANCAJAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

2 FERRER MELLICENT COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

3 FERRER PAULINE MAE AVILA SAINT BERNADETTE COLLEGE OF ALABANG

4 FESALBON ROMWELL CLEIGN POLO PARALE CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

5 FETALVER JAMILA BACANI BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 FIGURACION IRA LEE JAQUE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

7 FILLARTOS ROWENA MENDEZABAL CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY (PANAY SPC)-DAYAO
CAMPUS

8 FLORANZA ANGELICA PADOLINA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

9 FLORDELIZA LILIBETH BOBOTIOC UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

10 FLORENDO JOBELLE URMENETA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

11 FLORENTINO FLORELOU JOY SOCO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MALABON

12 FLORENTINO REYAH OBANDO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

13 FLORES EDWEENA GARCIA IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

14 FLORES HENE LILIT BURCA NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

15 FLORES JERICK VILLARIN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 FLORES LILIBETH LARISMA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

17 FLORES MELCHOR JR BANOY ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

18 FOJA LORRAINE GRACE PATRICIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

19 FONG GRETCHEN PARIÑAS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 FORMENTERA RENZEL ABEJO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

21 FORMENTO ROSALIA ALAYAN MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
CATANAUAN

22 FORMENTOS ARLENE PERLAS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

23 FORNALIZA RICA MAE ARTISTA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

24 FORTIN REINA JOY PRADO KOLEHIYO NG SUBIC

25 FRANCIS LEOWILYN PONA PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ALAMINOS
CITY

26 FRANCISCO ABECEL REYES IETI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

27 FRANCISCO ERIKA MANGALINDAN SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF SAN MIGUEL

28 FRANCISCO FELIZA GUADAYO OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
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PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 204

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 FRANCISCO LORELENE COLIPAT TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2 FRANCISCO LORELYN DIMAANO MINDORO STATE UNIVERSITY -BONGABONG
(FOR MINDORO S.C. OF AGRI. & TECH.-
BONGABONG)

3 FRANCISCO ROCHELYN CUEVA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

4 FRANCISCO SAMANTHA FEI BARRON UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

5 FRANCO MERIAM GAYAMO CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-CANDONI CAMPUS

6 FREMISTA NICOLE MANABAT ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

7 FRENO ERICA LUMACANG SOUTHERN MINDANAO INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

8 FRESNILLO JAYZER GALLEGO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

9 FRIAS GLEZHEL ANNE ESPINOLA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

10 FROILAN UNICA PAULA MACARAEG ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

11 FRUPONGA MARJORIE AGURO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 FUA ELIZER GAPOL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

13 FUENTEBELLA MAYVELYN MAGBANUA COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

14 FUENTES ANGELICA SONTOHOT COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

15 FUENTES GEMMARIE AMOR TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

16 FUGGAN MAICA SHAINE FRANCISCO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 FULGAR DIANA MAE PABLO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

18 FULGUERAS REYNA CAMILLA PITORAL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

19 FULLANTES JASPER FLORDELIZA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

20 GA-AS MARY KRISTEL SANTOS OUR LADY OF LOURDES TECHNOLOGICAL
COLLEGE

21 GABAD CYRIL GARAIS COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

22 GABARDA MARIA INA MACULA BAAO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

23 GABASA JUL IAN ISABEL BAYOR COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

24 GABAY ANGELICA BORJA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

25 GABERTAN JOCELL MENDOZA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

26 GABIANA MA. FE GABANE SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

27 GABIERA CHRISTINE ESCALA COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

28 GABRIZ AMELIA VIERNES PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 205

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GACETA NERISSA BARBA SAINT RITA'S COLLEGE-PAMPANGA

2 GACILLA MONICA LAYNES ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

3 GADON DARLYN FAJUTNAO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN ANDRES
(formerly ROMBLON COLLEGE OF FISHERIES &
FORESTRY)

4 GAGAR HANNA JIMENEZ MALASIQUI AGNO VALLEY COLLEGE (for.AGNO
VC)

5 GALANG JHANNA CAMILE ERMINO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

6 GALANZA IVY AMIDA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

7 GALARDE ELOISA CASALJAY COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

8 GALAS CRISTINE DE LEON THE BEARER OF LIGHT & WISDOM COLLEGES -
BACOOR

9 GALERO DIANA ELIZABETH TARINGTING UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

10 GALICHA P LEE LOU FAMERO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-ODIONGAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

11 GALICIA RENA MAE ARINQUE TRINIDAD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

12 GALINDEZ JENALYN FLORES ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

13 GALING CRISCEL CUSTODIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

14 GALIT MA. VIRGIE ADORA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

15 GALLANO ANA MAE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

16 GALLARDO RENALYN HERNANDEZ BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 GALLO FIDES ANDREA DELOS ANGELES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

18 GALLON JOMAR GAMAY SOLIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

19 GALO ROSELYN AMBOY BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 GALOPO PRINCESS DIANNA DAGANIO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

21 GALPAO MIRASOL RUFO BINALATONGAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

22 GALVAN ANNALYN SARMIENTO ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

23 GAMBAO ABONSAIRAH ALA JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

24 GAMO KATHLEEN LEA ANARIO AKLAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE (formerly AKLAN
COLLEGE)

25 GANABAN ROLANIE IMPERIAL TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

26 GANDAROSA JOHAIBER ANDOG LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

27 GANDEZA KAYE ANGELOU DOMIÑOS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

28 GANDIPON CHARLITO EDIAS PHILIPPINE ADVENT COLLEGE, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 206

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GANOB GELYN MALIG ON JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY-
DAPITAN

2 GAPAS MICAHELAH RED BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

3 GAPATAN JANELLA MARIE MONTOJO POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

4 GAPATE JOCELYN MALINDOG UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

5 GAPIDO BRENNIE MAE NOCOS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

6 GAPIDO YASMINE LOPEZ COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 GARAY AZEZA ARIZOBAL MASBATE COLLEGES

8 GARBILAO LESLIE BRILLANTES UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATARMAN

9 GARCENILA NAOEMI ELAINE HEOLIN OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

10 GARCIA ANGELICA PAULINE MANDAC PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

11 GARCIA BERNALYN MAE TORRES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

12 GARCIA ELOIZA BERDAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

13 GARCIA GINALINE GARCIA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

14 GARCIA JAY ANNE NUYAD JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

15 GARCIA JENELYN DANGCULAO ANTONIO R. PACHECO COLLEGE, INC

16 GARCIA JENNILYN ORDINARIO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

17 GARCIA JESSICA PATIÑO MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

18 GARCIA JOVILYN MARAVILLAS DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

19 GARCIA KRISTAL MAE MARAVE METRO MANILA COLLEGE

20 GARCIA LORENZA ULARTE ISABELO B. CALINGASAN MEMORIAL INSTITUTE

21 GARCIA MARIAN JOY MORALES RIZAL COLLEGE OF TAAL

22 GARDOCE FRANCHETTE RAMOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

23 GARDOSE VICTORIA BACLEA-AN CORE GATEWAY COLLEGE (for.THE COLL.OF
THE REP)

24 GARINGALAO SYRIL JOSHUA ENRIQUEZ WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-DIPLAHAN

25 GARNADOZO LAIZA LA PATRIA COLLEGE INC.(FOR PATRIA SABLE
CORPUS COLLEGE INC.)

26 GAROVILLAS EMMANUEL JOHN SOLMERANO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

27 GARROTE SHANNAH MAE CHAVEZ BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

28 GARZON RIVA NEBRIAGA COLEGIO DE LAS NAVAS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 207

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GASO KIMBERLY TORBELES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

2 GATARIN HERROLD KEN WABINGA CLARENDON COLLEGE

3 GAUPO ESENTACION FLORES UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-TIBIAO

4 GAVIOLA MICHAEL MONARIS ASIA SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES

5 GAYANILO NIECHAELLA MAE ABENDAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 GAYLAN ANGELICA SOLIMAN SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

7 GAYO KRISTINE ANN FORTES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

8 GAZULTO AMABLE JR EMPON SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY-
PANIQUI

9 GAZZINGAN BERNADETH FABREGAS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

10 GAZZINGAN MICHAEL RECAPOR COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 GAZZINGAN SHERAMIE SARANGAY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN

12 GEDALANGA RONALYN BERNALDO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

13 GENIO JHON BOLIVAL ATENEO DE NAGA UNIVERSITY

14 GENITA JEN PONDAVILLA JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-
MIDSALIP

15 GENOBILI REYMA BALUBAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ANDREWS
CAMPUS

16 GENODIPA MARK VINCENT ARAGON VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

17 GENZON LAILA LAUGO BUCAS GRANDE FOUNDATION COLLEGE

18 GEPITAN EULA ENDINO R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

19 GEPULLANO ANA MARIE ALDE GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

20 GERALDIZO ALONA DELA CERNA LICEO DE MASBATE COLLEGE

21 GERERO COLEEN MAY LELIS R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

22 GERMAN MARY JOY DIVIDINA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

23 GERNALE RHINA GRAFIL SOUTHERN LUZON INSTITUTE

24 GERONIMO ANNALYN APAT NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

25 GERPACIO JAZZELLE JAN DANGKEO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

26 GIBE ROCHELLE TIMAJO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

27 GICANAL JULIETA ZARSADIAS R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

28 GIDA ALDRIN FABREGAS ABADA COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 208

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GIDUCOS ALEXANDRA ABILIN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

2 GIGANTO ARVIE JAY MARFA MADRIDEJOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-
MADRIDEJOS, CEBU CITY

3 GIL GISELLE IDA GATBONTON CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

4 GIMENEZ ANGIE BARRACA EASTERN MINDORO COLLEGE

5 GIMENO HAZEL ASUQUE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 GIRON LORNA TRINQUITE AGUSAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

7 GLORIA JEAN ROSE DELFIN ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF BAGANGA-BAGANGA,
DAVAO ORIENTAL

8 GO RICHARD LABUTAP EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

9 GODINEZ DAISY TORREVILLAS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

10 GOJO CRUZ LORREANE SALVADOR BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

11 GOJOL ARICK JIMUEL CANTILLO MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

12 GOLANDRINA BEBELYN ANTIPASADO GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

13 GOLIMLIM HONEYLYN BULAWAN SOLIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

14 GOLING HIDAYA CAMALODEN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

15 GOLLA NICOLE ANN YAMSUAN TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

16 GOMEZ CHERRY LYN OLEGARIO IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BALAYAN

17 GOMEZ ERDALYN VILLANO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

18 GOMEZ JASTINE PACE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

19 GOMEZ KAYEZHELL NODESCA GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

20 GOMONSANG JAWERA ODIN PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

21 GOM-OS ELGEN MAE VILLAGRACIA CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-HINOBA-AN CAMPUS

22 GONDRA CAMIL VICTORIA VILLAFLOR BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

23 GONDRA CECILIA CELESTRA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

24 GONDRA ESSEL JOHN ROYD ANORE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

25 GONDRA HAZEL AVILES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

26 GONDRA JAIME ANN DISCUTIDO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

27 GONDRA JOMAR GAYO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

28 GONDRA JONATHAN AÑIS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 212

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GONDRA JUDY ANN MANGUING BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

2 GONDRA KING RON FRANCIS RUBAYA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

3 GONDRA LADY DIANA GONGORA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

4 GONDRA LEALYN DELAPEÑA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

5 GONDRA LESLIE TIRADOS TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

6 GONDRA NEPTALI CELAJES BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

7 GONDRA OLIVE CELESTRA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

8 GONDRA SALVADOR PASCUAL TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

9 GONZAGA CHRISTIAN STA. ANA NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-
GUIHULNGAN

10 GONZAGA CRYSTAL JANE RIVERA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

11 GONZALES ANDREW OLIMBERIO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

12 GONZALES ANGELINE ESPELETA SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA

13 GONZALES ASHLEY JOYCE ALLOSADA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

14 GONZALES CHRIS LAMANO CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

15 GONZALES ELLEN MAE PEÑARUBIA NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

16 GONZALES ERICKA MONGE POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MULANAY

17 GONZALES HAILLIE JADE BANTIGUE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-HAGONOY

18 GONZALES IRISH ROSOL COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

19 GONZALES KIMBERLY GUZMAN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

20 GONZALES MA. CARMELA SANTAMARIA MIRIAM COLLEGE (for.MARYKNOLL
COLL.FDTN,INC)

21 GONZALES MA. CHRISTINA ESPIRITU CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA

22 GONZALES MICHELLE GACITA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

23 GORDO MARY ANN CABILI SAINT FRANCIS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

24 GOSSETT SHIELA YAP BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

25 GOTIS CHARLEMIEN SHYN REFORMA R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

26 GOTO ARAH VENICE TIRAÑA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

27 GOTO CINDY CELESTRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

28 GOTO JOAN DISCUTIDO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 213

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GOTO JOEY DISCUTIDO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

2 GOTO MARNELA PANGGA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

3 GOZAR JERELYN GERONIMO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

4 GRAFILO MARY SHAGNE MARARAC JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

5 GRAMAJE KHRISZIA MAY LEVANTE STI COLLEGE - BALAGTAS

6 GRATUITO MARIA CECILIA CASAJEROS CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

7 GREGORIO ICENE IBAÑEZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

8 GREGORIO MELDIZA BUA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 GREGORIO SHAIRA LYNNE TIRATIRA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

10 GUANTERO ALVIE ENERO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

11 GUANZON CHRISTY COLASISANG NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

12 GUARIN NERITHA DIANELA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

13 GUATNO ALMIRA ESPELA R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

14 GUBALLO PAMELA JANE CASTROVERDE GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

15 GUBAN REGINA GARCIA DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

16 GUBATEN JAHARA PANIRUNGAN AL BANGSAMORO SHARI'AH AND
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION COLLEGE-
MARAWI CITY

17 GUDDARAN MICHELLE GAHISAN ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

18 GUELA BRAY ADAM RAYANDAYAN VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

19 GUERRERO EDELMARIE BOBIS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

20 GUERRERO KRISSA MAE AGUSTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT

21 GUETAN MARIANE BUIZON NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

22 GUGULAN JENNY MAYA EUGENIO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

23 GUIANG JAN ANDRIE MONES POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

24 GUIBAO CHRISTINE DIVINE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

25 GUIDO ERICA KOLIMLIM UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

26 GUILALAS DANIEL ANNE MACABANTAD UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-DILIMAN

27 GUILLERMO GODNEY GREPALDEO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 214

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 GUILLERMO NOREEN FABILLAR EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-GUIUAN
CAMPUS

2 GUILLERMO VALERIE MAE DAQUIOAG UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

3 GUINAL ALAIZA ALAWI LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

4 GUINAL ANALIZA ALAWI LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

5 GUINDOSAN ANALYN ALOY SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-ZAMBOANGA DEL
NORTE

6 GUINDOSAN ARLYN ALOY NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

7 GUIRHEM KATRINA HAGUTIN STI COLLEGE - BALAGTAS

8 GUIRITAN ARVIN LOZADA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

9 GULAM JHANELLE PARANE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

10 GULO ANALYN WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-SIAY

11 GUMAPAC ABEGAIL PERICO PARTIDO STATE UNIVERSITY-(GOA)GAO

12 GUNDA MUSA ABPET PARANG FOUNDATION COLLEGE

13 GUNDA NOBAILAH AMINTAO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

14 GUNDA OMINSAURA LANGCO JAMIATU MUSLIM MINDANAO

15 GUNO EVANGELINE ESTILLORE SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

16 GUNSI MARLYN DOGON SYSTEMS PLUS COLLEGE FOUNDATION,INC-
ANGELES CITY(SPCCF)

17 GUNTING JASHMIN TOMAMBILING PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

18 GURO AMALHAYA OMAR MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

19 GURO ASNIA DATUDACULA LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

20 GUSTUIR LEA JOY TEJAREZ R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

21 GUTIERREZ ELENA TRINIDAD THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

22 GUTIERREZ MARISSA CRUZ COLEGIO DE SAN PASCUAL BAYLON

23 H MUSTAPHA NORCAIRA DADAYAN SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

24 H. OMAR MOHAMMAD PANGANDAMAN DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

25 H. RACMAN SALAMA SANGCOPAN ANTONIO R. PACHECO COLLEGE, INC

26 H.ABBAS SHAHANIE RADIA LANAO AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE-(for LANAO
AGRICULTURAL COLL. EXT.)-LANAO

27 H.DAUD MANSOR BACARAT MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

28 H.NAIF SITTIE ASMINAH MACA-ALIN TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

29 H.RAKIM HANEA ALAWI MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

30 H.YUSOPH NORJANNAH ZAMAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 215

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 HABI JENRALYN IGNACIO MAHARDIKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

2 HADJI AKIA AL-NAIRAH LONDO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

3 HADJI ALI SALAMA CAMAMA MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

4 HADJI AZIS NORHANA DATUMANONG SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

5 HADJI SALIC HOSNIYAH BASHER ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

6 HADJIMONER FAISAH DIPUNDUGUN ILIGAN MEDICAL CENTER COLLEGE, INC.

7 HADLOS ROTHESA PANER ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 HAGANAS MA. NICKY ANNE TALILI MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

9 HAGIMORI MARIA CRISTINA TEJADA AMA COMPUTER UNIVERSITY-PROJ. 8, QC

10 HAJINOR SAGUIRA DIMARO MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

11 HAJIRI SITTI SHARAH MUSTALA MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO

12 HALILI AVRILEIGH GWEN URGELLES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

13 HALIM NASRIYA H. AZIS MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

14 HALLARE ERNESTO JR FILIO UNIVERSITY OF NUEVA CACERES

15 HANAPI FARHANA COTONG BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

16 HAPIN PATRICIA ANDRES SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

17 HARE SHARMAINE CANONIGO VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

18 HARI MARIA CLARISSE ALTHEA LEONARDO UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-DILIMAN

19 HARIDJAN SHARMINA IBNIHASIM CENTRAL SULU COLLEGE

20 HASHIM AMANA GAMPONG PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

21 HASHIM NORKHAIR ABDULKHAIR COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

22 HASSAN ARNISAH MENOR DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

23 HASSAN JULIETA ARASAD CENTRAL SULU COLLEGE

24 HAYRE SHANIA VILLAROSA BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

25 HAZ MARY JOY CAMPOSANO BICOL UNIVERSITY-GUBAT

26 HERALDO JENNIFER DAMES CAMARINES NORTE STATE COLLEGE-DAET

27 HERMOSA NECHEL CODELLA THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

28 HERNANDEZ MYCA MANONGSONG MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

29 HERNANDEZ NOEL QUILAO BAGO CITY COLLEGE

30 HERNANDEZ PRINCESS KARYLLE MANIMTIM ALFELOR SR. MEMORIAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 71 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 216

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 HERNANDEZ SHAINNAH COLLEEN VILLANUEVA BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

2 HERRERA CRISTINE JOY PAYNO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

3 HICAO JEAN ROSE LADISLA MATER DIVINAE GRATIAE COLLEGE

4 HIPOLITO HONYLETTE DIAZ LYCEUM OF NORTHERN LUZON

5 HISARZA VANESSA LAURETA SOUTHERN LUZON INSTITUTE

6 HIYAS CLARENCE TERRENAL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

7 HIZOLE ELVIE LUHA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

8 HO KHRISTY LEE ANNE PERALTA OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

9 HOLGADO MARILOU AFRICA CAGAYAN DE ORO COLLEGE

10 HONTILANO MARY JANE PILARCA UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-TIBIAO

11 HORIONDO MARY GRACELLE ESTAMO SAINT DOMINIC COLLEGE OF BATANES

12 HUERTO JENNEROSE ORNOPIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

13 HUFANCIA ANDREW LAZADO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 HUGO MIA CLAIRE PANGANIBAN OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

15 HUIT JIMBOY PARONE CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

16 IBAÑEZ KRISLYN JUGUILON ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

17 IBARDALOZA JOBELLE DELOS SANTOS TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

18 IBATUAN MYRA LOPEZ CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY VIRAC

19 IBRAHIM HANIFAH BONGAROS LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

20 IBRAHIM JUHAIR SARIP DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

21 ICAO JOLINA CARANGUE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

22 IDALA MIRA VILLORENTE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

23 IDALA REDJELYN VILLORENTE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

24 IGASAN RAMINA IBNO MAHARDIKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

25 IGNACIO ABIGAEL MIRAN ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-ODIONGAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

26 IGNACIO ANGEL JOY LAGMAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

27 IGNACIO APRIL ROSE DORO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

28 IGNACIO CATHERINE GOLONDINA COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

29 IGNACIO LUCINDA CABIDOG PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

30 IGNACIO SHELLA CUEVAS COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 301

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ILAG CRISTINE PAULA VALISNO CASA DEL NIÑO COLLEGE

2 ILAGAN MARIENEL MAMPUSTI TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

3 ILAO CHRIEZELLE LEOCADIO MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

4 ILDEFONSO FATIMA CAYABYAB SAN CARLOS COLLEGE

5 ILI JUSTIN JAYCEE CALAPOTO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 ILIGAN ROSALIE MAE GUASA CALAUAG CENTRAL COLLEGE

7 ILO ERMELIZA TIOXON NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

8 ILUSTRISIMO CAROL LAYAOG COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 IMAN ANGELO JOHN RAPIZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

10 IMDANI EDWIN SARAIL CENTRAL SULU COLLEGE

11 INCISO SUSANA GOLONG EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

12 INDAD SITTIE AINA RANGAIG BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

13 INDOC PRINCE HARY MAPUTOL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

14 INFANTE MILDRID ESPONILLA COLEGIO DE LAS NAVAS

15 INGAL ANN MARGARET YAMBOT LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

16 INGUANZO JHOMARY CUANCO CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

17 INOBIO PRINCESS JOY BANG-ASAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

18 INSIGNE ALLIANA LENE CRUZ BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

19 INTIA JASON RODRIGUEZ VILLAGERS MONTESSORI COLLEGE

20 INTIA-ZAMORA REBECCA TABAGAN HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE-BATO

21 INVENTOR RAY ANN DE OCAMPO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

22 IRINCO REMA MENGUILLO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

23 ISIDRO FRANCISCA MARGARET QUIMING NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

24 ISIP RUBY ANN CELESTINO IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

25 ISLETA JULIE ANN GAMMAD UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

26 ISMAEL JADIDAH MOGAWAN MARAWI CAPITOL FOUNDATION COLLEGE

27 ISMAIL MOHAMMED ADNAN YAGO WORLD CITI COLLEGES-ANTIPOLO, INC.

28 ISO AIKA PAWA SAMAR COLLEGE

29 ISORENA MARLON NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

30 JABONERO BLESILDA MEJICA SAMAR COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 302

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 JABULIN JAYSON GAGBO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

2 JACO ALONA ABENDAÑO NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY-
MAIN(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P. S. COLL)-
ESTANCIA

3 JACOBE MA. CAROL MAE QUIÑONES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

4 JAGMIS AIZON NACASI PALAWAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ROXAS

5 JAGONOY LUIZABEL GONZALES NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

6 JAICTIN RESYL GENOBAGA PAGADIAN COPITOL COLLEGE, INC (for
PAGADIAN COLL. OF CRIMINOLOGY &
SCIENCES)

7 JALEA KATES MEJELLANO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

8 JALLORINA RINA RESENTES DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

9 JAMAQUIO CARMINA DULAY INTERNATIONAL BAPTIST COLLEGE

10 JAMISOLA FAITH PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

11 JAN NURFAJIRA SALISIN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO

12 JARA JANET CAJANDAB SOUTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES

13 JARDIN ANGIE RABILAS CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 JARIO JHON RHAYAN SALIDAGA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

15 JASMIN CESILLIA CARIÑO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

16 JAUDIAN DAYANARA ZABATE IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

17 JAVIER ANNALIZA DESIERDO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

18 JAVIER IYEN CHESSANIE VALLEJO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

19 JAVIER JAY-AR SILVERIO UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

20 JAVILLONAR JASMIN JOY CATAHAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

21 JAWADIL KEMELYN KALAH HMIJ-FOUNDATION PHILIPPINE ISLAMIC
COLLEGE

22 JAWADIL KIMBERLYN KALAH HMIJ-FOUNDATION PHILIPPINE ISLAMIC
COLLEGE

23 JAYAGAN JENNY CALE PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

24 JAYME ERISH BRION UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

25 JAYME JENNIFER ROCAMORA DIAZ COLLEGE

26 JIMENEZ CHARLENE BARIDA QUEZON ACADEMY-BULAN

27 JIMENEZ CYRA MAINE LIMPOT SURIGAO EDUCATION CENTER

28 JIMENEZ LILIBETH RANTUGAN NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

29 JIMENEZ MA. FE RENEA VILLANUEVA ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

30 JIMENEZ ROSESHELL DIN THE LEWIS COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 303

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 JOAQUIN JIRAH TENA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

2 JOCSON JENELYN MORENO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

3 JOLAMPONG JOERY BAYOG ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

4 JOLOAN JAMEL JEPOLLO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

5 JOLOYA MIKEE IRISH MAGBUTAY CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

6 JOMADIAO CHRISTINE GENIE ACUÑA VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
ALANG-ALANG CAMPUS

7 JORNACION VANESSA HEPIGA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

8 JORNADA JESA NAZARENO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-ODIONGAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

9 JORNALES JOVELYN COMA NORTHWESTERN MINDANAO STATE COLLEGE
OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

10 JOSE CRISTELYN SHINE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

11 JOSE GERALDINE YAPO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

12 JOSE LIANE BERNADETTE FERNANDEZ BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

13 JOSE MARITES ENRERA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

14 JOSE NOEL JOHN ALVARADO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 JOVELLANOS ANGEL CRUZ CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

16 JOVERTO JUPEL MAE MALLARE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

17 JOVITA ROSEJANE ANTHONY NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
FAIRVIEW

18 JUAYONG GERLIE SURIAGA OUR LADY OF LOURDES TECHNOLOGICAL
COLLEGE

19 JUNTURA DANICA ARGAME CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

20 KABAGANI IBRAHIM KUSIN MINDANAO CAPITOL COLLEGE

21 KADIL JEFFERSON AMIL LAPAK AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE-SIASI

22 KALUANG NURJIYA PUNGOTAN SOUTHERN CITY COLLEGES

23 KAMBIA WE-AMME BETO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

24 KASAN SAIDA LAWANI UNIVERSIDAD DE ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)

25 KILAT KARYL TABAT SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-ZAMBOANGA DEL
NORTE

26 KINGCO JOSE JR COMPRA MINDANAO AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,
FOUNDATION INC.

27 KIRAM SANIMA SULTAN SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

28 KULAW RYAN ALIPOLO SPA COLLEGE, INC.

29 KUSUNOKI SHIKAINA REIKO DELA CRUZ NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

30 LABADOR ROSEZIEL VALDEVIESO CAPITOL UNIVERSITY (for.CAGAYAN CAPITOL
COLL.)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 304

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 LABAG DAPHNE KELSEY MEJICO SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

2 LABAJO CHERRYFEE CORTEZ CASA DEL NIÑO COLLEGE

3 LABE ISAGANI RIVAS NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLL.

4 LABINDAO JONELYN RAMOS COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

5 LABIRAN MA. MELODIE LUGADA SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

6 LABRA CAROL DRANTO SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-ANTIQUE

7 LABRADOR LEIGH ANNE FRONDARINA ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

8 LABUSTRO RODEL BARTOLAY LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

9 LACEDA EÑIGO FLORES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

10 LACERNA JESSICA DUQUIL IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

11 LACERNA RYMA ROSE DAGAMI UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

12 LACOPIA ALMIRA JOY RAMOS PASIG CATHOLIC COLLEGE

13 LACORTE ALLIANA ANDEZA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

14 LACSON WILDERLENE MARQUEZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

15 LACUDINE KATRINA DEMDEM BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

16 LADERAS JONALYN BUSO PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ALAMINOS
CITY

17 LADJA NANSMALYN HAMISAIN LAPAK AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE-SIASI

18 LAGANAS JOHN PAOLO BALDOMAR PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ASINGAN

19 LAGANDO ELIZABETH SEMBRANO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 LAGARTOS CASANDRA MAE REYNANCIA LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

21 LAGING SHIELA MAE REBANCOS OAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-OAS

22 LAGRIMAS ARNOLD JOSEPH PALOMA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATARMAN

23 LAGRIMAS JERICO LOBOS UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

24 LAGSA TRISHA MAE DEL MUNDO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

25 LAGUARDIA ERNA BURNASAL MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF
ZAMBALES

26 LAGUINDAB SAHANIA AZIS SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE-ILIGAN CITY

27 LAGUITAN MYLA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

28 LALA SAIMAH DIANTAPUN SOUTHERN DE ORO PHILIPPINE COLLEGE

29 LALAGUNA GENESETTE ALTABANO SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

30 LALAGUNA MICHELLE PACOLI SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 305

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 LAMANILAO CAROLINE NANGOROG ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

2 LAMANILAO SHANE BAUSEL SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

3 LAMBAYAN LUZ SHEILA MARIE QUINAO EASTERN VISAYAS CENTRAL COLLEGE

4 LAMOSTE APRIL ROSE ALVERO ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

5 LAMOSTE REINA ANNE CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

6 LAMPASA MARY ROSE MIRANDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

7 LANA NICOLE DELA CRUZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

8 LANDASAN ESMAEL DILANGALEN UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-
KABACAN

9 LANGCUAS MYLENE ANGIAS SOUTH UPI COLLEGE

10 LANSAK ROCHELLE ERNA WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

11 LAO AMROLLAH ODI LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

12 LAPADA MARK JHIO ALMA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

13 LAPERA ANGEL VENUS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

14 LAPIZAR MYLEN BARTOLOME TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

15 LAPORE NELSIE VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
VILLABA CAMPUS

16 LAPPAY LOVELY LAGUNDI PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

17 LAPU-LAPU MARI ACE LAURENCIANA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 LARGO MADELLE JABAJAB PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

19 LARICAN JESSICA PACIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

20 LARINO KAZZIEL ANNE FIGUEROA NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

21 LAROZA MICHAEL JOHN PAQUIDIAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

22 LASALA MA. VERLYN VEDEJA SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

23 LASAR RACHELLE PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

24 LATAWAN LORIE MAE CINADOS SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-ZAMBOANGA DEL
NORTE

25 LATO MERFEI ANN RONCAL ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

26 LAUBAN HADJAIRA SALEM ANTONIO R. PACHECO COLLEGE, INC

27 LAUDIT CRISTINE MAE PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

28 LAURETA PERCY VELASCO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

29 LAURITO MARY JANE CASPE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

30 LAUS EDNA ATENCIO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 306

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 LAUT SAHAWIA GUINOLONG SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA

2 LAVENDIA NENETA URSAIZ CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

3 LAVIN JOVEL ANNE CEQUEÑA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

4 LAXINA CARL ANDREI AUSTRIA COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

5 LAYDA JONNA ANDRADA NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

6 LAYNESA MALYN AGPALO SAINT DOMINIC SAVIO COLLEGE

7 LAYSON ROGIE FULLA CONCEPCION HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

8 LAZADO MELVIN BIEN CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

9 LAZAGA DIANE EVANIE ESPAÑOL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

10 LAZO BERNICE ALIZZA MARIE MALIMATA ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARINDUQUE (for
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BOAC)

11 LEAL MA ALETHA PABLO MARINDUQUE STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. CRUZ
(FORMERLY MARINDUQUE STATE COLLEGE-
STA. CRUZ)

12 LEBICO ELLA CASTILLO ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

13 LEBICO JULIO JR RIBO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

14 LEDASON ELSALYN ROSE DELA CRUZ HOLY CROSS COLLEGE-PAMPANGA

15 LEDESMA CHARLYN PADILLA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

16 LEDESMA EFREN IGBAN UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-TIBIAO

17 LEGASPI JANICE UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-SIBALOM

18 LEGASPI JENNIFER ESQUIVEL LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

19 LEGASPI MICHELLE BACALING CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

20 LEGNIS JENNY ARCE SAINT FRANCIS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

21 LEPAOPAO CRISEL MARGARETTE PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

22 LETE KAREN ROTA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

23 LEYNES DARLENE JOY PEÑAMANTE SAN ILDEFONSO COLLEGE

24 LIAD NICA DIOLA LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

25 LIAGA CHARYLLE JANE SAN PEDRO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

26 LIBANTINO MARY ANN CANALES CAPALONGA COLLEGE

27 LIBAO WELLA RACHEL VILLAFLORES UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-
LAGUNA

28 LIBERTE AIRA SORETA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

29 LIBIRAN MA MONICA ENCINA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

30 LIBUNA SAMUEL JR GASENDO POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
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PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 307

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 LICERIO SARAH JOY TARRIELA NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

2 LIM LEA FE ABIA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 LIM RECO DUMAGAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

4 LIMBOC MARIA FE ARGUELLES CAGAYAN DE ORO COLLEGE

5 LIMLAYA MAR-ANA JALHANI PHILIPPINE LAST FRONTIER COLLEGE INC.-
TAWI TAWI

6 LINAY RYAN SALABO EDENTON MISSION COLLEGE

7 LIPATA ANGELICA COLIMA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

8 LIPATA ELSA ACEBUCHE UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

9 LIPIO JOSEPH TRISTAN ARAYON UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

10 LIPIO MARIA AIDA DENIEGA SAINT LOUISE DE MARILLAC COLLEGE OF
SORSOGON

11 LIRAZAN JESSA MAE GUILARAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 LISAY RONNIE JR MARTILLANA DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

13 LISBO JASPER DORDAS NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

14 LITANA JOLOU BICOL UNIVERSITY-DARAGA

15 LIU AVELINA CALAYCAY MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-TAWI-TAWI

16 LIWANAG RYZZEN CHLOE EBUENGA OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

17 LIWANAGAN MARICAR MANINGDING ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARINDUQUE (for
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BOAC)

18 LIYA JOY-ANNE SELISEO ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA
IST)-BANGUED

19 LLACER PEDRO JR LOSITO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

20 LLAMES JHESA ESPINOSA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

21 LLAMES KRISTINE ROSE ORIBIANA HOLY CHILD JESUS COLLEGE

22 LLANES LEAH SANCHEZ QUEZON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

23 LLANES MA. LARA MEDEL OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

24 LLANES MAC QUILE FIGUEROS METRO MANILA COLLEGE

25 LLANETA FRANCIS ROARING UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

26 LLANETA ROZARIO BARRETTO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

27 LLAPITAN NICHOLE BALAGON SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

28 LLARENA JOHN LENNOX SILVA SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

29 LLARENAS DANICA MAE ARELLANO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

30 LLARVES SHELLIE MANALO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 308

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 LLEVA NOEMI ARMAS OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

2 LLOVIA JHAMIE DEDACE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

3 LOBERIANO DARYL MANCOL NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

4 LOBIGAS GRACELLE CAPADA RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGE -
MARBEL

5 LOBIGAS JELINE CASILLANO MATER DIVINAE GRATIAE COLLEGE

6 LOCSIN LESLIE SAGUYON ADELPHI COLLEGE

7 LODRIPAZ GEROM VETORICO NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-(FOR
SAMAR STATE COLL ,AGRI & FOR)-SN JORGE

8 LOGMAO ALLONA MISSY CONSIGNA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

9 LOGRONIO LOTA RODELAS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

10 LOMALA AMERA UNDAC LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

11 LOMOCSO JASEL MAE LUMACAD THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

12 LOMOTOS RYEAN MONTE NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES, INC(for NEW
NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES,INC)

13 LONGARES JASTINE MAE SITAR SOUTH EAST ASIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY-COT

14 LONGCOP MANILYN IRINCO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

15 LONGYAPON ANGELINE LANDERO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

16 LOPEZ ANGELICA CASALJAY CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF CALBAYOG

17 LOPEZ MELVIN IMPAS LA CONSOLACION COLLEGE-CALOOKAN

18 LOPEZ SUSAN GABRIEL SAPIO IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

19 LOREDO MAY MAGNO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 LOREGAS JOEY ESFRA HOLY CROSS OF BANSALAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 LORICA MARICRES LLANELLO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

22 LOSEO HANNAH FAYE ESTO ST. MATTHEW COLLEGE

23 LOTERO KLEINT JOY GERMANES EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-MANILA

24 LOTIVIO ABBY JOY DE BORJA SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

25 LOZADA ANGELO GABRIEL QUILALA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

26 LOZADA KIMBERLY ROSE RAMAYLA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

27 LOZADA MARINA CURADA NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLL.

28 LOZANO MARIDEL ADORA COLEGIO DE SAN LORENZO RUIZ DE MANILA,
INC.

29 LUBIANO MARIZ JARDIN LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

30 LUBONG VANESSA MIRANDA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 309

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 LUCAS ANGELICA CRUZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

2 LUCAS ARA MAE CRUZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

3 LUCAS NERIELYN OLORVIDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

4 LUCAS WILLIAM SANTIAGO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)

5 LUCBAN ROBINA ADORA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

6 LUCENA LENEMAR ONG DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY-DASMARIÑAS

7 LUCERNAS MARECIL TUTOR WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-SIAY

8 LUCIDO GRACE SHIELA MONDEJAR CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

9 LUEGO CHRISTINE JOY FLORENDO GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

10 LUGNASIN CHATHYRENE LANQUINO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 LUMABI SHARMAINE BARBA HMIJ-FOUNDATION PHILIPPINE ISLAMIC
COLLEGE

12 LUMABI THEA MARIE ESTANDARTE UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-DILIMAN

13 LUMAWAG JENINE BERNADETTE CLEOFAS CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

14 LUMAYON RAIHANA MALA DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

15 LUMBAB JUVY AVILA NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

16 LUMBRE KATHLEEN ALVERO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

17 LUMIO MA CRYSTEL JANE NA LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

18 LUMIOES LARMI DOCE ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA
IST)-BANGUED

19 LUMNA BAILINANG PANDA DE LA VIDA COLLEGE

20 LUMOCTOS CHRISTINE JOY PAGARA FIRST CITY PROVIDENTIAL COLLEGE
(for.FRANCISCO H.C.)

21 LUMPAS JONA GLENN BARBARONA ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

22 LUNA LALAINE DELA PEÑA CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

23 LUPANGO MARIA THERESA GUIMPAYA METRO MANILA COLLEGE

24 LUSTRE RAFAELA MAÑAGO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

25 LUTERIA ERWIN ALAMBRA EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-
BORONGAN

26 LUVINDINO JOANNA CASTILLO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

27 LUZONG GWEN PEARL ERBITO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-CAJIDIOCAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

28 MABAG JENETHA ALBOS CALBIGA WESTERN SAMAR COLLEGE

29 MABBAGU JOSEPH ENRIQUEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO

30 MABEZA MARY JULIE ANN BARON COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 310

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MABILANGAN LEA SULGAN ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

2 MABINGNAY MA. LYN ADONA COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

3 MABUNGA EDZEL MARION MADALI BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

4 MABUTE JECEL BONITE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

5 MABUTE ZOREN CANTILLANA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

6 MACA-ALIN RAKIMA TOMAMBILING PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

7 MACABUHAY GEMMALYN MANUNGAY COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

8 MACAIRING ROHANIFA MANGONDATO JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

9 MACALDO IMELDA MIOLE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

10 MACALOOD LEAH HERNANDEZ SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-BOAC

11 MACARAIG ELLA MAE ORDONIO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 MACARAMBON HANIFAH MACABAYAO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

13 MACARIK ISA SANGCA SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE-PASAY

14 MACAS JEO CONSTANCIO VILLOREJO ASIA SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES

15 MACASILANG JOHANAH ZACARIA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

16 MACASIMBAR ANIZA MACABTAS SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

17 MACATANGAY GENNELLE MAGTAAS TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY (TARLAC COLLEGE
OF TECH.)

18 MACAYA ANGELICA EVANGELISTA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

19 MACAYAN DESSA BUSTAMANTE SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

20 MACLANG RAINALENE ORALE ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

21 MACUD JAMALIA BASMAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

22 MADALI AMADO JR BALMASEDA ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN AGUSTIN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

23 MADEJA ALFREDA AFABLE NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

24 MADIDIS NORMEN GULAM COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

25 MADRID JECCA MARZAN DON MARIANO MARCOS MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-SAN FERNANDO

26 MADRIGAL JAMERAH H.NASSER MARAWI CAPITOL FOUNDATION COLLEGE

27 MADRONIO JHUSTEENE CRUZ ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

28 MADRUNIO ALGIENEL NARCISO DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

29 MAESTRO DYNAH MOLINA ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAWANG
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

30 MAGA HONEY LET CALDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 312

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MAGALLANES MARY GRACE CASIANO COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

2 MAGALONA JHON ANGELO PAJARES CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 MAGANGCONG FAIDAH BALT PACASUM COLLEGE

4 MAGAT ANDREA MICHELLE DE GUZMAN BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-ARASOF-
NASUGBU

5 MAGBANUA DANIELLE LORESTO GUIMARAS STATE UNIVERSITY (FOR.
GUIMARAS STATE COLLEGE)

6 MAGBANUA VANGIE MAY COÑEJOS NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

7 MAGBOJOS FEMMIE SORIANO LAGUNA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS

8 MAGBOLOGTONG APRIL BALANON COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 MAGDADARO EDELYN JUMAO-AS ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

10 MAGDAEL LIDA ANDRADE ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

11 MAGDAHONG HAZEL DELA CRUZ CATANDUANES COLLEGE

12 MAGDAMIT CAMILLE ESPALLARDO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

13 MAGDAONG DONNA JOYCE ROSALES DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 MAGDAONG JOYCE ANN URSABIA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 MAGDARAOG ANALYN MAGSAKAY BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-HAGONOY

16 MAGLAY SIENA ORTAZO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

17 MAGLUYAN ERICA ANNE NICOLE ABEJUELA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 MAGMANLAC JHEN LYCAH EVANGELISTA MABINI COLLEGE OF BATANGAS

19 MAGNO ARLENE SUMBILLO SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

20 MAGNO DAIZY CARANDANG UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

21 MAGPILI VERA MAE BANTILES GUINAYANGAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC.-
QUEZON

22 MAGRACIA CAMILLE CALUBIA TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

23 MAGRAMO RHUBIE ANN LINCALLO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

24 MAGSANOP MARK NHEL MENDOZA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

25 MAGSILA EVELYN BARRIOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

26 MAGSOMBOL SALLY LABOC OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-TAGAYTAY CITY

27 MAGUIDALA NORMILAH LIDANGAN SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

28 MAHABA KIM MARIEL LARON BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

29 MAHDI OMINAH MANGONDATO LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

30 MAHIPUS DANIEL MACABE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MAHUSAY MELVIN ESTRERA STO. NIÑO COLLEGE OF ORMOC

2 MAINIT BEVERLITA PASCULADO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

3 MAINIT JEA PACALDO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

4 MAINIT JOHN ANDREW SELGA LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

5 MAJUCA DIANNIE RODRIGO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

6 MALACAD JONALYN PEDIDO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 MALAGAR KATRINA JANE MALE EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-DASMARIÑAS

8 MALAGUIT JAZMINE CORRAL COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 MALANG ROSEANN ANTAZO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

10 MALANGIS MARY GRACE MURILLO MARINDUQUE STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. CRUZ
(FORMERLY MARINDUQUE STATE COLLEGE-
STA. CRUZ)

11 MALAQUE YANILYN CATAMPONGAN SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

12 MALARAS JI-AN JAVIER CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

13 MALAT ABDURAHMAN AMILUL MINDANAO AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,
FOUNDATION INC.

14 MALATE ERIKA TEDON BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

15 MALATE PRECIOUS BORJAL SAN ILDEFONSO COLLEGE

16 MALAVEGA DEA RUBA CONCORDIA COLLEGE

17 MALAYAO RACHEL ANNE LUMABI ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

18 MALAYO EMMEGRACE PERMALE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

19 MALAZARTE DAISY ANNE AZARES LICEO DE MASBATE COLLEGE

20 MALDIGAN JANICE ROMERO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE

21 MALDO MARJORIE PASCUAL NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-SAN ISIDRO

22 MALICDEM BABY ROSE DE VERA SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

23 MALIGAYA EMERLIE SIPUT PAGADIAN COPITOL COLLEGE, INC (for
PAGADIAN COLL. OF CRIMINOLOGY &
SCIENCES)

24 MALIK NORHANIFAH IBRAHIM BINNOR PANGANDAMAN INTEGRATED
COLLEGE, INC-WAO

25 MALIMBAN JESIECA ANDALEON THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

26 MALINAO CRISTINE ANN BENDO SAMAR COLLEGE

27 MALINAO JUDY JR HIBAYA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

28 MALLARI RAEZETTE FRANCISCO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

29 MALLO RIZZA MAE REBOSURA SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

30 MALTOS EJAY REMOLLO ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MALVIZO REGINE PAGUNSAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

2 MAMACOTAO JALILAH PIANG SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

3 MAMADES ANGELIE FLOR MAGALLANES UNIVERSITY OF ILOILO

4 MAMARIL DIANA JEAN AGBESI THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

5 MAMARIL MARY LESLIE LIM XAVIER UNIVERSITY

6 MAMARINTA SITTIE NORHANIMA TANGGOTE ILIGAN CAPITOL COLLEGE

7 MAMAUAG ALAISA MAE COLOPANO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN

8 MAMAUAG KYLA EBAJO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

9 MAMAYO FATIMAH GUINTO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

10 MAMINTA ROHANISAH MACAALANG MARAWI ISLAMIC COLLEGE

11 MANACMOL CHRISTIAN EMMANUEL PANOPIO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

12 MANALANG JAM KELLY NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

13 MANALAO JAMELAH BENITO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

14 MANALASTAS MAYRYLL ORTIZ DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

15 MANALAYSAY ELOISA ROMANO GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

16 MANALAYSAY JUSTIN GRIÑO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

17 MANALAYSAY REJOYCE EMOY BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 MANALINDO ZUHANA ALI UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-
KABACAN

19 MANALO ELGIN RAGING BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

20 MANALO JASMIN LAMAN H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE

21 MANALO ROVELYN ABELLO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

22 MANAN SITTIE HANAN ABBAS LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

23 MANANGHAC KYLA ANDREA SUMILE CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF MARANDING

24 MANANGUIT ROSELLE ANGELY CALDERON BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

25 MANANSALA CRISTINE JOY COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

26 MANATA ELENO JR BALONZO RAPU-RAPU COMMUNITY COLLEGE

27 MANATAS LESLIE MISLOS IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

28 MANDA JAMILAH MACASALONG COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

29 MANDING PARAMANIS SARIP LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

30 MANGAGAO AMERAINIE MACATANONG PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 315

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MANGAHAS MARIEL PASCUAL NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

2 MANGAMPO ANALISA LEGASPI BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

3 MANGAMPO MARIA SALVE LOMANGAYA DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

4 MANGANDOG FAIZA SHARIEF NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

5 MANGANDOG MACACUNA SULTAN PACASUM COLLEGE

6 MANGANTULAO MARLENE PAGDUNSOLAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE

7 MANGARING JULIA MAE SEMBLANTE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

8 MANGARING MAGGIE APAAP OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

9 MANGONDAYA NASRIMAH UTAK LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

10 MANGOSING MARY ANN PAO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

11 MANGOTARA ABDUL RAHIM UMPAR DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

12 MANGUBAT DAISY BUTAL CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

13 MANGUERRA JEAN ANDRADE PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

14 MANGULABNAN UNICA TIRAÑA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

15 MANINGAS ERICA ANNE CASTRO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

16 MANINGAS PATRICIA JANE GARAY NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

17 MANIPOL RICA FALOGME ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN AGUSTIN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

18 MANOCDOC CHARRY FAYE CRESPO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)

19 MANONGAS PACITA LERIO NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLL.

20 MAÑOSCA CRISTINE TADO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

21 MANTIL ZUBAIDA SINDATU GANI L. ABPI COLLEGES, INC.

22 MANUEL APRIL CALINGASAN ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

23 MANUEL CHARMY JOY LANDIANG WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-SIAY

24 MANUEL KARL LLOYD ARROGANTE OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-PARAÑAQUE

25 MANZANADES JOHN PAUL ESTRERA CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIV. OF
AGRICULTURE-(for.CSSAC)-PILI

26 MANZANARES LENDYL GILBUENA SALAZAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-
MADRIDEJOS

27 MANZANO GWENDULYN LARA PESCASIO OUR LADY OF ASSUMPTION COLLEGE

28 MANZANO JAMES DANAO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

29 MANZANO JANNAH MARIE ROXAS BERNARDO COLLEGE

30 MANZANO JOANNE PASCUAL COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MAOKE GERALYN SUMONDA TAGOLOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2 MAPULA VENJACK CURSABA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 MAR JUVELYN DECLARO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

4 MARABI ANABEL BATIRZAL FULLBRIGHT COLLEGE

5 MARAMAG FAE ERIKA BALAURO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 MARASIGAN AXELLE MEÑEZ THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

7 MARASIGAN JOBEL MALDONADO GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

8 MARAVILLA JESSASINE ANN MAGDAMIT SOUTHERN LUZON INSTITUTE

9 MARCAIDA ROSANA MORADA OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

10 MARCELINO LATRELL MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

11 MARCELO JOHN LEO CRUZAT COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

12 MARCELO ROSE MARIE TAUYAN OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

13 MARCOS MAUREEN GAYLE GARGULLO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

14 MARCOSO JAYVEE MANIQUIZ BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

15 MARFIL JAMIL ROSALES CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

16 MARFIL MA. CHESKA SUPREMO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

17 MARFIL RINA LANGUIDO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 MARIANO KARYLLE ANNE GUINTO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

19 MARIBOJOC JERIC ERATO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

20 MARIBOJOC LENY TALADRO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

21 MARIBOJOC RICHARD MERES NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

22 MARINAY CENNIE NIETES UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-SIBALOM

23 MARINO EDDIE SAGONOY UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATARMAN

24 MARQUEZ ALEXANDER BERGONIO CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-
PANIQUI

25 MARQUEZ NELLY LITA ORONGAN STRATFORD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

26 MARQUEZ NICOLE MOLLIDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

27 MARQUEZ RONALYN CABAÑERO BACOLOD CITY COLLEGE

28 MARRERA JOEY MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

29 MARRON BEVERLY ANN SALVADOR PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

30 MARTEZANO JENNY VICTORIA FELIX O. ALFELOR SR. FOUNDATION COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MARTIN ELISHA LEI JARDIN NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
RIZAL

2 MARTIN MARY JANE SANTOS. MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE OF CASIGURAN

3 MARTINEZ CHESKA YANAN GRANBY COLLEGES OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

4 MARTINEZ LAISAH MILCAH GAYON MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
CATANAUAN

5 MARTINEZ SARAH CANDABA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

6 MARTINEZ SEAN MICHAEL OCAMPO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

7 MARTOS JESSICA IGNACIO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAWANG
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

8 MASDO JADEN ARIAP TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

9 MASIKIP ANN JHANEL REYTA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

10 MASIR TADZMAHAL MAÑALAS MAHARDIKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

11 MASORONG JUFFALI TANGGO MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

12 MASUCOL RONALD BRIONES LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY

13 MASUJER MAE-ANN TOLING DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 MATA KATE ANCERINE LOPEZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-HAGONOY

15 MATA Q JUSTIN SANTIAGO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

16 MATACSIL MAYVELYN TUYAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

17 MATANDAG ROSALIE REQUILME CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 MATEO CRIS JOBY ACIBAR METRO MANILA COLLEGE

19 MATIONG SHIERA JUANGA CARLOS C. HILADO MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERISTY-BINALBAGAN CAMPUS (FOR.
CARLOS C. HILADO STATE COLL. OF
FISHERIES-BINALBAGAN)

20 MATIVO JORELYN CUYOS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

21 MATUNDAN CINDY BALLESTEROS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

22 MAUGDANG MAE ANN BARANDINO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

23 MAULION PSYRILENE SUAREZ CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

24 MAUNARA OMELKHAYR MACABTAS SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

25 MAURICIO CYNTHIA GRACE FONTANILLA NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
CUBAO

26 MAUTANTE AYMAN LACA DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

27 MAYO JANIFAH SARO SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

28 MAYO KYZ JHYRHEL PANTALEON OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

29 MAYONTE CAMILLE TABULA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN-MANAOAG
(FOR. OUR LADY OF MANAOAG COLL.)

30 MAYOT JOY MEGENIO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MAYUGA MARY GRACE SUAREZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

2 MAYUYO BEVERLY JANE AUSTRIA COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

3 MAZO SHEENA MAE MONTEAGUDO ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARINDUQUE (for
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BOAC)

4 MAZO SHERALYN MONTEAGUDO ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARINDUQUE (for
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BOAC)

5 MECATE CHERILYN MURILLO SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

6 MEDALLA ANGELA HONDOLERO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

7 MEDIJA JULIUS DINGAL JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

8 MEDINA MARY ROSE VALDEPEÑA LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

9 MEDINA MICHAELLA LERIT COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

10 MEDINO JANICE CAING VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
TOLOSA CAMPUS

11 MEDINO JESSA MAE DIOLA EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
(for.LIT)TACLOBAN

12 MEJIA AIJEM REL ELESTERIO POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

13 MEJIA GERALDINE CLAIRE AQUINO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

14 MEJIA JANINE SHANTY TUAZON ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

15 MEJIA KATRINA PAULA AUSTRIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

16 MEJOS MARISSA FURIO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

17 MELCHOR LIZA VILA ADELPHI COLLEGE

18 MELCHOR MELISSA FAITH KABAHAR PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

19 MELEGRITO MICHAEL VINCENT BRISTOL COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

20 MELO BRILLAN TANGPUZ VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
TOLOSA CAMPUS

21 MENDEZ CATHLYN CAPORDAN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

22 MENDEZ JOY RAMONIDA NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.TIBURCIO TANCINCO)

23 MENDEZ MARIA ARA TURLA ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

24 MENDEZABAL MARK CEDRICK INDERIO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

25 MENDIETA CYRA TAG-AT LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

26 MENDIOLA ANGELICA PUNZAL NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

27 MENDIOLA MA. FERNANDA VILLADIEGO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

28 MENDIOLA RACHELLE TINGUBAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

29 MENDIOLA ROCHELLE TINGUBAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

30 MENDOZA BERNADETTE CRUZ DR. YANGA'S COLLEGES, INC. (for. DR. YANGA'S
FRANCISCO BALAGTAS COLLEGE)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 89 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
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PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 404

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MENDOZA CHERRY ANN GOMEZ LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2 MENDOZA JOEY GUNDAYAO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

3 MENDOZA KYLA DENISE CUTARAN BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY (formerly
JPLPC)-MALVAR

4 MENDOZA MARIA JOCELLE GIRAY UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

5 MENDOZA MARIA MARICAR PARUNGAO DON HONORIO VENTURA TECHNOLOGICAL
STATE UNIVERSITY

6 MENDOZA MARK SORIANO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

7 MENDOZA RENALYN ARRANZADO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 MENDOZA ROSE ROSALIN DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

9 MENES REGINE MAPALAD ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN AGUSTIN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

10 MENESES JULIE ANN VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

11 MENGUEZ ROMIELYN FERNANDEZ THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

12 MENGULLO CHABELITA CAPOQUIAN NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

13 MENGULLO MICAH DOLIM NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

14 MENOR MA CHRISTINA SABANAL ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

15 MENORCA MARKJOHN BENTABAL BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

16 MERALLES MAYGEN ELEMENTO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

17 MERANO SHELA MARIE TIBAY ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

18 MERCADER MARY JOY BOJOS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

19 MERCADO HANY MEL ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

20 MERCURIO JAY ELAOG PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY STATE
UNIVERSITY-(FOR RMTU)-STA CRUZ

21 MERLAN JEROME CABARRUBIAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

22 MERO HANNA RACHEL VICENCIO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

23 MERO WILFREDO CUSTODIO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 MEROGENIA KENNY ROVIT PELEJO MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
CATANAUAN

25 MESA MIRASOL ARAGONCILLO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

26 MESOGA JANN LOURENZ AGLUGUB COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

27 MESOLA GILMAR HANDIG ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

28 METCHACA NEZEL RIVERAL DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

29 MEYOR MARGELYN CAÑETE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

30 MIA JOAN LESTON SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 405

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MIGUELA AIRA VITANCUR SOUTHERN LUZON TECHNOLOGICAL COLLEGE
FOUNDATION PILAR,INC.-PILAR

2 MIJICA JENNIFER FUMAR ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

3 MIKUNUG ANEPA DICATANONGAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

4 MILITANTE GLAIZA JANE GARCIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

5 MILLA SAMUEL TURREDA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 MILLADO JOHNALYN UDHAY SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

7 MILLANES JOANIE CENIZA COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL OF
CALOOCAN

8 MILLANO JOMER LLACUNA REPUBLIC COLLEGES

9 MILLARES CHARLENE SOLANO CHILDREN OF MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE

10 MILLER IRIS ROSE PAGCALIWANGAN UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

11 MINA JHONECY ANN ESPETERO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

12 MINA MARA MANUEL CASA DEL NIÑO COLLEGE

13 MINALANG ANAHADA DIOCOLANO MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MAGUINDANAO

14 MINANDANG MASA-AMIN ELIZABETH JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

15 MIÑAS JESSICA ANTIOQUIA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

16 MIÑEQUE NOESHELLE FERRER ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAWANG
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

17 MINGALA ROSELYN LUMBA NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES, INC(for NEW
NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES,INC)

18 MINGGOY RODJEAN DELAVIN DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

19 MIONES MA. ELENA BUTALID TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

20 MIRADOR BABY MARICAR CHAN IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

21 MIRADOR MARY ROSE COMPUESTO NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
RIZAL

22 MIRALPES AILA JOY TRIJO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

23 MIRANDA INGRID LOUISE CRUZ BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

24 MIRANDA IVY KYLA DELA CRUZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

25 MISO MARY ANN MOJICA SAINT PETER COLLEGE-BALINGASAG

26 MOISES WENDEL MANANSALA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

27 MOJICA CHRISTIAN HALILI UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

28 MOLIHON CHERRY ANN COMEDIA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

29 MOLINA CHRISTIAN JAY SAS ASBURY COLLEGE, INC

30 MOLINA MARIA DANICA BUENA MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE OF CASIGURAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MOLINA ROCHELLE DOMINGO ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA
IST)-BANGUED

2 MOLINES RHEA LUBIANO LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

3 MOLINO MARY ANN MERCADO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

4 MOLLENO PEARL ANN CALAMBRO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

5 MOLOBOCO ANALYN ALEGRIA NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-(FOR
SAMAR STATE COLL ,AGRI & FOR)-SN JORGE

6 MOMO EMMANUEL ARRAGO SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

7 MONARES JULIE SALIRING BOHOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-JAGNA

8 MONARES MILVEN DACILLO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 MONATO KIMBERLY CLANE GAMBOA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

10 MONCADA FAUSTA AGUSTO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

11 MONDELO KYLA MARIE QUILANG ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

12 MONDIA JOHN ANDREW CORTEZ COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

13 MONDIDO LARRY ESCALANTE SAINT JOSEPH ACADEMY-CANLAON

14 MONILLA RHONALYN AREVALO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

15 MONSANTO MARDYLHEN VILLANUEVA ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARINDUQUE (for
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BOAC)

16 MONTAÑEZ ALTHEA HINAY OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

17 MONTECALVO ESTRELLA PABELLON CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 MONTECALVO RIZALYN CUYOS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

19 MONTENEGRO CAMILLE JOY GALINO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

20 MONTER SHARMAINE AGRIPA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

21 MONTEROYO MARIEL DELA CRUZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

22 MONTES CLARISSA ROSE DELALAMON BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

23 MONTIBON NIKKA BULAGNIR UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

24 MONTIBON RELL ANN PACATANG WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-TUNGAWAN

25 MONTILLANO RODELMA ROMERO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

26 MONTOJO MILBERT DELOS REYES ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. FE (formerly
ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

27 MONTOYA SHIELA MAE VILLEGAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

28 MORA GLADYS SAYSON COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

29 MORADA MARY GRACE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

30 MORAKI ANALIAH MINDALANO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MORAL DARYL JOY CASTAÑAS IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

2 MORALEDA MARIELLA CASIN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

3 MORALES JEFFER JHYNG BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

4 MORALES JEFFREY MELICOTONES WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY-PHILIPPINES-
CABANATUAN CITY

5 MORALES JHASMEN DE OCAMPO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 MORALES VENEROSS LUMUPOG RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGE -
MARBEL

7 MORALINA KIANA ROSE DE PEDRO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

8 MORAN PRINCESS KAITH LUDOVICO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

9 MORE DANNICA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

10 MORENO DEN J MORALES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

11 MORENO FRANCINE GAYLE DE LEON UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-DILIMAN

12 MORENO JANNEN MORENO WEST VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY-
HIMAMAYLAN, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL

13 MORENO MARY JOY MESARES ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

14 MORILES BEVERLY ROSE RAMOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

15 MORILLA JODANE URBANOZO SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-MANILA

16 MORILLO LILIA RETANAL VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
VILLABA CAMPUS

17 MORTEL RESA HINTAPA SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE-PASAY

18 MORTEL ROGELYN ALCOY CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

19 MOTA MARY JOICE ANTHONY PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

20 MUJE JOLINA BELTRAN COLEGIO DE SAN SEBASTIAN-MINDORO

21 MUJI JEAN LYN GACILES ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

22 MULANO SEAN MICHAEL CARIÑO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

23 MULITUBA MONIFA DIMARO ILIGAN CAPITOL COLLEGE

24 MUNDA RHENZ EDUARD CAMARADOR SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

25 MUNDING JASMIN DULLAH JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
SIOCON CAMPUS

26 MUÑOZ GUELMAR OSABEL CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

27 MUÑOZ LAIKA MENDEGORIN PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-INFANTA

28 MURCIA RECHELLE MAE VICENTE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

29 MUSTACHO ZARLYN CAHIGAS ASBURY COLLEGE, INC

30 MUTIA SARAH BALINDONG LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 MUYLON MARY ROSE TORIADO BAGO CITY COLLEGE

2 NACARIO INNA RABANO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

3 NACHOR IRIS ANNE GAURINO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

4 NACION ZALDY JOHN LIM R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

5 NADERA SUNY REZA NEMENZO REGIS MARIE COLLEGE

6 NALUPA FELIX JR LACHICA AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

7 NAMLI BRYAN SALI UNIVERSIDAD DE ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)

8 NANAK JALON BALT MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

9 NANO ELLAINE MANGAHAS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - MENESES
CAMPUS

10 NAPARAN LEIZEL JAEN MANZANO CORDOVA PUBLIC COLLEGE

11 NAPAY ROWENA JOICE BAGUIOS OUR LADY OF LOURDES TECHNOLOGICAL
COLLEGE

12 NAPLAZA PATRICIA NICOLE CASIMERO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

13 NARCISO MARKJIE FRANCISCO TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

14 NARON MONICCA SISON MYSTICAL ROSE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

15 NARTEA JOYCE VICENTE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

16 NASAM NELSON LAURE UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

17 NASIEF NORMENAH ARAB LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

18 NATINGGA GERRI MAE ORPISA ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

19 NATIVIDAD JERECHO TRONGCO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

20 NATIVIDAD TEDDY CHRIS ORPILLA MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

21 NAVA JOHN VINCENT BARRIOS THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

22 NAVAL HAZEL ANNE LALO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

23 NAVALTA SALVACION LODRONIO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

24 NAVARRO ERIKA JOYCE LOTIVIO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

25 NAVARRO MAY SARCENO THE BEARER OF LIGHT & WISDOM COLLEGES -
BACOOR

26 NAVARRO MIKAELA ANGEL BUENSUCESO PASIG CATHOLIC COLLEGE

27 NAZARENO DANICA JERIZA BIGALBAL WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

28 NAZARENO DIANE RIANNE DE OCAMPO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

29 NAZARREA KRIZZIE FAYE CRUZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

30 NEBRIA ANGELICA IMPERIAL ALFELOR SR. MEMORIAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 NEGRIDO GENELYN DIANA NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

2 NEGRU NAOMI DECENA FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY-MANILA

3 NEPAZ MA. PATRICIA MAE GUERRERO MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

4 NERA LORELIE MENDEZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

5 NERI MARY JANE ALBA OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

6 NERONA MA. RHODALIZA CALBIGA WESTERN SAMAR COLLEGE

7 NICOLAS CAMILLE LEGASPI LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

8 NICOLAS RINA ARROYO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 NIEGAS MADELYN CANAMAQUE HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CARIGARA

10 NIEMO GEM HERRERA FEU ROOSEVELT CAINTA (FOR ROOSEVELT
COLL.-CAINTA)

11 NIEVES ROCELLA JEM SANTOS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

12 NIÑON JELLO DWANE DIAZ UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

13 NIÑONUEVO DANICA IGOS GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

14 NIPAH DARWINA SAMPANG BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

15 NOCHE SHERLYN OLEGARIO IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BALAYAN

16 NODA JEIREN CURATO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

17 NOGUERRAZA CELPE MAGALONA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

18 NOJADERA LLOYD PALAD BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY -
BAGAC

19 NONALES LAILANIE ROSACEÑA SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-MANILA

20 NONATO JESSA MATABANG DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

21 NORA JOHN MICHAEL CASTAÑEDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

22 NORODING JONAISAH PAMLIAN LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

23 NORTE NICA MAE CASIÑO MISAMIS ORIENTAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

24 NOVENO SHYRA MILLENA OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

25 NOVICIO MA. KATRINA ANTONIO ST. MATTHEW COLLEGE

26 NOYNAY JOVIE LIZA GUMBA VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
VILLABA CAMPUS

27 NUEVAS JAMMA ACOBA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

28 NUEVO CHRISTINE DAWN OLAIRA ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

29 NULLAGA MA. MERYLL JOY DIAZ OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

30 OBIADO JOMAR TABOYNA ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR
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Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 OBIDOS MA. SHIELA FABRIA SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

2 OBIENA JOCELYN LADISLA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

3 OBLAN GRACELLE RADAM GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

4 OBLIANDA MA. CRISTINA ZIBAL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

5 OBLIGACION JENNIFER BANSAG ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

6 OBOGNE CATHEREN JOY GIPANAO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

7 OCAMPO ALLAIZA JHANE SALAZAR RIZAL COLLEGE OF TAAL

8 OCAMPO JOYCE ANN SINDO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

9 OCAMPO ROXANNE LOYOLA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

10 OCAMPO RUBYLYN MIRANDA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

11 OCHARAN ALJON ELAURZA SUBIC BAY COLLEGE, INC

12 OCHEDA MELORDA MAE NABO SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-ANTIQUE

13 OCIEL JENIL ROSE GERIANE TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

14 OCNO RANDY ABRIGO NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES, INC(for NEW
NORTHERN MINDANAO COLLEGES,INC)

15 OCO LIEZEL CANON NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

16 OCO MARON ED KIA CAWAS ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

17 OCON JANICE BOYONAS TRINIDAD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 OCTAVIANO CRISTHENE JOY CAPELLAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

19 ODATO JUDY ANN SANTOS LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

20 OFALSA JESSA VEGA SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-MANILA

21 OGATES REJANE LIM NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

22 OGAYON GWYNETH MHEL ANNE JULIANDA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

23 OJASCASTRO LEILA MARIE ANDAYA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

24 OJEÑAR JESSICA BREIS CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

25 OLAES MA. CLARIZZA PEREZ CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

26 OLANDAY RYANNAH COLLEEN AGUIRANG UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST-MANILA

27 OLEGARIO NAZAR YRUMA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

28 OLETA ARJAY PIAPE COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

29 OLINARES CRICILA PADOGA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 412

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 OLIQUINO ARA MONICA OLAVERE CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE-(FOR. CSSAC)-PASACAO

2 OLIVAR ARNEL CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 OLIVAR DIVINE MARIE PRUDENCIADO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

4 OLIVAR ELOISA JANE ABAIGAR CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

5 OLIVERIO ANGEL JANE MARAMAG BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

6 OLIVEROS TRISHA DELA CRUZ SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF SAN MIGUEL

7 OLMILLO DAINY MARIEL REYES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

8 OLOG RENALYN ESTIL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

9 OMAR ARSAD PALAO LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

10 OMAR MILDA BARA MINDANAO AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,
FOUNDATION INC.

11 OMAR OMAIMA BANOCAG PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

12 OMAS-AS ROMALYN MARY THE QUEEN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

13 OMRA NORAIN DIMANG PACASUM COLLEGE

14 ONAN MA. CLARISSA ADANO MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
CATANAUAN

15 ONCIO RHEGINA VILLAREAL PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

16 ONG MARY CLAIRE MIGUEL NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

17 OPALDA ELY MAGBANLAG STA. ELENA (CAMARINES NORTE) COLLEGE
INC.

18 OPEÑA ROI VINCENT ESCALA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

19 OPIANA JACKIE ARIZA ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

20 OQUIA MARICAR VELASCO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

21 ORACION EMELY FAITH HERMOSA COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

22 ORALLER JOHN PHILIP DOCULAN COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

23 ORANDIG SITTIE HANIFAH MADID PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

24 ORANE ARLITA TEDRANES UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

25 ORAYA APRIL JOY ORABAO ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE-BORONGAN

26 ORBE ANALIE DELOS REYES ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

27 ORBETA JOAN MONTESCLAROS AGUSAN COLLEGES

28 ORCULLO BEATRIZE LORIENE ODASCO PASIG CATHOLIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 413

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ORCULLO MARY GRACE BELARDE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

2 ORDONEZ PAMELA JANE GARIO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

3 OREPOL SHAIRA MATRE DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF CALAPAN

4 ORIAS MA. JERELA CABANILLA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

5 ORIAS PATRICE MARI ASINAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

6 ORINES FRANCISCO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

7 ORLINA ABRAHAM III BEÑAS DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

8 ORNACHO CLAUDINE ARTITA DON MARIANO MARCOS MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-SAN FERNANDO

9 ORO JALEN CHRISTIAN DIOLAZO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

10 OROBIA REYNALYN MAGLENTE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 OROGO ANDREA REMANES NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

12 OROSA VIA LABADO GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

13 ORQUIZA DENNIEL FRANCISCO NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-SAN ANTONIO CAMPUS

14 ORSAL AIRAH MY PECARDAL GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

15 ORTEGA DANNAH JUSTINE N/A NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

16 ORTEGA DREW JAYMEE OJALES POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

17 ORTEGA MARY ROSE SARON ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

18 ORTELLADA ROSCHELLA MAE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

19 ORTIGUERRA VINCENT ELMO AVENDAÑO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 ORTIZ CYRINE ALBINO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

21 ORTIZ FROILA MARIE SANJOSE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

22 ORTIZ JACQIELYN BOLHANO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

23 ORTIZ ROGIELYN DELA CRUZ ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

24 OSABEL NILBEN SAGURAN DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

25 OSOP SALIMA DIPANDE LANAO DEL NORTE AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

26 OTICAL NORJANAH OTICAL PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

27 OTOMAN MA CATHERINE ANN QUIZON PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

28 OXIMA ANALIZA BAGUISAN DR. AURELIO MENDOZA MEMORIAL COLLEGES

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 414

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 OYAO BIANCA MARIE SAGANTIYOC CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

2 PABALINAS JOY ANGEL CUMAWAS WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-ZAMBOANGA
CITY

3 PABATANG YHANIE FELICILDA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

4 PABILLARE JHOANA MARIE CALICA PRESIDENT RAMON MAGSAYSAY STATE
UNIVERSITY-(FOR RMTU)-IBA

5 PABINAL PERLYN PURGATORIO WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-ALICIA

6 PABITO JUDITH GASCON BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

7 PABLO CRISCIEL SANTOS ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASAY

8 PABLO MARIANNE JESSICA DE CLARO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

9 PABULAYAN ALAIZA JOYCE MANALILI POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-BATAAN

10 PACA-ANAS ARJIE MARTILLO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

11 PACAYRA MELANIE GAMOS IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

12 PACISTOL MARIA CRISTINA ARCILLA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

13 PACLARIN ALYSSA NAY FERRER NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

14 PACTORANAN JEREMIE GULAPA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES - CABIAO

15 PADABOC JERRIMEAH MIJARES COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 PADILLA AILYN JOY BANGGUD BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 PADILLA JESSICA CAMASIS DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

18 PADILLA LEA ERICA LACIBAL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

19 PADRIQUIEZ CRESNA KYLE BALUBAR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

20 PADUA CANDY LUISA MALOLES COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

21 PADUA LYKA JANE GARCIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

22 PADUA STEPHANIE PADUA BINALATONGAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

23 PAGAL JEMALYN ARCIGA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 PAGAPONG LOVELY JEAN NUEVA CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE-GINGOOG CITY

25 PAGDONSOLAN WYNONA GAILE CABILING JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

26 PAGULAYAN ALYSSA MAE PULSUTIN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

27 PAGUNTALAN FERLYN MARAVILLA CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-MOISES PADILLA CAMPUS

28 PAISAL ASNAIRAH CASALONGAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 415

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 PAJANUSTAN MARIFEL PECENIO MATER DIVINAE GRATIAE COLLEGE

2 PAJARES EDIDA PECZON UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

3 PAJARES NELMA BALASTA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

4 PAJARILLO BLANCA MAREX NUÑEZ NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

5 PAJARITO MERCY BALICTAR BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

6 PAKER ALMAIRAH SARIPADA JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

7 PALACIOS MARY GRACE TARDIO NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

8 PALAGUYAN NORODIN ZACARIA UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-
KABACAN

9 PALAÑA MONICA SIAZON SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-LUCBAN
(SLPC)

10 PALAWAN NORAISAH BATUA-AN KHADIJAH MOHAMMAD ISLAMIC ACADEMY

11 PALCE BELLE MARIE CONTADO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 PALER CHERRY JANE ANOZA GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

13 PALERO ROCEL ALICARTE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

14 PALES ANN BEATRIZ FERNANDEZ TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

15 PALILEO MARINELLA ICAONAPO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

16 PALISOC ENRICO MANIO HOLY CROSS COLLEGE-PAMPANGA

17 PALIWANAN JENELYN MAPPALA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES

18 PALLANAN MARY JOYCE GALANG COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

19 PALMA REGINE BITALAC ILOILO STATE UNIV. OF FISHERIES SCI. &
TECH.-B. NUEVO(FOR ISCOF-B. NUEVO)

20 PALMA REINA LINA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

21 PALMA STEFHANIE NADINE ANTONIO COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

22 PALMES DONNAH MAE ABILGOS CAMARINES NORTE STATE COLLEGE-DAET

23 PALOMARES MARY GRACE MANGUBAT UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

24 PAMUNAG CYRUS ANN MAGUILING UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

25 PAN RYAN DIONG CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

26 PAÑA TRECILYN MUNSAD INDIANA AEROSPACE UNIVERSITY

27 PANDAO PARAMILAH BASHER PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

28 PANDAY SALMA ENDAILA HADJI DATU SAIDONA PENDATON FOUNDATION
COLLEGE,INC.-MAGUINDANAO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
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PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 416

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 PANES RUFFA CESISTA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

2 PANGADAPUN SITTIE NASSEFAH DISOMANGCOP ADIONG MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE

3 PANGALIAN FAIDAH MACABATO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

4 PANGAN ALECX ANDREA DEL POSO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

5 PANGANDAG SITTIE NEVIA BARAUNTONG DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

6 PANGANIBAN ANGELICA TEJANO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

7 PANGANIBAN MARIAN CLARE REYES DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

8 PANGANIBAN REYNAZEL AMOIN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

9 PANGAWILAN HALIDA BENASING PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

10 PANGCOGA RAHMA ONOS PACASUM COLLEGE

11 PANGILINAN GERALDINE DELA CRUZ BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

12 PANGILINAN MIGUEL LOUIS CABARDO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

13 PANGILINAN ROZINA FRECEL PANES ABRA VALLEY COLLEGE

14 PANLILIO ERICKA JANE MARIÑO COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

15 PANLILIO VINCE DERICK APARICIO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

16 PANTALEON LINDSY ROSE ASUNCION UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

17 PANTAO JUNAIRAH PASANDALAN PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

18 PANTERAS ANDGELA OLNEDO ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

19 PANTI LEOVELLA PELLIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

20 PANTUA RANNIE LEGURO LEON GUINTO MEMORIAL COLLEGE

21 PANUELOS JENJILIE REYNOSO MARINDUQUE STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. CRUZ
(FORMERLY MARINDUQUE STATE COLLEGE-
STA. CRUZ)

22 PAPA MARIEA RHODELLA IMPERIO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

23 PAQUERA JEAN GUNOM COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

24 PAR JOANNA JANE TAGUIAM BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

25 PARAGAS RUSHIEL GUARDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

26 PARALE CINDY ANIKA NANALE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

27 PARANE CAROL NOVIO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

28 PARANE LEA NEBRAO UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Page 101 of 134



PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 417

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 PARAS VERNA CUBOL TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

2 PARCON MARIA CHRISTINA BAYLOMO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

3 PARCON PIERRE MARIE DEFENSOR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

4 PARCON RICA SHANE LADIO NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
FAIRVIEW

5 PARIJA RACHEL ANN PAULA ROXAS DE LA SALLE-ARANETA UNIVERSITY,INC (GAUF)

6 PAROK DENNIS CABANTEN SOUTH EAST ASIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY-COT

7 PARUNGAO BRYAN CANCINO NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-CABANATUAN)

8 PARUNGAO MICHAELA BEVERLY MACO BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

9 PASABE MARY JOY FLORES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

10 PASALO KEANNE DELGADO SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

11 PASANDALAN ASNODIN PASANDALAN DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

12 PASCO MA. PAMELA MAY REGENCIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

13 PASCUA DONITA LYN MACABANTI ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

14 PASCUAL LIZA KARENINA ZATA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

15 PASICARAN MARY JOE PEREZ CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

16 PASO GIO MARCIAL NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

17 PATAL ANNA MAE BANDAL COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

18 PATEÑA PRINCESS ALLYN ESMERALDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

19 PATEÑA RHEENA CAMILLE DOLLIENTE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

20 PATERES REYMARK NOGAS GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

21 PATIO BIENVENIDO III FERNANDEZ ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

22 PATRIA JASHUA PANES ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

23 PATRICIO DHEY MAGALLON ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

24 PATRICIO JHOANA JOY MENDOZA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

25 PAULITE ANGEL DOREEN ZAPANTA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

26 PAUNDOG WENDELYN LAZALA JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY-
DAPITAN

27 PAUNIL CLIVE BUALAN ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

28 PAUSTE YORLYN PERUCHO CLARENDON COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 418

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 PAYPA JENNIFER ALBIOS NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-
BAYAWAN

2 PAYUMO RODESA GARLAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

3 PAZ BEATRICE ALTHEA VISDA NATIONAL UNIVERSITY-MANILA

4 PAZ MARIA ANGELA RELOSA CLARENDON COLLEGE

5 PECENIO ROYSON MERCADER SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE ((ST. JOSEPH'S
COLL.))-BORONGAN

6 PEDRANO ROXAN PESOLE DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

7 PELAYO CATHERINE BRIONES UNIVERSITY OF SAINT ANTHONY

8 PELAYO JEAN ZATA CAGAYAN DE ORO COLLEGE

9 PELONE ANGELICA GRANADEROS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

10 PEÑA CHERRY MAY RAMOS NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-PEÑARANDA CAMPUS

11 PEÑA JAJA SEVA LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

12 PEÑA ROSELYN STA. CRUZ LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

13 PEÑALES JENNIFER ABDON CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE-(FOR. CSSAC)-PASACAO

14 PEÑARANDA MARY GRACE TALAM NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

15 PENILLA REYMARK CARASCAL RAPU-RAPU COMMUNITY COLLEGE

16 PEPA MARY JOY BARRIENTOS ROGATIONIST COLLEGE

17 PEPITO EHMALYN CONCISO TARLAC AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY(FOR
TARLAC COLL. OF AGRCULTURE)

18 PEPITO HANNAH GUTAS CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

19 PERALES MARY-ANN ARTIZO KABANKALAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

20 PERALTA MARIA ELOISA TULALIAN CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

21 PERAS REDEN CELESTRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

22 PEREA DIANA SEJERA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

23 PEREÑA CAMILA ROMANO INTERWORLD COLLEGES FOUNDATION-
PANIQUI (ICT)

24 PEREZ ANA GRACE ERMAC MLG INSTITUTE OF LEARNING

25 PEREZ JOSSELLE ARCOJERES COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

26 PEREZ LOUIE SUMBALAN AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY

27 PEREZ MA. CRISTINA DELIMA ASIA SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES

28 PEREZ RENAIDA CUBELO DON HONORIO VENTURA TECHNOLOGICAL
STATE UNIVERSITY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - A Floor : 4TH Room/Grp No. : 419

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 PERICO MELISSA AGUIRRE IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY(FOR IMUS INSTITUTE)

2 PERJES MICHELLE RAMOS WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IPIL

3 PERNECITA JESSA JANE DIAZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

4 PERNITO JELMER MAAGHOP AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY

5 PETILUNA LIEZEL ESIK ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

6 PICARDAL MYLENE HIJARA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

7 PICARDO MARY ROSE BINGGA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

8 PIGCAULAN RYAN LATABAN COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

9 PILAO JERSEY SILAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

10 PILAPIL ALYSSA MARIE TAPIA FELIX O. ALFELOR SR. FOUNDATION COLLEGE

11 PILAPIL HENELITA CABRERA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 PILAPIL JIREH KRISSHEL JOY CUASAY LEMERY COLLEGES

13 PILI MARY GRACE TALLADA BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY -
ORANI (for. BATAAN POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLL)

14 PILLAS JEAN PEARL SIOSON TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

15 PILLAS JENEROSE DAYAG SAN ILDEFONSO COLLEGE

16 PIMENTEL CRISTINE CAMILLE REYES DOMINICAN COLLEGE OF TARLAC

17 PINCA JOSEPHINE MALABO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

18 PINEDA ALYSSA MALIWAT NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

19 PINEDA JOSE EDWIN JR FRANCO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

20 PINTOR JOVY MAYAO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

21 PIZARRA ERICA JOY QUIZANA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

22 PLANA MYETH FRANCISCO NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

23 PLATA CARLA MAE UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

24 PLATILLA RHINA ABEBUAG PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

25 PLAZA GOLDIE CONGRESO SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

26 PLAZA LILYBETH BILOY HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

27 PLUMA JASTINE PUJANTE UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

28 PO JOHN MICHAEL ABAD POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 222

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 POA SHELWINA ISMAEL MAHARDIKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

2 POBLETE MICHAELA PRAGAS CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

3 POCHE KRIZA CLAMOR CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

4 POLANGCO CLARENCE ARANDED CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

5 POLKA MARK ANGELO SAN PEDRO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

6 POLO CHRISTINA CAPELLAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

7 POLO JOSEPH BENTER VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

8 POLVOROSA RAMELA MALABIGA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

9 POMAREJOS BERNADETH TEGERERO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

10 PONAY ARIANE MARTINEZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

11 PONCE JAVIE GIDO OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL SUCCOR COLLEGE

12 PONCE MEMPHIS DELA CRUZ ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

13 PONCE PRINSESA LAURICE DELA CRUZ ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

14 PONCE VELLIÑA MANUEL TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

15 PONCEJA MARISA KATIMPO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

16 PONJE CHARMAINE CANTONG PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

17 POQUIZ MYLYN PINLAC PERPETUAL HELP COLLEGE OF PANGASINAN

18 PORRAS ANNIE ROSE APILADO LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

19 PORRAS KRISHA ASUSANA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

20 PORTA RUDITO JR GONZALES SURIGAO DEL NORTE STATE UNIVERSITY-MAIN
(FORMERLY SURIGAO STATE COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY-MAIN)

21 PORTILES EMMANUEL SIDRO TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

22 PORTILLO SHANNEN TAYO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

23 POTAL MIAH MARIE GALOZA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 POTAWAN JONAINA PEDRERA LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

25 POYAOAN MARIA ELISA DE VERA MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

26 PRABA-ZIPAGAN BETTY ENDENCIO METRO MANILA COLLEGE

27 PRADILLA MIRABEL ARNOCO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

28 PRADO ARLENE JUNIO PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BAYAMBANG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 223

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 PRADO CZARINA KYLA MAURE OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

2 PRADO ERIKA FERMIN NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

3 PRADO LOURDES LOPEZ SAINT COLUMBAN'S COLLEGE-LINGAYEN

4 PRADO MARIEL AMADEO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

5 PRADO ROSE JESSEBEL SALAZAR OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-TAGAYTAY CITY

6 PRINCIPE MAY DE GUZMAN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - MENESES
CAMPUS

7 PRIOL TINA AMARO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

8 PROBADORA ROXANNE DECENA QUEZONIAN EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE

9 PUERTO RONALYN FAJARDO GERONA JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 PUJIDA LOVELLA JEN AMOR CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF CALBAYOG

11 PULALON MYRA PANANGALAN SPA COLLEGE, INC.

12 PULANTE MARITES BALANAG NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

13 PULGA LARA LICA BARRETTO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

14 PULVERA CRISELDA AZARES GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

15 PULVERA JOEY MAHINAY CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

16 PUNDOGAR RAIHANAH PUNDOGAR LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

17 PUNGUINAGUINA BAINARY MAPUNDARA JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

18 PUNZAL ROBERT CARLO CORREA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

19 PUNZALAN RAVEN FRANCISCO BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

20 PUPOS MARILOU CUBILLAN NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLL.

21 PURA ARLYN MENDOZA BICOL UNIVERSITY-GUBAT

22 PURAWAN ANGEL JOY BERNARDO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

23 PURIGAY CHIE MARTIREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

24 PURISIMA MARIA AMPARO LEONCIA NATIVIDAD TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

25 PURO BABY JEAN ALBERTO LIMAY POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

26 QUERIJERO XYLEENE CARREON COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

27 QUEZON DAISELYN JOY REYES CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

28 QUIDEM JAYHAN MAY MERCADO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 224

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 QUIDEP EDCELLE MINA GALOSO OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

2 QUIJANO JESSICA HERNANDEZ NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-SAN ISIDRO

3 QUILANG MARIE JHEANN NA SAINT RITA COLLEGE - MANILA, INC

4 QUILLA REYNALYN MACATANGAY ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

5 QUIMBA ELLEN JOY FUENTES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

6 QUINALAYO ANGELICA BANZALES COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

7 QUINCE MARK ANGELO BACCAY JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

8 QUINOL CHRISTINE MAE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 QUIÑONES JACQUELINE LLAGUNO DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

10 QUINSAY CRISTY CABERO DON MARIANO MARCOS MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-AGOO

11 QUINTANA JANICE JACOBE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO

12 QUINTANO JUDE MARTIN ARAÑO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

13 QUINTO BEVERLY MHAY ARTISTA SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
TAGKAWAYAN (SLPC)

14 QUIOGUE MARIA DIANA CARLA ROBEL PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

15 QUIROGA PEARL MARIE ABELLAR GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

16 QUIROZ PRINCES DIANNE VERA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

17 QUISQUINO ANALYN ARABIT BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

18 QUISQUINO NOEMI CERDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

19 RABARA RIO MAE SALONGA LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

20 RABE CHARISSE AILYN BAILEY UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

21 RABIDA KYLA ATIENZA LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

22 RABULAN MA. CHERRY PINK BORJA LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

23 RACHO DANICA BALURAN ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

24 RACMAN NORMINA MADALE JAMIATU MUSLIM MINDANAO

25 RADOC LOVELY CARINGAL CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

26 RAFER SHIRYL MAGO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

27 RAFOL ZESARLYN RELANO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN FERNANDO
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE-SIBUYAN
PC)

28 RAGA EDUARDO MANICAR BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 225

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 RAGAS ARQUIZA RUBA ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-CAJIDIOCAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

2 RAGUS MARISTELA FE SARUCAM UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

3 RAMAS GRACIELLA MARIE PASIGNA NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIV.-CONCEPCION
(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P.S. COLL) -
CONCEPCION

4 RAMIREZ GERALYN MAHASOL PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

5 RAMIREZ JEHU SOCITO STA. CECILIA COLLEGE

6 RAMIREZ JOANNA MAE LUISAGA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

7 RAMIREZ JOHN PATRICK GUTIERREZ TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

8 RAMIREZ MIKEE CAÑETE EASTERN QUEZON COLLEGE

9 RAMIREZ REYVEN CAMAYA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

10 RAMOS CAMILLE GATCHALIAN PAMPANGA STATE AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY(P.A.C)

11 RAMOS CYRA MARIE AMADO SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-MANILA

12 RAMOS ERICA CORREA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

13 RAMOS JENILLE ERIKA REYES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - MENESES
CAMPUS

14 RAMOS KRISTEL JOY CUTARAN JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

15 RAMOS KYLHA IBAÑEZ PALAWAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CORON

16 RAMOS LEVINIA VIDALLON TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

17 RAMOS MA. CASSANDRA URGELLES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

18 RAMOS MA. SAMANTHA URGELLES UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

19 RAMOS MARK ANGELO VILLAJUAN OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
MAMBURAO CAMPUS(FOR OCC. MIND. COMM.
COLL.)

20 RAMOS MARY JUNE SULIT GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

21 RAMOS NATHANIEL CINCO SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-PARANAS

22 RAMOS NICKA ELLA SASOTA LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

23 RAMOS NICOLE DEJAPA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

24 RAMOS READELYN CLARIN WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY-PHILIPPINES-
CABANATUAN CITY

25 RAMOS ROSALIE MADAY ST. JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE OF DAVAO (FOR
JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE)

26 RANA TRICCIE MAY RIO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-CAJIDIOCAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

27 RANARA MALLORIE FAJILAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

28 RAÑAS RAQUEL RUSTIA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 226

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 RANCES MARIA ANNA MAE OAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-OAS

2 RANQUE REIZEN CORONADO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

3 RARUGAL RINA LANGORA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

4 RASHID ALMALYN CALANDADA PACASUM COLLEGE

5 RASHID NORJIMAH CALANDADA SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

6 RASOS DANILO JR ARZADON COLEGIO DE LAS NAVAS

7 RATONEL ELLAINE PLATERO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

8 RAYNON MERCEDES APRECIO PASIG CATHOLIC COLLEGE

9 RAYSO RONALYN DE GUZMAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

10 RAZO LUCY MAGLAHUS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 REAL CHARMIE RIZALON BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

12 REAL JENNYLYN TEÑOSO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

13 REAZON CHARME TROMPETA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

14 REBAGODA JAMES MAR VINLUAN DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

15 REBATO NIKKI LOGON PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

16 REFUGIA MARILOU FORTES SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

17 REGAL JOMARIE MARCAIDA BICOL UNIVERSITY-POLANGUI

18 REGALADO ARIEL JEROME JACINTO SAN ILDEFONSO COLLEGE

19 REGALADO AUI MONDIDO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

20 REGALADO NILDA CINCO OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

21 REGINO NELYN BASILIO SAMAR COLLEGE

22 RELATOS IRISH PUERTES IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

23 RELLESIVA TRICIA MAE COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

24 RELOJAS DIONIZA MIA GLENN MIRANO NORTHWESTERN VISAYAN COLLEGES

25 RELOS NORLYN REFIL BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

26 RELOX MARICEL NUÑEZ SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

27 REMALLA ROSELYN BAS CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

28 REMEGIO CHARLYN LUCAYLUCAY DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 227

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 REMOLACIO LIEZL DELUMEN ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

2 RENDON VESPER CENTENNIAL ANTONIO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

3 RENDOQUE CLIJSTER LEANNE GEDAYA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

4 RENOLAYAN KRISTINE PRADA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF TABACO

5 REOBALDO ABIGAIL CRUZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

6 REPAJE MARIEL MORANO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES

7 REPANA ANALYN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 REPOLLOSA ARIEL GALLARTE WEST COAST COLLEGE-PIODURAN

9 REPULLEDO MIRIAM LIMBO SAINT MICHAEL COLLEGE-HINDANG, LEYTE

10 RESQUIR MEI BELLE NAZARENE ANGELES UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

11 RESURRECCION ANGELYN ASTOVEZA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

12 RESURRECCION DHEZER ANN CABALLERO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

13 RETUERTO BERNADETT SALVATIERRA DR. GLORIA D. LACSON FOUNDATION
COLLEGES, INC-NUEVA ECIJA

14 REUFRER EILENE ICE ARANDIA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

15 REVADULLA JUDYANN BERNARDO QUEZONIAN EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE

16 REY PRINCESS EVANGELISTA ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

17 REY ROWELITO QUINTO MARINDUQUE STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. CRUZ
(FORMERLY MARINDUQUE STATE COLLEGE-
STA. CRUZ)

18 REYES ALYSSA ASHLEY GONGORA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 REYES ARLENE JOY PALAGINOG OXFORDIAN COLLEGE

20 REYES DESIREE MARIÑAS CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY VIRAC

21 REYES ELIZA JEN QUINATADCAN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

22 REYES JANNA ALTHEA MENDOZA NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-SAN ANTONIO CAMPUS

23 REYES JAYBI PADILLA BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

24 REYES JENNIFER RUBAYA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

25 REYES JHU-MIE PADILLA BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

26 REYES JOANNA MARIE MENORCA ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

27 REYES JOHN GABRIEL ARAGON NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

28 REYES KRISHA MAE PEREZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 228

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 REYES LEZIEL ESCANLAR WEST VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY-
HIMAMAYLAN, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL

2 REYES MA. RHEYZA MAE CRUZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

3 REYES MITCH OBLINO SAMAR COLLEGE

4 REYES NOEL VITOBINA CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

5 REYES ROSALIE TIRADOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

6 REYES VHON EVHAN DAWIN SAINT COLUMBAN'S COLLEGE-LINGAYEN

7 RIAZO ANNA GRACE MELIVO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 RIBON CHRISLYN MAY VICTA TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

9 RICASATA ROGELINE ELIZA MONTON ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

10 RICO SHAE LYNNAEA JAN BUEMIO NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

11 RICOHERMOZO EDRALLE PASTRANA MARINDUQUE STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. CRUZ
(FORMERLY MARINDUQUE STATE COLLEGE-
STA. CRUZ)

12 RIEGO IRISH WENZYL PREDICALA MABINI COLLEGES, INC.

13 RINANGYAN KAREN BERNARDO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

14 RIÑO GLEND PRESALDO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN FERNANDO
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE-SIBUYAN
PC)

15 RIOCASA LORILEN JESSA SALEN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

16 RIQUE MARIA CHRISTINA ESPINO GREAT PLEBEIAN COLLEGE

17 RITUAL SHAIRA NORTHERN QUEZON COOPERATIVE COLLEGE,
INC.

18 RIVERA ANGELICA MONICIT ASIA COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN ARTS,
SCIENCES & TECH.

19 RIVERA ANJANETH NOLLAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 RIVERA JAMAICA MAE MAQUILAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

21 RIVERA JECKEL MALINAO JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

22 RIVERA JUDY CARIN REMOLIN NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

23 RIVERA MARIELLE CRISTOBAL MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

24 RIVERA NORJELYN POLLISCO ZAMBOANGA CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE

25 RIVERA RENCHE SUGAROL CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

26 RIVERO CLARIZA MARIE SORIA SIENA SCHOOL OF SAN JOSE

27 ROA MARICEL LIAO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-SAN FERNANDO
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE-SIBUYAN
PC)

28 ROBENECIA ROSALYN PECZON ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE-BORONGAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 229

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ROBIÑOS EDWARD FELIPE CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-
PANIQUI

2 ROBLE IVY GAJUSTA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 ROBLES ANIE MAE MATERDAN TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

4 ROBLES MICAH ELLA NA ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

5 ROCA SHIRLEY FERNANDO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 RODIL GLADYS ORENO TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

7 RODRIGUEZ KLYDE AARON CARLOS OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

8 RODRIGUEZ NOVILYN BOÑOLA WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

9 RODULFA ABEGAIL TAYAN UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM
DALTA-LAS PINAS

10 ROGALES ROWELYN LABANG BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

11 ROGER KIRSTEIN BRYLE DIZON MEYCAUAYAN COLLEGE

12 ROJAS MEA LOUISE CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

13 ROJO RICA AUSA BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

14 ROLDAN CAYCEE COBACHA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

15 ROLDAN CHERYL RAMOS AMA COMPUTER UNIVERSITY-PROJ. 8, QC

16 ROLDAN DOREEN MANLANGIT PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

17 ROLDAN JANICE CABUSAO ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. MARIA
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

18 ROLDAN RICA PALMES PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

19 ROLDAN VANESSA SANTOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

20 ROMANO FLORA MAY CAMARIN NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

21 ROMANO FLORENCE MILLONES NORTHWESTERN AGUSAN COLLEGE

22 ROMANO LEJEAN WALI EDENTON MISSION COLLEGE

23 ROMANO RUDYLIE FEB MERAN ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-STA. MARIA
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

24 ROMEO ANGELICA REALUBIT LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

25 ROMERO ASHLEY GAIL NOLLAS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

26 ROMERO LOVELLA NAPARI OXFORDIAN COLLEGE

27 ROMERO SARABELLA MARIE DOMINGUEZ COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

28 ROMERO WENGEL PEARL VALDEZ SAINT BERNADETTE COLLEGE OF ALABANG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 231

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 ROMUROS JAMIMA MACAPADO LANAO CENTRAL COLLEGE, INC.

2 ROMUROS JANIDA H.MUSTAPHA PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

3 ROMUROS JANISAH MACAPADO MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

4 ROMUROS NORLINDA MACAPADO MAPANDI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

5 RONOLO MICHAEL MASACOTE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

6 RONQUILLO RAFIEL ORBE CHILD JESUS COLLEGES

7 RONTOS ARRIANE RAMOS ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

8 ROQUE ANALYN TINAY DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

9 ROSARIO LORIE MAE TAROMA METRO MANILA COLLEGE

10 ROSAS MARYJANE LARGADO ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

11 ROSELLO MARY CLARENCE AMA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

12 ROSEOS ERICSON BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

13 ROSILLO JASMINE JOY FLORES PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ALAMINOS
CITY

14 ROSS MARY GRACE CAJURAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

15 ROSTOL REVY MAE DELOS REYES WESTERN COLLEGES-CAVITE

16 ROTONI ANGELICA DE DESOY PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

17 ROVILLOS ROMNHEL MALICDEM PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

18 ROXAS MARKWELL UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

19 RUA JASTINE MAE SANTOS NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLL.

20 RUBA JOSIE RALA ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-CAJIDIOCAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

21 RUBAYA APRIL ROSE VILLAFLOR BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

22 RUBAYA ASHLY CELESTRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

23 RUBAYA DENELYN CELESTRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

24 RUBAYA JAHN EHNRY AÑO BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

25 RUBAYA MICHELLE ANNE SAN JUAN BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

26 RUBAYA REGINE TAJAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

27 RUBAYA SHELLA MARIE CELESTRA TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

28 RUBIO IRISH SAMANTHA PAZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 232

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 RUBIO MICHELLE OSA OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

2 RUELAN NHEMIE BANTILLO LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

3 RUELES PEMELYN BALICOCHA CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

4 RUELO RAQUEL MEDILO DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

5 RUGA MAY CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

6 RUIBAMBA ERICK DAVE LAXAMANA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

7 RUILES RUISA MANALO TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

8 RUIZ NYMPHA TIRADOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

9 RUIZ PRINCESS BERJA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

10 RUIZ ROSA CAMILA AÑIS BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

11 RUMBAOA CHARINA PEPINO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

12 SAAVEDRA FLORY ANN MORILLO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

13 SAAVEDRA JOCYLDA MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF
ZAMBALES

14 SABANAL JOSE YGOT CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 SABANDO JHONA MAE SESE BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

16 SABAS LYZZA RHEAN RAMAT BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 SABATO ARLENE MAGUINDAN JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
SIOCON CAMPUS

18 SABAULAN ALPIE QUIJANO DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

19 SABAULAN GRACE CATINGGAN CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE-(FOR. CSSAC)-PASACAO

20 SABEROLA IVELYN BAUTISTA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

21 SABILES ROCHELLE REGONDOLA ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

22 SABIT FRENZ CHARMAINE ABIQUE CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

23 SABIT RAFAEL AGUILAR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

24 SABLAN ANGEL RICA MAE BERNARDO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

25 SABOLO RAZEL CLAIRE JUEVESANO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

26 SABREDO WENCEL ALMODIEL R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

27 SABTURIN SULMA MAHATOH MINDANAO AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,
FOUNDATION INC.

28 SABUYA JOY DIAZ EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIV. (FOR. L.I.T.)-
BURAUEN CAMPUS

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 233

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SACDALAN JULIAN MARIE BACO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

2 SACRAMENTO BABY PRINCES EVANGELISTA NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

3 SACRAMENTO TRIXIA MARIZ TONGOHAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

4 SADIWA CRISTINE JOY TORRE SAINT LOUIS ANNE COLLEGES OF SAN PEDRO,
LAGUNA, INC

5 SADSAD MARIEL COMPETENTE SIENA COLLEGE OF TIGAON, CAMARINES SUR

6 SADURAL EMMANUEL BIAG LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

7 SAGALES RAQUEL LORIAGA SKILL POWER INSTITUTE

8 SAGAYAGA MAUREEN VERCELES OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-QC

9 SAGUID MARIELLE COLEEN DELA ROSA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

10 SAGUN BEA LOU ARMADA GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

11 SAGUN-MUYCA JO-ANN GRACE RODA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

12 SAKKAM SHEDRALYN ABDUHAMID LAPAK AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE-SIASI

13 SALAHODEN SITTIESARA MACABATO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

14 SALAMON JONAISA TALICOP PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

15 SALAZAR AMELYN PALACIO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

16 SALAZAR MARIA FRISCA BELLEZA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

17 SALCEDO APPLE SAMARISTA OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-PARAÑAQUE

18 SALES ALEXANDER JR ARCILLA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

19 SALES CATHERINE MENDEZ PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

20 SALES MARY GRACE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

21 SALES SHERMA MONTECILLO VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
VILLABA CAMPUS

22 SALES VANESSA TRONGCOSO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

23 SALIGUMBA BLESSA OFRANCIA PHILIPPINE BEST TRAINING SYSTEMS
COLLEGES,INC-RIZAL

24 SALIH STEPHANIE CRISTAL MAE ANNAN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

25 SALINAS JOLINA MANGALLON ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

26 SALLAVE ROSE PRINCES MAPA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

27 SALODAGA JERLYN DEJECACION SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

28 SALON JANINE REDILLA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 2ND Room/Grp No. : 234

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SALONGA ABBY SHAINE KARYLLE COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

2 SALONGA DIANE SANTIAGO SAN ILDEFONSO COLLEGE

3 SALUDAGA NIDA YMATA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATARMAN

4 SALUNDAGUIT NORMAN BRACAMONTE VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN

5 SALVADOR JONALYN ZANTUA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

6 SALVADOR KAYLA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

7 SALVADOR LAIMA JAKARIA JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY -
SIOCON CAMPUS

8 SALVADOR MAGIE ZANTUA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

9 SALVADOR NATALIE KAYE LUCAS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

10 SALVADOR PRINCESS RODRIGUEZ FULLBRIGHT COLLEGE

11 SALVADOR ROXANNE MAE CABERO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

12 SALVATIERRA DANICA PADILLA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

13 SAMBRANO ANN ROSHAINE AGUILOS DON HONORIO VENTURA TECHNOLOGICAL
STATE UNIVERSITY

14 SAMION SHATRA YUSOP PHILIPPINE LAST FRONTIER COLLEGE INC.-
TAWI TAWI

15 SAMONTE LURIGEN VILLEGAS SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

16 SAMPAG MA. CRISTINE PADERAGAO POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

17 SAMPAGA MICHELLE ANGELA ABELINDE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

18 SAMPORNA MERHAYMA DIDA-AGUN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

19 SAMSON MIGUEL RALPH ECHALUCE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

20 SAMURAY MONICA PACLITA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

21 SAN AGUSTIN CLARISSA LIU METRO MANILA COLLEGE

22 SAN ANDRES JELLY LACHAMA SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE-PASAY

23 SAN BUENAVENTURA JEAN MAE APUYAN DARAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

24 SAN DIEGO MARYNELLE EUGENIO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

25 SAN DIEGO OKKEN RAMOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

26 SAN FELIPE JOBELLE MAE CALIOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

27 SAN GABRIEL AURORA VILLACERAN BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

28 SAN JOSE BERNADETTE GALVEZ ASBURY COLLEGE, INC

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 322

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SAN JOSE CLARISSA DACUAG BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - MENESES
CAMPUS

2 SAN JOSE DIANA MARIE DE JESUS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

3 SAN JOSE TRISHA MAY UNIDA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

4 SAN JUAN EDS REENEAS ALEGRE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

5 SAN MIGUEL ZYLENE SOLIS IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY(FOR IMUS INSTITUTE)

6 SAN PEDRO ELAISSA SALVADOR NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

7 SAN RAMON MARY GRACE TIMAJO CATANDUANES COLLEGE

8 SANCHA ERWIN VALENCIA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

9 SANCHEZ AIRA MAE CRUZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

10 SANCHEZ HAROLD CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY VIRAC

11 SANCHEZ HERMIE FRANCO NORTHERN ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY-
MAIN(FOR NORTHERN ILOILO P. S. COLL)-
ESTANCIA

12 SANCHEZ JOHN PAUL AVELLANO CAPALONGA COLLEGE

13 SANCHEZ KRISTINE JOY ADELPHI COLLEGE

14 SANCHEZ ROWENA MACAILING SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-ANTIQUE

15 SANCHEZ RYAN KYLLE PELAYRE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

16 SANCIO SHEILA EROISA LOPEZ OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-QC

17 SANDOT ANGELIE DANGHIL COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

18 SANDOVAL SAMANTHA ABALOS CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 SANICO LORENA EMNAS SAMAR COLLEGE

20 SANIEL ANGEL PARDILLA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

21 SANIEL BENIGNO RENZ GUEVARRA UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-
LAGUNA

22 SANO ROBERT JOHN MAHINAY NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

23 SANSALUNA JHOMAR TEKUKEN SPA COLLEGE, INC.

24 SANTIAGO ABELLE MICHAELA SY CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

25 SANTIAGO CHAMPAGNE CADIANG DON HONORIO VENTURA TECHNOLOGICAL
STATE UNIVERSITY

26 SANTIAGO CRIZA JOY DIVINO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

27 SANTIAGO ELVIE ORDOÑO OSIAS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

28 SANTIAGO JOAN ARCHES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 323

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SANTIAGO KYLA MANALO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

2 SANTIAGO LAWRENZE MATTHEW SANTIAGO ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MALABON

3 SANTIAGO RAJINA JANE REDRINO TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

4 SANTILECES MARIANNE SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

5 SANTILLAN APPLE JOY ORTAÑEZ BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 SANTILLAN DAISY REQUISO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

7 SANTOS ALRENZ DACO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

8 SANTOS ANGELA MAE ARCILLA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

9 SANTOS CATHERINE FOLLOSO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

10 SANTOS CHRISTOPHER DIAZ ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

11 SANTOS ELAYZA NICOLE LOZANO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

12 SANTOS JAENELLE MARIE ABARABAR CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

13 SANTOS JENNILYN DAYRIT OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

14 SANTOS JHENYRIC KATE VILLAPAÑA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

15 SANTOS JHOANNA PAULETE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

16 SANTOS JOHN ALBERT MANOSIG PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

17 SANTOS KAREN JOY DE SILVA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

18 SANTOS KIMBERLY ANNE RESURRECCION UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

19 SANTOS MARIETA SUNGA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

20 SANTOS MAUREEN AQUINO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

21 SANTOS NADINE CHESKA CRUZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

22 SANTOS NERHEA TUMALE COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

23 SANTOS PATRICIA RINA MERETE DE LA SALLE-ARANETA UNIVERSITY,INC (GAUF)

24 SANTOS PERLITA AÑIS TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

25 SANTOS PRINCESS DIANA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

26 SANTUELE MARGIE MORENO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

27 SAPANSA ANGELENE DE LEON CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

28 SAPICO MARY JANE MALAGUEÑO CATANDUANES COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 324

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SAPITIN LOWINSKI MAE CRISTOBAL NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

2 SAPUGAY SAMANTHA TORRES PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

3 SAQUIDO LADY LYN TUTAY COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

4 SAQUING APRIL EDELLE FERARO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

5 SAQUING RICHARD MORDIDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN

6 SARACHO ALAISA VHEY ABLING LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

7 SARAGA FREDIE BOY BALOLOT CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 SARAINI MARK CLINTON YUSOP MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO

9 SARCINO MANILYN RAGOT OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

10 SARIGAN ANA TOLINO ILLANA BAY INTEGRATED COMPUTER
COLLEGE, INC.

11 SARIP AINIE IMAM PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

12 SARIP AISAH MANGADANG MINDANAO ISLAMIC COMPUTER COLLEGE

13 SARIP HABIBA MAGUMPARA PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

14 SARIP JAHARAH DIMATE JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

15 SARIP NORHALIDA CABUGATAN LAKE LANAO COLLEGE, INC.

16 SARIPADA BAISA ALANDO SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-MARAWI

17 SARMIENTO ANGELIKA NEBRE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 SARMIENTO JESSICA STEPHANIE PEREZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

19 SARMIENTO MABETH CAMACHO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

20 SARMIENTO SANTIAGO GUADALUPE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

21 SARMIENTO VENBEST PEREZ LOURDES COLLEGE OF BULACAN

22 SARSALEJO JAKE ESPINOSA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

23 SARZA GERALYN EBOL PHILIPPINE ADVENT COLLEGE, INC.

24 SASPA DESIREEN HERNANDEZ INFOTECH DEVELOPMENT SYSTEMS
COLLEGES-LIGAO

25 SATAIRAPAN MARIBETH LOPEZ CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

26 SATUITO JULIA SAYAT LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

27 SATUITO MIKEE MANZANO LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

28 SATUR JOLINA RIVERA DR. GLORIA D. LACSON FOUNDATION
COLLEGES OF CABANATUAN CITY,INC. -
CABANATUAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 325

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SAUGON GARNIEL MILITANTE DIPOLOG CITY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

2 SAURA JHIYA SALVA IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

3 SAURO FELISA BOCLATAN SAMAR COLLEGE

4 SAURO JEANN BAYABAY R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES

5 SAURO JEAROLYN SALES TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

6 SAURO MECHEL TERANA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

7 SAYCO FLORINDA MARIANO DIVINA PASTORA COLLEGE

8 SAYO ASHLEY BISARES COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

9 SAYSON MELODY GALAGAR BUKIDNON STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR.BUKIDNON
STATE COLLEGE)-MAIN CAMPUS

10 SEBELINA CHARLENE ATACADOR UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

11 SECRETARIO MARILAG ARENDON BERNARDO COLLEGE

12 SEDA JONA MEA MALPO LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

13 SEDUTAN ANGELICA CALALANG STI COLLEGE - BALAGTAS

14 SEGOVIA K.C. ANN JANE ESCONDE SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)

15 SEGOVIA MICHELLE COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 SELDUA BABY LOU SERICON CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

17 SELERIANA JOSEFINA MONARES CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE - CALABANGA (CALABANGA
POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE)

18 SELIDIO RACQUEL FAYE SANTOS BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

19 SEÑA NADIA GALVEZ BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

20 SEÑADAN KATHLEEN JOIE LLAGAS LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

21 SEÑAR LADY AMOR MARQUEZ JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

22 SENENSE SHEKINAH FAITH CAPARAS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-HAGONOY

23 SEÑERIS JANICE MANOCAN AKLAN STATE UNIVERSITY-IBAJAY

24 SENILLA CAMILLE ANGELI RUFINO VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
ALANG-ALANG CAMPUS

25 SERAFIN RICKY ABILONG CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

26 SERDONCILLO LEA RIVAS BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

27 SERON JOVELIE DUCAY BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

28 SERRANO HAZEL VICENTE NATIONAL CHRISTIAN LIFE COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 326

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SERRANO MA. ELIZA MALAPO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

2 SERRANO MACKY PORTILLAS TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

3 SERRATO NISHA MARGARETTE PEREZ JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

4 SESBRENIO MERLENE CASTILLO GUINAYANGAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC.-
QUEZON

5 SESNO MARK LESTER MACAHIPAY LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

6 SEVERINO FIDEL JR AQUINO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

7 SEVERINO MARY JOY ISIP COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

8 SEVILLA BIANCA ANNE DE GUZMAN ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

9 SEVILLA PATRICIA MC KENZIE NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

10 SEVILLA REGIE SANTILLAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

11 SEVILLANO MARJORIE BEATINGO ABUYOG COMMUNITY COLLEGE

12 SEVILLE BIENVINIDO JR JIMENEZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

13 SEVILLENA JAICA MAE ANTONI UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

14 SHEIK DUGAR CAMALIA DIBARATUN JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

15 SIACOR EDDIELENE SEALMOY BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

16 SIBALA HEASEL-AN ALPIRANG WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-MABUHAY

17 SIBAYAN EVELYN RABANG ILOCOS SUR POLYTECHNIC STATE COLLEGE-
TAGUDIN

18 SIBUG MYKA ANGELU BANGIT BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

19 SICAT KHRYS ANN JELL PARDILLA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

20 SIERRA ERIKA BAYOS ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

21 SIERRA ERIKA JOY ORTEGUIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

22 SIGLER GLAIZA GEN MACARULAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

23 SILVA GINALYN AMOR QUEZON ACADEMY-BULAN

24 SILVANO ARNIEL CALALA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

25 SILVANO HAZEL GRACE TUAZON JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

26 SIMACON MARINELLA CASTRODES NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
FAIRVIEW

27 SIMAGALA RIZALINA SEBALLO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

28 SIMBILLO NICOLE ELIANG BINALATONGAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 327

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SIMBORIO CHARLS EDISON NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

2 SIMO BLESSIE RENDAJI BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

3 SIMON JESSA CALME NEGROS COLLEGE

4 SINAJONON STEVEN VARRON COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

5 SINFUEGO JANEL CELSO PILI CAPITAL COLLEGE, INC(FOR PILI CAPITAL
EDUC CENTER,INC)

6 SINGSON RIZZA BERISO CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

7 SIVA MARK JOHN INOCENCIO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 SIVA RICHELLE YNION SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

9 SMAYATIN ASIMAH ARAB MARAWI CAPITOL FOUNDATION COLLEGE

10 SOLANO GLENN TANDOY AKLAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE (formerly AKLAN
COLLEGE)

11 SOLAS ANNE TOINETTE
SHARMAINE

VILLARUEL ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASIG

12 SOLAS MARY JANELLE NIERRE ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF
CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)

13 SOLAYAO RETCHEL APUYAN CALBIGA WESTERN SAMAR COLLEGE

14 SOLER ERVIE DALA CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF MARANDING

15 SOLIMAN ERWIN ROQUE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

16 SOLIS GENEVIEVE DANGUE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA

17 SOLIS MARIVIC GUILLERMO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

18 SOLIS REYNALDO JR NAVALES EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

19 SOLIVEN CATHERINE ASTER MARQUEZ TRECE MARTIRES CITY COLLEGE

20 SOLLORANO JENNIFER COLINARIS COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

21 SOLMIANO MIKEE OTURDO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

22 SOLOMON COLEEN ZENA LUCERO OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

23 SOLOMON EVANGELINE PEDEROSO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

24 SOLOMON RECIE JOY MANIMOG HOLY CHILD JESUS COLLEGE

25 SOMOLDE WILMA BIÑAS ANTONIO R. PACHECO COLLEGE, INC

26 SONIO MARIEL NIERVAL CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY-BURIAS

27 SOQUERATA ROMY CATANDUANES COLLEGE

28 SOQUILA JASPER MEJIDO NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 328

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SORIANO ALEXANDRA MURALLON UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

2 SORIANO RONALYN RAMOS NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

3 SORIO RODIE TUSARA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

4 SOSING RIZA JOY SURIO NORTHERN SAMAR COLLEGES (FOR.
NORTHERN SAMAR ACADEMY)

5 SOTELO RACHELLE MARIE CRUTO CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

6 STA CRUZ MA THERESA DELA CRUZ COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

7 STA. MARIA JONALYN CAÑON SANTO ROSARIO SAPANG PALAY COLLEGE

8 STA. MINA PRINCESS REPATA ALFELOR SR. MEMORIAL COLLEGE

9 STEEN IRENE GALLANO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

10 STO.DOMINGO RODANTE JR SAN JUAN TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

11 SUAZO CARL BENEDICT TOBIS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

12 SUBIA ZAIRA MANLANGIT OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

13 SUCALDITO PHIA ANGELA BERNABE TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

14 SUENO DANICA MAY DELA CRUZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

15 SUENO JAMAICA LUIS OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE

16 SUEZO MA. ANDREA SUYOM PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

17 SUHOD HAILA NUR VILLANUEVA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

18 SULAIMAN AMIMAH MUSTAPHA DATU MALA MUSLIM MINDANAO ISLAMIC
COLLEGE FOUNDATION INC

19 SULIT JENILYN BRANDO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

20 SULIT JHUSTANE MAE SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

21 SULTAN AZISA BALOLON CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF
FISHERIES)-NAIC

22 SUMAWAY SAMANTHA NICOLE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

23 SUNDIANG SOFIA LOUISE BERNAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-DILIMAN

24 SUNGA RHONA MAY BOJABE COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

25 SUNGAHID MARYROSE BRABONGA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

26 SUPLIDO PAMELA AZAGRA SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

27 SUPREMO JANCEL AVELLANEDA NORTHERN QUEZON COOPERATIVE COLLEGE,
INC.

28 SUPRIMIDO SHELLA ANN SUBIDO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 329

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 SURIAGA ARLYN LUCAY-LUCAY DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

2 SURIO SANDRA SOLMERANO EASTERN VISAYAS CENTRAL COLLEGE

3 SURREDA PRINCESS ANGEL LIWANAG SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-LUCBAN
(SLPC)

4 SUSADA IAN CANAMAN SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY-
POLILLO (SLPC)

5 SUSON CHRISTINE HENON WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-TUNGAWAN

6 SUYO RHYENS DANIEL CASAS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

7 SY AYA MAY BERMEJO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

8 TA-ALA JOENALYN TADIA UNIVERSITY OF ILOILO

9 TABIGNE LESLIE ARRANCHADO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

10 TABIGNE RAQUEL REYES LA CONCEPCION COLLEGE-BULACAN

11 TABOSO MARRIEL LAUZON COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

12 TABUDLO LORRIE DALE AEYAH MACALALAD METRO MANILA COLLEGE

13 TACIPIT GINALYN PEÑA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-ANDREWS
CAMPUS

14 TACTAY JHONA MAE CATINOY CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

15 TADEA MARY GRACE SAAVEDRA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

16 TADEO AIRA AISYUNICE VILLENA NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

17 TADURAN KHEN CARLO BINAUHAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

18 TAGALOGON WHELSON PANES PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

19 TAGSIP MARY JOY NABALES POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES - BIÑAN

20 TAGUBA HARRY JAYSON ABAR BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

21 TAGUINOD RICHARD ABOBO UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

22 TAGUMPAY ROSE ANN TARDIO OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
LUBANG CAMPUS

23 TAIB HAMSIRA SUAIB MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO

24 TAIB JONAINA SOMABLAO PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

25 TAKADA HIROKI DE GUZMAN FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY-MANILA

26 TALABOC LIVERLEE SANTOS SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

27 TALADOC CHRISTINE JOY PULVERA COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

28 TALAMAYAN JUSTIN FAYE ARZABAL POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 330

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 TALANDRON MICA JANE RAMOS COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

2 TALIB RAIZALAM VILLAMOR ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

3 TALINIO MARY JANE DE VERA PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BAYAMBANG

4 TALISIC JOSHUA RALPH SABANG ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-MANILA

5 TALOSIG KRIA VAN ABAMO OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-QC

6 TAM MOONTREA PETATE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

7 TAMAY ANISAH LIMBONA PHILIPPINE MUSLIM TEACHER'S COLLEGE

8 TAMAYO UNICE KAYLA MILLANTE NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

9 TAMAYOR JEZEL MARIANO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

10 TAMBA JAN ARVIE PUNGYAN JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

11 TAMBAGO ALLEMAR FELIZAR COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

12 TAMBE TRICIA-MAE ROSARIO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

13 TAMPARONG CHERRY LAGULAO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

14 TAMPOGAO ASNIA UNGCO LANAO DEL NORTE AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

15 TAN CINDY MALLARI CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

16 TAN MARI CRISH OMBEGA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

17 TAN MC IVAN TAMONDONG BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 TAÑAG CONNY LINEZO CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

19 TAÑALAS ELLAINE MARIE NACIS JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

20 TANAY JERALYN SEBANDAL LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

21 TAÑECA MARY JANINE LATINA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-RODRIGUEZ

22 TANELON ELI JOY MARIE ARGENIO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

23 TANGGO ROHAIMA MACALANDONG JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIA

24 TANGHAL KATRINA SASTRE UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

25 TANGPUZ JULIUS AMIANIT COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

26 TANO JOSEPLYN MADAYAG DR. AURELIO MENDOZA MEMORIAL COLLEGES

27 TANTOY JAYVEE LEANO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

28 TANUDRA DESIREE CANOY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-DIPLAHAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 331

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 TAPANG AMIEL MARIE NAME PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

2 TAPAR VINA IDAVA CATANDUANES COLLEGE

3 TAPIC LORELY PIANO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

4 TAPONG BEVERLYN PAJAC COLEGIO DE LAS NAVAS

5 TAQUILID MARIE APIN UNIVERSITY OF CEBU

6 TAROY TONI MAI AVISO COLLEGE OF ST. CATHERINE

7 TARREGA CHRISTINE GUERRERO OAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-OAS

8 TARUC ERICA DAVID TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY (TARLAC COLLEGE
OF TECH.)

9 TATING JOHN ARIES MAGALONA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TANAY

10 TAULANI ABUTALIB DIMA BASILAN STATE COLLEGE

11 TAVARES ERVEE CESISTA EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-CAN-AVID
CAMPUS

12 TAWANTAWAN SAHANAH SABDULLAH CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF MARANDING

13 TAYACTAC RICHELLE PIANDORO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

14 TAYONG JOANA MAE BELEN CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

15 TECSON MARICAR GONZALES BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

16 TEE JENELYN MEDALLA WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-TUNGAWAN

17 TEJADA MECAH ELLA EVANGELISTA NORTHERN QUEZON COOPERATIVE COLLEGE,
INC.

18 TEJANA MONICA GABRIELLE ANYAYA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

19 TEJERESAS SHERLYN ATIENZA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

20 TEJORES ELJAY RODRIGUEZ NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-
BAYAWAN

21 TEMO-AN ROSARITA ANDAPAO PHILIPPINE ADVENT COLLEGE, INC.

22 TEMPLONUEVO REIZA AURELIO WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-NAGA

23 TENAZAS MAICA ESCLOROCIDO GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

24 TENORIO AN-MIE AUMAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

25 TEODORO ANJINETH DISCUTIDO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

26 TEODORO MA. ANGELICA MENESES BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - MENESES
CAMPUS

27 TEODORO ROSE ANN CALUGAY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

28 TEPASE ARIANE INSO UNIVERSITY OF MANILA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 332

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 TERANA SHEIRWIN SUMALINOG CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

2 TERCEÑO JOHN MEJIA ADELPHI COLLEGE

3 TERMO LESHIEL SALUDARIO TAN TING BING MEMORIAL COLLEGES
FOUNDATION

4 TERUEL AILEEN TEMPLO SAN MATEO MUNICIPAL COLLEGE (for.
PAMANTASAN NG BAYAN NG SAN MATEO)

5 TIAMBENG ANSENE JOY GUEVARRA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

6 TIANES MARJORIE QUIJANO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

7 TICAG JUVELYN TABUGON GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

8 TILO JENNIFER LOPEZ PERPETUAL HELP COLLEGE OF PANGASINAN

9 TIMADO NIÑO STO. DOMINGO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

10 TIMBOL ROCEL MALLARI PAMPANGA COLLEGES

11 TINGALA JEFFRY GURAY BERNARDO COLLEGE

12 TIQUE ALLIAH MAE TULOD DE LA SALLE-ARANETA UNIVERSITY,INC (GAUF)

13 TIRADOS DAISYREY VILLANA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

14 TIRAÑA PRINCESS LUGUE BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

15 TIRAÑA YELLOW ROSE REYES BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

16 TIRATIRA JESSEL MAE BAUTISTA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

17 TIRATIRA MARIA MORENA CANUTO TOMAS CLAUDIO COLLEGES,INC(FOR TOMAS
CLAUDIO MEM. COLLEGE,INC)-MORONG

18 TIRATIRA SHAINA JANE CAPUZ UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

19 TIZON JESSA DE LA CRUZ NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-
BAYAWAN

20 TIZON LORENA SIERRA METRO MANILA COLLEGE

21 TOBES ALEJA MORADO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN, INC.

22 TOCMO JESSA LOMOCSO CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE OF CALBAYOG

23 TOGONON DIONIELYN TOMBOC THE FISHER VALLEY COLLEGE

24 TOLDANES ALYSSA LUMAPAG UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

25 TOLENTINO JENNIE AIZZLE MONTERO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

26 TOLENTINO LORNALYN CARDENAS MARINDUQUE MIDWEST COLLEGE

27 TOLENTINO WILZETH MAY FAUSTINO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

28 TOLITOL ROWA MAY PEDIMONTE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 333

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 TOLLEDO JUDY ANN ENRICO NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

2 TOLOMIA DIANA BORNOLLA CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

3 TOLOP NENITA SANTOS PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

4 TOMAS ISAH MAE PANGULAYAN DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

5 TOMAS JOCELYN ARENAS BINALATONGAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

6 TOMES HARRYLYN OLESCO CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY
PANGANIBAN

7 TOMINES ANDREA JOY SICAT ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

8 TOMO MARRY GAYLE SOLDEVILLA UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM
DALTA-MOLINO CAMPUS

9 TONOG GERLIE ANN JAVIER IMMACULADA CONCEPCION COLLEGE OF
SOLDIERS HILLS CALOOCAN CITY, INC.
(FORMERLY IMMACULADA CONCEPCION
COLLEGES)

10 TORIO RUCHIEL DE GUZMAN ADELPHI COLLEGE

11 TORRES ANGELA MITCHY YU PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

12 TORRES ANSENT SANTANDER SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE-PASAY

13 TORRES CLARENCE IVANKA APAWAN BALUD MUNICIPAL COLLEGE-BALUD, MASBATE

14 TORRES CRISALYN CONTRIDAS METRO MANILA COLLEGE

15 TORRES GLADIES CALALO KOLEHIYO NG LUNGSOD NG LIPA(FOR LIPA
CITY PUBLIC COLL.)

16 TORRES MAE ANNE DULLAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF BOTOLAN (FOR
BOTOLAN COMM. COLL)

17 TORRES PRINCESS JEAN GARCIA HYRONS COLLEGE PHILIPPINES, INC.-
ZAMBOANGA

18 TRABUCON JENNIFER RAMIREZ OXFORDIAN COLLEGE

19 TRANQUILO SYRRYL MAE VENANCIO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

20 TRAQUIÑA CARLA JOY PATRIARCA PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA
(MPC)

21 TRAVILLA JURALYN MARILLA SULTAN KUDARAT STATE UNIVERSITY-
TACURONG

22 TRESTIZA CYNDY MAY ENRIQUEZ NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-
BAYAWAN

23 TRIA EZRALYN MAE TAPALLA SIENA COLLEGE OF TIGAON, CAMARINES SUR

24 TUAS RAISANIE IMAM PACASUM COLLEGE

25 TUBIERON REYNALDO ZURBITO DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR. MEMORIAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE

26 TUBOS DANILO JR ABIA WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IMELDA

27 TUIBUEN JOHN REEVE STA. MARIA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

28 TULDA SHENNA MAE CUARTEROS COLEGIO DE STA. TERESA DE AVILA
FOUNDATION,INC

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 334

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 TULDAC CHRISTINE JOY SANTOS COLLEGE OF MARY IMMACULATE

2 TULING GERALD LOPEZ NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

3 TULOD CHRISTINE KATE ARCENAL SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

4 TUMAMBING ANGEL REGALARIO BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BATANGAS
CITY (PBMIT)

5 TUMBAGA TOM JHUNES COMPLETADO OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

6 TUMBLOD JENLYN SABANG OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

7 TUMOMBA ETHEL EDOVAS METRO MANILA COLLEGE

8 TUMULAK DESIREE BORJAL BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

9 TUMULAK JULIET CANTOTAY ST. JUDE COLLEGE-DASMARIÑAS, CAVITE, INC.

10 TUPAL MARIANE LORENZO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

11 TUPLANO RACHEL CERAON NAVOTAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

12 TUPRIO JENCATHLIENE GARLAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-PILILLA

13 TURTONA CARLOS JR CAPOQUIAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

14 TURUJA-ON JAKARIA HAMJA MEDINA COLLEGE-IPIL

15 TUSCANO MYRNA BULOSAN ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA
IST)-BANGUED

16 TUTOL JESSALYN HIPOLIO ASIA PACIFIC COLLEGE OF ADVANCED
STUDIES

17 UCAG REIZEL MAGALLANES CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

18 UDTUJAN ROCELYN BALDOZA UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
CATUBIG CAMPUS

19 ULIP PATRICIA IGNACIO ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

20 UMALI INGRID NASHA ENRIQUEZ PHILIPPINE BEST TRAINING SYSTEMS
COLLEGES,INC-RIZAL

21 UMALI NOELA MARIZ LAREDO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CAINTA

22 UNAGAN RONA PANES ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA
IST)-BANGUED

23 URETA JEFFREY DELA TORRE GLOBAL RECIPROCAL COLLEGES,INC-
CALOOCAN

24 UROT PRINCESS JASTINE PAALAMAN WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-PAGADIAN CITY

25 URSABIA CINDY ALBA CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - TANZA CAMPUS

26 URSAL AIMEE JURADO CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

27 USAPDIN CRYSTAL JENYCAI CLOSA LAGUNA NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE

28 USTARIS CAROLINA ALCORROQUE ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 335

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 VALDERAMA RONALDO EVANGELISTA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS

2 VALDEZ ALEC SAHN JOSHUA CASTILLO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

3 VALDEZ CLARIZZA JANE CONCEPCION CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (DON SEVERINO
AGR'L. COLL.)

4 VALDEZ EDRIELE CAILA LACANDULA BINALATONGAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

5 VALDEZ JASMIN CONTILLO LUNA COLLEGES

6 VALDEZ JOHN BENEDICT RAMIREZ JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

7 VALENCIA ALBERT DAVID SISON ADELPHI COLLEGE

8 VALENTIN JENNIFER COSTALES NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON

9 VALENZUELA JENNIFER CORBILLA TIWI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

10 VALENZUELA LILIBETH MODNE IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY (for. IFUGAO SCAF)-
LAGAWE

11 VALERA DIANA MIE ANTOLIN SIARGAO ISLAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

12 VALLADORES SHEREY ANN RAMO OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

13 VALLE MEI ROSS EDUYAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

14 VALLES ANNA MARIES PADILLA TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

15 VALLESTERO MA. ANGELA DELOS SANTOS UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

16 VALMORIA ACEIL MORING BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

17 VALTIENDAZ JEROME DELA CRUZ BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

18 VANZUELA LEAH MAE BOLIVAR MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE OF CASIGURAN

19 VARGAS KRISTINE QUIJANO ALFELOR SR. MEMORIAL COLLEGE

20 VEGA JEANNE CHARLEMAE STA. MARIA UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

21 VELADO JOSEFINA DOBLADO SUMULONG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SIENCES

22 VELASCO DIANE MEDINA JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

23 VELASCO ELYZSA MARIE ORONGAN BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

24 VELASCO KATRINA CABILES PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY-MANILA

25 VENANCIO LORENCIO JR NICOLAS TANAUAN INSTITUTE

26 VEÑAS RECHELLE AÑIS BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

27 VENDER GLADLY GONZALES MANUEL S. ENVERGA UNIV. FOUNDATION-
LUCENA CITY

28 VENDIVIL VENICE CANTORES BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 336

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 VENTURA JO ANNE MACAYANAN MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY-LAOAG-
COLL. OF EDUCATION

2 VERA FLEXINE HEILLIES ANNE BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

3 VERANO MEKAELLA JAVIER UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-TAYTAY

4 VERBA JULIE ANN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

5 VERDE FERDELIZA AGUILAR TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

6 VERDIDA JANICE YNOT SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-MANILA

7 VERDIDA MARK PALEN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

8 VERGARA DIOSCORA AYO VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY(FOR VISCA,LSU) -
ALANG-ALANG CAMPUS

9 VERGARA JADE JOY IBAÑEZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-MANILA

10 VERGARA JONNALYN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

11 VERGARA MARILYN DIZON PHILIPPINE BEST TRAINING SYSTEMS
COLLEGES,INC-RIZAL

12 VERON CRUZ MA. JHEANKY BALATBAT PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASAY

13 VERSALES JESLYN SINUGBUHAN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

14 VERTUS MARIA THERESA SAÑAJAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

15 VERZOLA MARK JOSEPH RECTO CALAUAG CENTRAL COLLEGE

16 VERZOSA ANN JEIAMAE LACDAO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

17 VERZOSA LEUMAS JOY CAMPONG BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

18 VIAJE JOHN MICHAEL AQUINO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

19 VICTORIANO ERIC MANTAC ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY-ODIONGAN
(formerly ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE)

20 VICTORIO JOSUE RONIMO DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

21 VIDAL JR ROMULO CANTILLO PIMSAT COLLEGES

22 VIDAL RODRIGO JR PAGILAGAN OCCIDENTAL MINDORO STATE COLLEGE-
MAMBURAO CAMPUS(FOR OCC. MIND. COMM.
COLL.)

23 VIDAMO HANNA MAE BENAVIDEZ CATANDUANES STATE UNIVERSITY VIRAC

24 VIGILLA GOMER ABLAO BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

25 VILBAR MARICAR TIBURCIO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

26 VILLADIEGO NARCISA OLVIDA LAGUNA NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE

27 VILLAFUERTE PATRICIA SUPREMO CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

28 VILLAGANAS MARIVIC LIBRE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 337

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 VILLAGANAS RIZA BABELONIA SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

2 VILLAHERMOSA HEZEL MHIE HENO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

3 VILLALON ROSALINDA OREO SAMAR COLLEGE

4 VILLALUNA JEAN KATHLEEN LABENDIA CAVITE WEST POINT COLLEGE

5 VILLALUZ ELLA MAY CAÑO NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

6 VILLALUZ RHEA LYNE DOROIN AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

7 VILLALVA MARJOHN SECOR CENTRAL PHILIPPINES STATE UNIVERSITY -
(FOR N.S.C.A.)-HINOBA-AN CAMPUS

8 VILLAMAR ALEXIA LOUISE ARABIT UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

9 VILLAMAYOR PRINCESS NICA VILLADIEGO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-MORONG

10 VILLAMER JUDY ANN SAYSON LIBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

11 VILLAMOR AMOR GRACE ANTONIO UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-
GMA

12 VILLAMOR ENEE BUBAN UNIVERSITY OF CALOOCAN CITY(for.
CALOOCAN CITY P.C.)

13 VILLAMOR JACKELYN MORALDE CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

14 VILLAMOR JETHRO ABRENICA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

15 VILLAMOR MARY JHORWEN DELCORO COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

16 VILLAMOR MICAELLA JOY DELA CRUZ BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

17 VILLANDA JAYVE PASCUA POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MAIN-STA. MESA

18 VILLANO CHARLEY JOHN TIRADOS BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

19 VILLANUEVA ANA ERICA AGTARAP CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

20 VILLANUEVA ANGEL MAE ORTEGA MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE-ESCALANTE

21 VILLANUEVA ARIANE DUCAY CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

22 VILLANUEVA BAGUIO PATRICIO HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE-BATO

23 VILLANUEVA FRITZIE ANNE RAMOS CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - IMUS

24 VILLANUEVA JANELLA DELA PEÑA JESUS REIGNS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE-AMADEO
FOUNDATION INC.

25 VILLANUEVA JENNYLYN LEGASPI BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-ARASOF-
NASUGBU

26 VILLANUEVA JUSTINE JOY DALISAY BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

27 VILLANUEVA MILCA NAVAL CAINTA CATHOLIC COLLEGE

28 VILLAPAÑA CHARIEBELLE CORRO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANTIPOLO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 338

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 VILLAR ADELINE INALGAN UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

2 VILLAR SHAILA MARIE ARRANGUEZ CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

3 VILLARANDA JERRIEL ESPARAS LICEO DE SAN JACINTO

4 VILLARANTE DAHNICA MAE BASTASA LA CONSOLACION COLLEGE-LILOAN, CEBU
CITY

5 VILLARANTE RENALYN DABE BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

6 VILLAREAL APPLE JOY MEJOS UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN PHILIPPINES-
LAOANG CAMPUS

7 VILLARIÑA JACKIELINE MEDIAVILLO NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ARTS-
RIZAL

8 VILLARIÑA JESSICA GONDRA BINANGONAN CATHOLIC COLLEGE

9 VILLARINO RECHELLE CUNDANGAN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY (for.BCAT)-
MALOLOS

10 VILLARUEL CONCEPCION NAVIA CATANDUANES COLLEGE

11 VILLAS MARK REY LIDRES SOUTHERN MASBATE ROOSEVELT INSTITUTE

12 VILLASEÑOR RUTH LALYN VANGUARDIA CITY COLLEGE OF CALAMBA

13 VILLEGAS KIMBERLY PEÑERO JESUS THE LOVING SHEPERD CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE

14 VILLEGAS MIGUEL RHOY DE CASTRO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

15 VILLON JHOANA MARIE GICO UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

16 VILLORENTE JINKY DE GUZMAN COLEGIO DE MONTALBAN(FOR PAMANTASAN
NG MONTALBAN)

17 VINUYA ANGELINE INDO CALAUAG CENTRAL COLLEGE

18 VIRAY JENINE MAY GALGANA DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.

19 VIRAY PATRICIA ANNE YAMBAO PAMPANGA COLLEGES

20 VIRTUS DIANA CEPEDA CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

21 VIRTUS JOLINA MAY COLAS CARAMOAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

22 VITUSIS JUDY LYN ALPORHA PAMANTASAN NG CABUYAO

23 VITUSIS LEILA ALPORHA PAMANTASAN NG CABUYAO

24 VIZCARRA AZZEL FABIAN NORZAGARAY COLLEGE

25 WAHAB JEHAN TAHIR TAGUIG CITY UNIVERSITY

26 YADAO KATHERINE ESCALARGA UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

27 YADAO MARIAN JUSAY COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

28 YAKIT GREGORIO JR LOYOLA MATER DIVINAE GRATIAE COLLEGE

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MANILA

PROFESSIONAL TEACHER - ELEMENTARY
SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

School : NEW ERA UNIVERSITY

Address : 9 CENTRAL AVENUE, NEW ERA QUEZON CITY
Building : INTEGRATED SCHOOLS BUILDING - B Floor : 3RD Room/Grp No. : 339

Seat
No.

Last Name First Name Middle Name School Attended

1 YAMBOT ELAINE PASCUAL BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

2 YAMBOT RANIEL CORREA BULACAN AGRICULTURAL STATE COLLEGE -
BULACAN

3 YAON JOBERT ORNOPIA CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

4 YAOYAO APRILLE MARIE PLATA EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-DASMARIÑAS

5 YAUDER ANGELIKA BURGOS NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-SAN ANTONIO CAMPUS

6 YBAÑEZ DARIEL ROSE HAGUPIT BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY
(FOR.CVSCAFT)-CLARIN

7 YEC MONICA ESCALERA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY - SARMIENTO
CAMPUS

8 YNOT LYKA JANE MONTICALVO CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY (for.MALABON
COM. COLL.)

9 YORONG APPLE DALAGAN JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY-
DAPITAN

10 YULO JEHOIAKIM OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-ANTIPOLO
CITY

11 YURAG GINA JEAN LEPITEN CATAINGAN MUNICIPAL COLLEGE

12 YUSOPH SITTIE JOHANNAH BUICO PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG PASIG

13 YUTILA ALICIA CAADAN EASTERN SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY-SALCEDO
CAMPUS

14 ZAMBALES SHELAMIE DORON GOV. ANDRES PASCUAL COLLEGE

15 ZAMBRANO ERICA ORTEGA GOLDEN LINK COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC

16 ZAMORA REVILYN DE VERA COLEGIO DE SAN GABRIEL ARCANGEL

17 ZANTUA GINALYN ABAD UNIVERSITY OF LUZON (LUZON COLL.)

18 ZARAGOZA GERALDIN IÑEGO OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-PARAÑAQUE

19 ZARATE ANNA MARIE REYES CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-
PANIQUI

20 ZARSUELA KARLA MAE ABOABO OSMENA COLLEGE-MASBATE

21 ZERRUDO MICHELLE ELLORIN LAAK INSTITUTE FOUNDATION

22 ZOILO ANGEL ROSE DOTADO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY (for.JRC)

23 ZOLETA NOELLE IRA SOTTO ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARINDUQUE (for
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION COLLEGE-BOAC)

24 ZULUETA MA CRISTINA SOLANA BESTLINK COLLEGE OF THE PHILIPPINES
(FORMERLY BESTLINK INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

25 ZUMARRAGA NICHOLE ANNE CACAL NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE

26 ZUNIEGA ELLEN JEAN MAGPANTAY UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-ANGONO

27 ZUSON CHEREFE PAQUIAO ST. VINCENT DE FERRER COLLEGE OF
CAMARIN, INC

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR

ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES

WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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